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01-11-2016 00596 D PO 040558 REPLENISH KLEE 254.92VISA/CHASE 199-11-6399.00-103-611000011216 N

PO 040378 HOTEL FOR PE C 423.84199-13-6411.00-103-611000

HOTEL FOR K HALE GT CON 301.22199-13-6411.00-999-621000

HOTEL PARKING K HALE 29.98199-13-6411.00-999-621000

STARBUCKS GIFT CARD OH 10.00199-23-6499.84-001-699000

POWER LIFT UNIFORMS -  GI 1,012.00199-36-6399.20-001-691000

COACH MEALS VAR BBALL 1 15.73199-36-6411.00-999-691000

PO 040501 REGION BAND M 144.16199-36-6412.03-001-699000

PO 040500 MS REGION BAN 159.05199-36-6412.03-041-699000

CRANE MEAL BOYS BBALL 271.66199-36-6412.10-001-691000

PO 040520 BOYS MEAL-ROC 225.00199-36-6412.10-001-691000

PO 040541 MEAL - BOYS SO 463.27199-36-6412.10-001-691000

PO 040542 MEAL - BOYS SO 116.48199-36-6412.10-001-691000

PO 040524  GIRLS MEAL-RO 225.00199-36-6412.20-001-691000

PO 040545 MEAL - GIRLS SO 107.67199-36-6412.20-001-691000

PO 040532 MEAL OMS GIRLS 180.00199-36-6412.20-041-691000

SUPPLIES FOR OPEN HOUS 15.85199-41-6399.00-750-699000

SUPPLIES FOR OPEN HOUS 5.88199-41-6399.00-750-699000

SCHOOL BOARD MEAL 12/16 142.93199-41-6399.97-702-699000

SCHOOL BOARD MEAL 11/18 219.80199-41-6399.97-702-699000

MEAL - SUPT 8.65199-41-6411.01-701-699000

CHRISTMAS OPEN HOUSE C 125.20199-41-6499.96-750-699000

CHRISMAS OPEN HOUSE 50.00199-41-6499.96-750-699000

CHRISMAS OPEN HOUSE 58.50199-41-6499.96-750-699000

CHRISMAS OPEN HOUSE 100.00199-41-6499.96-750-699000

OHS HVAC BOILER PART 20.68199-51-6249.55-999-699000

OHS HVAC BOILER PART 54.50199-51-6249.55-999-699000

KEYS VEHICLE 145.30199-51-6319.55-999-699000

KEY FOB VEHICLE 75.00199-51-6319.55-999-699000

MEAL - ANNA & CHAGO 25.87199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY 16.76199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY 27.77199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY 14.29199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY 5.38199-51-6411.00-999-699000

ESTIMATE FOR REPAIR 1,184.81199-51-6649.57-999-699000

Check 011216 Total: 6,237.15

01-15-2016 00892 D W/C SHARING THROUGH DE 40.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.00-999-624000011516 N

02-12-2016 01803 D WADA PMT 2014-15 SETTLE 1,050,297.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-00-2181.00-000-600000021216 N

FEB WADA PMT 2015-2016 1,751,982.00199-91-6224.71-999-699000

Check 021216 Total: 2,802,279.00

02-16-2016 00892 D W/C SHARINGS THRU 1/31/1 23.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.00-999-624000021616 N

03-10-2016 00892 D W/C SHARINGS THROUGH 2/ 14.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.18-001-699000031016 N
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03-11-2016 01803 D MARCH WADA PMT 2015-16 1,751,982.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-699000031116 N

03-22-2016 04240 D MARCH ELECTRIC 1306 AVE 43.96JUST ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000032216 N

04-15-2016 00892 D W/C SHARING THRU 3/31/16 23.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.19-041-621000041416 N

04-15-2016 01803 D APRIL WADA PAYMENT 1,751,982.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-699000041516 N

05-16-2016 01803 D MAY WADA PMT 2015-16 1,751,982.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-699000051616 N

05-17-2016 00892 D W/C SHARING THROUGH 4/3 6.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.18-001-699000051716 N

05-26-2016 01803 D FINAL SETTLEUP 2014-2015 22,530.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-00-2181.00-000-600000052616 N

06-15-2016 01803 D JUNE WADA PMT 2015-2016 1,751,982.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-699000061516 N

06-20-2016 00892 D W/C SHARING THRU MAY 20 23.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.18-001-699000062016 N

07-13-2016 01803 D JULY WADA PMT 2015-2016 1,751,982.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-699000071316 N

07-14-2016 00892 D W/C SHARINGS THRU 6/30/2 28.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.00-103-611000071416 N

07-14-2016 03335 D PRINCIPAL PMT 231,000.00BANK OF TEXAS 199-71-6519.00-999-699000

INTEREST 9,262.35199-71-6521.00-999-699000

FEES 750.00199-71-6599.00-999-699000

Check 071416 Total: 241,040.35

08-08-2016 00255 D AUG CABLE-OHS CAFT 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-611000080816 N

AUG CABLE-OHS 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-611000

AUG CABLE-OMS CAFT 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

AUG CABLE-OMS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

AUG CABLE-OES 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-611000

AUG CABLE-ADMIN 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-699000

Check 080816 Total: 283.40

08-12-2016 00892 D W/C SHARINGS THRU 7/2016 5.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-11-6143.00-103-623000081216 N

W/C SHARINGS THRU 7/2016 12.00199-11-6143.18-001-699000

W/C SHARINGS THRU 7/2016 2.00199-11-6143.19-103-621000

08-12-2016 01803 D AUG 2016 WADA PAYMENT 1,701,951.00TEXAS EDUCATION AG 199-91-6224.71-999-699000

Check 081216 Total: 1,701,970.00

09-01-2015 00360 D AUTO LIABILITY 1,667.00TASB RISK MANAGEM 199-34-6429.00-999-699000090115 N

AUTO PHYSICAL DAMAGE 3,924.00199-34-6429.00-999-699000

SCHOOL LEGAL LIABILITY 7,400.00199-41-6211.82-702-699000

PROPERTY INSURANCE 27,532.00199-51-6429.00-999-699000

Check 090115 Total: 40,523.00

09-18-2015 00892 D W/C SHARINGS THRU 08/201 12.00CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 199-34-6143.37-999-699000091815 N

09-16-2015 00487 C SERVICE ICE MACHINES 1,010.38BREWER REFRIGERAT 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092256 N
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09-16-2015 00009 C BULBS 58.74CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092257 N

09-16-2015 00939 C 2 MS GAMES OZ VS CRANE 70.00RAYMOND CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092258 N

09-16-2015 03138 C 325/392-3892 10.89CENTURY LINK 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092259 N

09-16-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092260 N

UNIFORMS 11.51199-34-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 70.98199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 50.41199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 23.92199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 50.41199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 23.92199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 57.48199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092260 Total: 300.14

09-16-2015 00537 C TAGS BUS 20 22.00CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092261 N

09-16-2015 00537 C TAGS BUS 14 22.00CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092262 N

09-16-2015 00537 C TAGS BUS 55 CHARTER 22.00CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092263 N

09-16-2015 00537 C TAGS TRUCK 6 7.50CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092264 N

09-16-2015 00537 C TAGS TRUCK 5 7.50CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092265 N

09-16-2015 00537 C TAGS SUBURBAN 5 7.50CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092266 N

09-16-2015 01142 C COPY MACHINE LEASE - OH 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000092267 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OE 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - FE 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-699000

Check 092267 Total: 1,019.74

09-16-2015 00123 C ADDRESS LABELS FOR OHS 3.20EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-23-6399.00-001-699000092268 N

EL GR LABELS OHS 10.65199-23-6399.00-001-699000

SUPPLIES ADMIN 46.44199-41-6399.00-750-699000

Check 092268 Total: 60.29

09-16-2015 00123 C CONTRACT SERVICES 400.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-53-6239.00-750-699000092269 N

09-16-2015 02478 C MEALS FOR CHEER ON 9/18/ 130.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6412.15-001-691000092270 N

09-16-2015 04117 C VARSITY OZ VS IRAAN 9/4/15 90.00MARTIN GARCIA III 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092272 N

09-16-2015 02304 C 2 MS GAMES OZ VS CRANE 70.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092273 N

09-16-2015 02331 C MEALS FOR JH CHEER ON 9/ 390.00SARAH GONZALEZ 199-36-6412.15-041-691000092274 N
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09-16-2015 00155 C SUPPLIES 380.05GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092275 N

SUPPLIES 9.41199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092275 Total: 389.46

09-16-2015 04095 C ACCOUNT # 03309240 33.36GRANITE TELECOMMU 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092276 N

ACCOUNT #03309242 325/39 58.91199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACCOUNT #03309243 325/39 58.91199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACCOUNT #03309244 325/39 58.91199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACCOUNT #03309258 873.51199-51-6256.55-999-699000

INVOICE PROCESSING FEE 12.95199-51-6256.55-999-699000

Check 092276 Total: 1,096.55

09-16-2015 03095 C FRUIT - SCHL BRD MTG 8/24/ 29.08LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-41-6399.97-702-699000092280 N

MAINT SUPPLIES 17.67199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092280 Total: 46.75

09-16-2015 00232 C HS GYM/HVAC MOTOR 465.26ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092281 N

09-16-2015 00239 C OES/SUPPLIES 492.23MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092282 N

MOP STICKS 93.60199-51-6319.55-999-699000

SUPPLIES 784.09199-51-6319.55-999-699000

MOP STICKS 93.60199-51-6319.55-999-699000

MOPS/FRAMES/HANDLES 457.43199-51-6319.55-999-699000

SUPPLIES 334.94199-51-6319.55-999-699000

GLOVES 110.00199-51-6319.55-999-699000

MOPS 18.27199-51-6319.55-999-699000

DETERGENT 99.41199-51-6319.55-999-699000

DETERGENT 99.41199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092282 Total: 2,582.98

09-16-2015 03881 C POWER SUPPLY  NEW 320.00NACIONAL ELECTRICO 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092283 N

ELECTRIC WK AT STADIUM 1,650.00199-51-6249.55-999-699000

Check 092283 Total: 1,970.00

09-16-2015 04116 C VARSITY  OZ VS IRAAN 9/4/1 90.00EXZEKIEL O'CAMPO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092284 N

09-16-2015 03890 C 2 MS GAMES OZ VS CRANE 70.00ALEX OCHOA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092285 N

09-16-2015 03636 C 2 MS GAMES OZ VS CRANE 70.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092286 N

09-16-2015 00017 C SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL F 5,520.90RENAISSANCE LEARNI 199-11-6249.18-999-699000092287 N

09-16-2015 03610 C RMB  MEAL AT PEIMS TRNG 20.70MARI SANCHEZ 199-41-6411.00-701-699000092288 N

09-16-2015 04118 C VARSITY OZ VS IRAAN 9/4/15 90.00JOHN ALBERT SANTIA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092289 N

09-16-2015 04114 C B#28/FILTER 375.15SUMMIT TRUCKGROU 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092290 N

09-16-2015 00371 C 1304 HOUSTON 68.00TERMINIX PROCESSIN 199-51-6249.54-999-699000092291 N

797 AVE D 92.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

Check 092291 Total: 160.00

* indicates voided checks
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09-16-2015 03259 C SERVICE HERITAGE 2,044.00TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS, 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092292 N

09-16-2015 00569 C RECORD RETRIEVAL - AUGU 9.00CRIME RECORDS SER 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092293 N

CCH NAME SEARCH - AUGU 4.00199-41-6399.00-750-699000

Check 092293 Total: 13.00

09-16-2015 01704 C BAND CONTEST FEE 400.00UIL REGION 6 199-36-6499.03-001-699000092294 N

09-16-2015 04120 C VARSITY OZ VS IRAAN 9/4/15 90.00LOUIS VEGA III 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092295 N

09-16-2015 04119 C VARSITY OZ VS IRAAN 9/4/15 348.75LOUIS VEGA JR 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092296 N

09-16-2015 00153 C 325/392-3892 297.86VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092297 N

09-16-2015 00153 C 325/392-5501 912.56VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092298 N

09-16-2015 00399 C LINERS 345.24WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092299 N

OES/SUPPLIES 2,428.68199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092299 Total: 2,773.92

09-16-2015 00402 C 606 AVE E 25.26WOOL GROWERS CEN 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092300 N

09-16-2015 04019 C E-RATE PROJECT 2014-2015 1,000.00PEGGY YORK 199-11-6249.18-999-699000092301 N

09-18-2015 00619 C 2 OX/2 ACET CYLINDERS 86.05AIRGAS USA LLC 199-11-6399.06-001-622000092303 N

2 OX/2 ACET - 4 CYL LEASE 266.84199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092303 Total: 352.89

09-18-2015 00045 C HS ANATOMY/PHYSIO COLO 27.36AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-001-611000092304 N

DESK CALENDARS ADMIN 77.94199-41-6399.00-750-699000

Check 092304 Total: 105.30

09-18-2015 01921 C VAR OZ VS CRANE 9/11/15 85.00ALBERT CORTEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092305 N

09-18-2015 01969 C MEALS-HS XC 09/19/15 96.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.10-001-691000092306 N

MEALS-MS XC-ROCKSPRING 160.00199-36-6412.10-041-691000

MEALS-HS XC 09/19/15 112.00199-36-6412.20-001-691000

MEALS-MS XC-ROCKSPRING 176.00199-36-6412.20-041-691000

Check 092306 Total: 544.00

09-18-2015 01922 C VAR OZ VS CRANE 9/11/15 85.00MIKE FRENCH 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092307 N

09-18-2015 00170 C TEST RECORDS ENG/SPAN 357.50HM RECEIVABLES CO 199-21-6399.00-999-699000092309 N

09-18-2015 02579 C SEPT 2015 MONTH MAINT 1,038.80ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-699000092312 N

09-18-2015 04123 C SE IEP TRAINING/MENARD O 11.00MAMA JO'S 199-13-6411.00-041-611000092313 N

SE IEP TRAINING/MENARD O 54.28199-13-6411.00-103-611000

SE IEP TRAINING/MENARD O 11.00199-21-6411.00-999-699000

Check 092313 Total: 76.28

09-18-2015 02267 C VAR OZ VS CRANE 9/11/15 85.00NOE MUNIZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092314 N

* indicates voided checks
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09-18-2015 04128 C VAR OZ VS CRANE 9/11/15 85.00DON ORREN 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092316 N

09-18-2015 04129 C VAR OZ VS CRANE 9/11/15 246.00TERRELL PIERCE 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092317 N

09-18-2015 03084 C SUPPLIES ADMIN INV 755968 337.29QUILL 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092318 N

09-18-2015 03974 C MEALS-ABILENE ZOO FIELD 204.00LEE RENFRO 199-11-6412.00-103-623000092319 N

09-18-2015 00978 C ENTRY FEES -MS XC 09/18/1 200.00ROCKSPRINGS ISD 199-36-6499.00-041-691000092320 N

09-18-2015 00978 C ENTRY FEE-HS XC MEET 9/1 147.00ROCKSPRINGS ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000092321 N

09-18-2015 02211 C MOBILITY CHUTE 1,232.50ROGERS ATHLETIC CO 199-36-6399.10-001-691000092322 N

POP-UP TACKLE SLED SHO 328.00199-36-6399.10-001-691000

Check 092322 Total: 1,560.50

09-18-2015 00934 C MCKINNEY-VENTO ACT WO 18.31JANINA SAVALA 199-21-6411.00-999-699000092323 N

09-18-2015 02562 C BUS PHYSICAL IRENE GONZ 60.00SHANNON CLINIC CEN 199-34-6219.00-999-699000092324 N

BUS PHYSICAL MITCH KAY 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

BUS PHYSICAL KATRECE HA 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

BUS PHYSICAL GREGGORY 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

BUS PHYSICAL JESSICA 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

BUS PHYSICAL JUAN ESPAR 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

BUS PHYSICAL EUGENIO TA 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

BUS PHYSICAL RAY BORRE 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

Check 092324 Total: 480.00

09-18-2015 0000091815 04127 M EXEMPT FUEL TAX -4.43WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-699000092326 N

SUNOCO VOLUME REBAT -.59199-34-6311.00-999-699000

09-18-2015 04127 C FUEL - D MARTIN 45.00WEX BANK 199-36-6311.06-001-622000

SUPT - FUEL 2.45199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 092326 Total: 42.43

09-18-2015 00955 C 205-2016 TEPSA MEMBERSH 373.00TEPSA 199-21-6411.00-999-699000092327 N

09-18-2015 00153 C SEPT BILL 325/AA6-4171 2.03VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092329 N

09-22-2015 01592 C Section 504 Conference 410.00CESD 199-31-6411.00-103-699000092330 N

09-22-2015 01592 C Dyslexia Confrence 10-19/10-2 290.00CESD 199-11-6411.16-999-624000092331 N

09-22-2015 02472 C WEBPAGE HOSTING 6,709.59E-POWERED SCHOOL 199-11-6249.18-999-699000092332 N

09-22-2015 01928 C JV CHEER MEALS-BIG LAKE 70.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.15-001-691000092336 N

09-22-2015 02295 C Hotel for Dyslexia Conference 278.00DOUBLETREE HOTEL 199-11-6411.16-999-624000092337 N

* indicates voided checks
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09-22-2015 01969 C MEALS-HS XC-SAN ANGELO 96.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.10-001-691000092338 N

MEALS FOR OMS XC 9/23/15 160.00199-36-6412.10-041-691000

MEALS-HS XC-SAN ANGELO 112.00199-36-6412.20-001-691000

MEALS FOR OMS XC 9/23/15 176.00199-36-6412.20-041-691000

Check 092338 Total: 544.00

09-22-2015 02557 C 1310 AVE G LOT TEMP 16.50HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092339 N

09-22-2015 00870 C ENTRY FEE-MS XC-MERTZO 320.00IRION COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-041-691000092340 N

09-22-2015 00870 C ENTRY FEE HS XC-SAN ANG 168.00IRION COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000092341 N

09-22-2015 02349 C Meals for 504 Conf. 11/8-11-10 108.00KATIE PARKER 199-31-6411.00-103-699000092343 N

09-22-2015 00287 C POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 182.00PITNEY-BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092344 N

09-22-2015 00992 C MEALS-W/S 09/21 & 9/23 24.00TONYA POINDEXTER 199-21-6411.00-999-6990CC092345 N

09-22-2015 01497 C ROSTERS/FIRST AID CARDS 50.00SAV A LIFE SKILLS INC 199-33-6399.00-999-699000092346 N

09-22-2015 00378 C ONSITE ANNUAL MEMBERS 1,535.00TASB 199-41-6499.00-750-699000092347 N

09-22-2015 00378 C SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 1,130.00TASB 199-41-6499.00-701-699000092348 N

09-22-2015 00378 C BOARDBOOK MEMBERSHIP 900.00TASB 199-41-6219.00-750-699000092349 N

09-22-2015 00378 C POLICY ONLINE INTERNET 900.00TASB 199-41-6219.00-750-699000092350 N

09-22-2015 00378 C MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 700.00TASB 199-41-6499.00-750-699000092351 N

09-22-2015 00347 C MEMBERSHIP DUES 450.00TEXAS ASSOC OF RUR 199-41-6499.00-750-699000092352 N

09-22-2015 03380 C TEDA dues 2015-16 115.00TX EDUCATIONAL DIA 199-31-6411.01-999-623000092353 N

09-22-2015 01072 C TREA DISTRICT MEMBERSHI 500.00TEXAS RURAL EDUCA 199-41-6499.00-750-699000092354 N

09-22-2015 00512 C ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE 1,000.00TEXAS SCHOOL COALI 199-41-6499.00-750-699000092355 N

09-22-2015 02705 C WEATHER ALERT RENEWAL 500.00THOR GUARD INC 199-52-6399.00-999-699000092356 N

09-22-2015 00387 C MEMBERSHIP FEE 1,350.00UIL 199-36-6499.00-001-691000092358 N

09-22-2015 00461 C SEPT ELEC - 1306 HOUSTON 177.03WTU RETAIL ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092360 N

09-23-2015 03894 C REPAIR WASHER/F-HOUSE 1,033.33AMERICAN LAUNDRY 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092361 N

09-23-2015 03870 C PEST CONTROL SERVICE 100.00BUG EXPRESS PEST C 199-51-6249.54-999-699000092363 N

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: 6

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2015 To 08-31-2016

10-24-2022 2:53 PM

053-001

YTD Check Register

CROCKETT COUNTY CCSD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 199 / 6   LOCAL MAINTENANCE FUND

Page 8 of 189

Accounting Period: C

EFT

09-23-2015 00009 C BULBS 258.30CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092364 N

09-23-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092365 N

UNIFORMS 50.41199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 57.48199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 23.92199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092365 Total: 143.32

09-23-2015 03886 C REIMBURSE FOR MEAL 10.05JULIAN GALLARZO 199-51-6411.00-999-699000092366 N

09-23-2015 00232 C PARTS 198.94ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092367 N

F-HOUSE/PUMP 341.67199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092367 Total: 540.61

09-23-2015 04148 C B#20/HYDRAULIC FLUID 78.56MCCLEARY AIRCRAFT 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092368 N

09-25-2015 01291 C TRANSPORT SUPPLIES FOR 600.00MICHAEL MITCHELL 199-51-6249.56-999-699000092369 N

09-25-2015 02557 C FEES ON ACCOUNT 1002062 362.10HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092370 N

09-28-2015 00619 C 2 CYL OXY/3 CYL ACETY 117.55AIRGAS USA LLC 199-11-6399.06-001-622000092371 N

09-28-2015 04152 C 1306 AVE G - TRANSITION A 72.35AMBIT ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092372 N

09-28-2015 00939 C OMS VS REAGAN CO 9/24/15 70.00RAYMOND CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092375 N

09-28-2015 00939 C JV VS GRAPE CREEK 9/17/15 40.00RAYMOND CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092376 N

09-28-2015 02026 C TASB CONFERENCE MEALS 108.00DWIGHT CHILDRESS 199-41-6411.00-702-699000092377 N

09-28-2015 02886 C TASB CONFERENCE MEALS 108.00ORLANDO DEHOYOS 199-41-6411.00-702-699000092379 N

09-28-2015 03501 C 410 AVE G LAUNDRY 233.56DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092380 N

09-28-2015 03501 C 404 AVE G APT D - KAY 152.62DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092381 N

09-28-2015 04153 C LEGAL ISSUES WKSHOP - JA 175.00EICHELBAUM WARDEL 199-21-6411.00-999-699000092382 N

LEGAL ISSUES WKSHOP - A 175.00199-23-6411.00-001-699000

LEGAL ISSUES WKSHOP - M 175.00199-23-6411.00-041-699000

LEGAL ISSUES WKSHOP - MI 175.00199-23-6411.00-103-699000

Check 092382 Total: 700.00

09-28-2015 04154 C CLEANING - BAND UNIFORM 417.00FASHION DRY CLEANE 199-36-6249.03-001-699000092383 N

09-28-2015 02304 C OMS VS REAGAN CO 9/24/15 70.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092385 N

09-28-2015 04096 C RMB SEPTEMBER RENT 315.00JONATHAN GRAVES 199-00-5743.56-000-600000092386 N

09-28-2015 04086 C RMB BUS DR TRNG MEALS - 14.57DUSTIN MARTIN 199-23-6411.00-001-699000092388 N
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09-28-2015 01892 C TASB CONFERENCE MEALS 108.00DAVID MCWILLIAMS 199-41-6411.00-702-699000092390 N

09-28-2015 04082 C RMB AUDIO CABLE 17.31DANIEL MEJIA 199-11-6399.18-001-611000092391 N

09-28-2015 02648 C TASB CONFERENCE MEALS 108.00AMY NEWTON 199-41-6411.00-702-699000092392 N

09-28-2015 03890 C OMS VS REAGAN CO 9/24/15 70.00ALEX OCHOA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092393 N

09-28-2015 00255 C CABLE TV - OHS 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-611000092394 N

CABLE TV - OHS CAFT 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-611000

CABLE TV - OMS CAFT 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE TV - OMS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE TV - OES 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-611000

CABLE TV - ADMIN 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-699000

Check 092394 Total: 283.40

09-28-2015 03636 C OMS VS REAGAN CO 9/24/15 70.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092395 N

09-30-2015 00236 C ENGRAVE 7 YETI MUGS 105.00ANGELO AWARDS 199-41-6499.96-750-699000092398 N

09-30-2015 00009 C TROFFERS/BULBS 2,579.50CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092400 N

09-30-2015 03261 C RMB FOR BUS DRIVER LICE 57.00ABEL CAMPOS 199-34-6221.00-999-699000092401 N

09-30-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092402 N

UNIFORMS 57.48199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 50.41199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 23.92199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092402 Total: 143.32

09-30-2015 02578 C LEASE 2 ACT CYLS 6.60CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-11-6399.06-001-622000092403 N

09-30-2015 02857 C Meals, AP Conference 80.00ERICA CRUZ 199-23-6411.00-041-699000092404 N

09-30-2015 01711 C WORKERS' COMP 10.00DEEP EAST TEXAS W/ 199-11-6143.00-001-611000092405 N

WORKERS' COMP 100.00199-11-6143.00-001-621000

WORKERS' COMP 900.00199-11-6143.00-001-622000

WORKERS' COMP 900.00199-11-6143.00-001-623000

WORKERS' COMP 800.00199-11-6143.00-001-624000

WORKERS' COMP 75.00199-11-6143.00-001-625000

WORKERS' COMP 75.00199-11-6143.00-001-631000

WORKERS' COMP 5.00199-11-6143.00-041-611000

WORKERS' COMP 650.00199-11-6143.00-041-621000

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-11-6143.00-041-623000

WORKERS' COMP 4,000.00199-11-6143.00-041-624000

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-11-6143.00-041-625000

WORKERS' COMP 1,500.00199-11-6143.00-103-611000

WORKERS' COMP 1,500.00199-11-6143.00-103-621000

WORKERS' COMP 400.00199-11-6143.00-103-624000

WORKERS' COMP 750.00199-11-6143.00-103-632000
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WORKERS' COMP 350.00199-11-6143.43-001-611000

WORKERS' COMP 130.00199-11-6143.43-999-611000

WORKERS' COMP 150.00199-11-6143.47-041-699000

WORKERS' COMP 200.00199-11-6143.49-001-624000

WORKERS' COMP 200.00199-11-6143.81-001-611000

WORKERS' COMP 150.00199-11-6143.81-041-611000

WORKERS' COMP 175.00199-11-6143.81-103-611000

WORKERS' COMP 5.00199-11-6143.87-103-611000

WORKERS' COMP 30.00199-13-6143.00-041-611000

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-13-6143.00-041-623000

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-13-6143.00-103-611000

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-13-6143.00-103-623000

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-13-6143.00-103-624000

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-13-6143.00-103-625000

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-13-6143.00-103-6990PS

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-21-6143.43-999-699000

WORKERS' COMP 5.00199-23-6143.00-001-699000

WORKERS' COMP 200.00199-23-6143.00-041-699000

WORKERS' COMP 300.00199-23-6143.00-103-699000

WORKERS' COMP 550.00199-31-6143.00-001-699000

WORKERS' COMP 550.00199-31-6143.00-041-699000

WORKERS' COMP 250.00199-31-6143.00-103-699000

WORKERS' COMP 300.00199-31-6143.00-999-623000

WORKERS' COMP 75.00199-33-6143.00-001-699000

WORKERS' COMP 75.00199-33-6143.00-041-699000

WORKERS' COMP 75.00199-33-6143.00-103-699000

WORKERS' COMP 50.00199-33-6143.81-103-611000

WORKERS' COMP 625.00199-34-6143.36-999-699000

WORKERS' COMP 5.00199-34-6143.37-999-699000

WORKERS' COMP 5.00199-34-6143.43-999-699000

WORKERS' COMP 25.00199-36-6143.00-001-691000

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-36-6143.00-041-691000

WORKERS' COMP 5.00199-36-6143.13-001-699000

WORKERS' COMP 150.00199-36-6143.13-041-699000

WORKERS' COMP 125.00199-36-6143.13-103-699000

WORKERS' COMP 50.00199-36-6143.15-041-691000

WORKERS' COMP 60.00199-36-6143.27-001-699000

WORKERS' COMP 600.00199-41-6143.00-701-699000

WORKERS' COMP 1,000.00199-41-6143.00-750-699000

WORKERS' COMP 150.00199-41-6143.42-701-699000

WORKERS' COMP 20.00199-41-6143.81-701-699000

WORKERS' COMP 30.00199-41-6143.81-750-699000

WORKERS' COMP 565.00199-41-6143.91-701-699000

WORKERS' COMP 10.00199-51-6143.00-999-699000

WORKERS' COMP 25.00199-53-6143.18-001-611000

WORKERS' COMP 5.00199-53-6143.18-999-699000

WORKERS' COMP 5.00199-53-6143.18-999-6990IN

WORKERS' COMP 5.00199-53-6143.43-999-699000
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WORKERS' COMP 30.00199-53-6143.81-999-699000

Check 092405 Total: 19,080.00

09-30-2015 04122 C Hotel for 504 Conference 388.70DOUBLE TREE BY HILT 199-31-6411.00-103-699000092406 N

09-30-2015 00123 C BUS DRIVER TRNG-DUSTIN 110.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-34-6221.00-999-699000092407 N

BUS DRIVER TRNG-B HIGGI 110.00199-34-6221.00-999-699000

BUS DRIVER TRNG-L EMSWI 110.00199-34-6221.00-999-699000

Check 092407 Total: 330.00

09-30-2015 01969 C MEALS FOR HS XC 10.3.15 192.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.10-001-691000092408 N

MEALS FOR HS XC 10.3.15 224.00199-36-6412.20-001-691000

Check 092408 Total: 416.00

09-30-2015 01969 C JV FOOTBALL V GRAPE CRE 40.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092409 N

09-30-2015 02478 C MEALS BEFORE ELDORADO 130.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6412.15-001-691000092410 N

09-30-2015 04151 C Band Clinician 300.00MIKE GLAZE 199-36-6219.03-001-699000092411 N

09-30-2015 04096 C Alto Sax Purchase 225.00JONATHAN GRAVES 199-11-6395.03-041-611000092412 N

09-30-2015 00229 C COMP LAB & LIBR TABLES 11,400.00INDECO SALES INC 199-00-2111.00-000-600000092413 N

09-30-2015 00545 C UNITS OFFLINE 2,016.00JOHNSON CONTROLS 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092414 N

09-30-2015 02074 C OAP WORKSHOP 420.00MAESTRO THEATRE 199-13-6411.00-001-611000092416 N

09-30-2015 00239 C MOPS 73.10MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092417 N

MOPS/LINERS/TOWELS 532.96199-51-6319.55-999-699000

SOAP/TOWELS/TISSUE 408.00199-51-6319.55-999-699000

BUFFING PADS 25.55199-51-6319.55-999-699000

LINERS 101.66199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092417 Total: 1,141.27

09-30-2015 02739 C ENTRY FEE FOR HS XC 10.3. 180.00MCNEILL HIGH SCHOO 199-36-6499.00-001-691000092418 N

09-30-2015 00990 C Meals for AP Conference 80.00VICKY MUNOZ 199-23-6411.00-103-699000092419 N

09-30-2015 00438 C GAS - SCHOOL FAC SEPT 20 553.53NATGAS 199-51-6258.55-999-699000092420 N

09-30-2015 00011 C ADMIN FAX/OMS FAX 8.34NTS COMMUNICATION 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092423 N

09-30-2015 03660 C Pre-Uil Marching Festival 250.00ODESSA HIGH SCHOO 199-36-6499.03-001-699000092424 N

09-30-2015 03070 C TEPSA AP Conference 155.25OMNI AUSTIN  HOTEL - 199-23-6411.00-041-699000092425 N

TEPSA AP Conference 155.25199-23-6411.00-103-699000

Check 092425 Total: 310.50

09-30-2015 01985 C PRESS BOX HOSPITALITY 100.00OZONA ATHLETIC BOO 199-36-6399.99-999-699000092426 N
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09-30-2015 01985 C PRESS BOX HOSPITALITY 100.00OZONA ATHLETIC BOO 199-36-6399.99-999-699000092427 N

09-30-2015 01985 C PRESS BOX HOSPITALITY 100.00OZONA ATHLETIC BOO 199-36-6399.99-999-699000092428 N

09-30-2015 00268 C RET ADDRESS PRINT- 175.00THE OZONA STOCKMA 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092429 N

09-30-2015 02349 C Workshop Meal Money 12.00KATIE PARKER 199-31-6411.00-103-699000092430 N

09-30-2015 04163 C MURAL PAINTING IN THE CO 300.00CARISSA PEREZ 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092431 N

09-30-2015 01265 C WATER COOLERS 1,424.97PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092432 N

09-30-2015 00992 C RMB FOR SUPPLIES 26.54TONYA POINDEXTER 199-21-6399.00-999-6990CC092433 N

09-30-2015 00992 C Alto Sax Purchase 275.00TONYA POINDEXTER 199-11-6395.03-041-611000092434 N

09-30-2015 00992 C Workshop ESC 12.00TONYA POINDEXTER 199-21-6411.00-999-6990CC092435 N

09-30-2015 04157 C VAR FB GAME VS REAGAN C 105.00RONNIE RAMIREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092436 N

09-30-2015 04156 C VAR FB GAME VS REAGAN C 207.47JEFF REA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092437 N

09-30-2015 04158 C VAR FB GAME VS REAGAN C 176.42ROBERT RENDON 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092438 N

09-30-2015 04160 C VAR FB GAME VS REAGAN C 192.63NICKY ROWLAND 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092439 N

09-30-2015 04150 C WIFI FOR CHARTER BUS 59.00SAUCON TECHNOLOGI 199-11-6299.00-001-611000092440 N

09-30-2015 00934 C WORKSHOP 10-9 & 10-10 24.00JANINA SAVALA 199-21-6411.00-999-699000092441 N

09-30-2015 00742 C ADMIN SUPPLIES 3.32STANDARD STATIONE 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092442 N

09-30-2015 00378 C POLICY REVIEW SESSION L 2,158.32TASB 199-41-6219.00-750-699000092443 N

09-30-2015 02278 C MEMBERSHIP/TASC 80.00TASC 199-36-6499.85-001-699000092444 N

09-30-2015 02704 C TCA Membership dues 130.00TEXAS COUNSELING A 199-31-6411.00-001-699000092445 N

09-30-2015 01039 C TMSCA/UIL Study Materials 190.00TMSCA 199-36-6399.13-041-699000092446 N

09-30-2015 00596 C BOOKS - MIDLAND COLLEGE 679.60VISA/CHASE 199-11-6399.29-001-611000092448 N

HOMECOMING CROWN 54.97199-23-6399.00-001-699000

FUEL FOR NEW CHARTER 100.00199-34-6311.00-999-699000

FUEL FOR NEW CHARTER 100.00199-34-6311.00-999-699000

PROPANE - COOK AT OPEN 15.00199-34-6311.00-999-699000

MEAL - ANNA & CHAGO 26.52199-34-6411.37-999-699000

MISC SUPPLIES - ANNA 26.70199-34-6411.37-999-699000

MEAL - ANNA & CHAGO 29.12199-34-6411.37-999-699000

MEAL - ANNA & CHAGO 17.93199-34-6411.37-999-699000

* indicates voided checks
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SUPPLIES - HS BOYS 16.97199-36-6399.10-001-691000

JV FOOTBALL MEALS 302.10199-36-6412.10-001-691000

OMS FOOTBALL MEALS 287.64199-36-6412.10-041-691000

BREAKFAST TASB MEETING 17.86199-41-6399.00-750-699000

LUNCH TASB MEETING 22.58199-41-6399.00-750-699000

LUNCH TASB MEETING 38.00199-41-6399.00-750-699000

MEAL - BOARD MEETING 9/1 269.00199-41-6399.97-702-699000

DUN & BRADSTREET 1,061.44199-41-6499.00-750-699000

30 OZ YETI MUGS 279.93199-41-6499.96-750-699000

HOT DOGS FOR OPEN 39.87199-61-6399.00-999-611000

Check 092448 Total: 3,385.23

09-30-2015 00416 C OJ - STAFF BREAKFAST 17.04WAL-MART 199-41-6499.96-750-699000092449 N

09-30-2015 02750 C STEEL PROJECTS 367.82WEST TEXAS STEEL & 199-11-6399.06-001-622000092450 N

09-30-2015 04149 C Band Clinician 250.00DAN WYNN 199-36-6219.03-001-699000092451 N

09-30-2015 04159 C VAR FB GAME VS REAGAN C 105.00BILL YBARRA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092452 N

09-30-2015 03027 C JV FOOTBALL V GRAPE CRE 40.00ZACHARY YOUNGBLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092453 N

10-02-2015 00537 C TAGS FOR NEW BUS #45 22.00CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092454 N

10-02-2015 00537 C TAGS FOR NEW BUS #35 22.00CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092455 N

10-06-2015 00168 C REPAIRS AT THE BASEBALL 577.22ALL-TEX IRRIGATION & 199-51-6249.58-999-699000092456 N

REPAIRS AT THE BASEBALL 214.59199-51-6249.58-999-699000

REPAIRS AT THE BASEBALL 857.90199-51-6249.58-999-699000

10-06-2015 0000100615 00168 M CREDIT PER SEPT 2015 STA -594.48ALL-TEX IRRIGATION & 199-51-6249.58-999-699000

Check 092456 Total: 1,055.23

10-06-2015 03053 C NEW EQUIPMENT IN FB CON 16,229.00ATEX RESTUARANT S 199-00-2111.00-000-600000092457 N

NEW EQUIPMENT IN FB CON 1,992.00199-00-2111.00-000-600000

Check 092457 Total: 18,221.00

10-06-2015 04013 C REPLACE SPRINKLER VALV 6,041.76AVILA SPRINKLER SYS 199-51-6249.58-999-699000092458 N

10-06-2015 02144 C MEALS-W/S-10/14-15-REG 15 24.00HILDA CARRASCO 199-23-6411.00-001-699000092459 N

10-06-2015 04165 C Marching Festival San Angelo 300.00CHS BAND BOOSTERS 199-36-6499.03-001-699000092460 N

10-06-2015 02134 C STAAR Writing 48.00DANA CRISWELL 199-13-6411.00-041-611000092461 N

STAAR Writing 24.00199-13-6411.00-041-611CIT

Check 092461 Total: 72.00

10-06-2015 00094 C SEPT WATER BILLS 8,596.53CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-699000092462 N

SEPT WATER BILL SCHOOL 3,910.07199-51-6255.56-999-699000

Check 092462 Total: 12,506.60
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10-06-2015 01142 C COPY MACHINE LEASE OHS 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000092463 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE OES 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE FED 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-699000

Check 092463 Total: 1,019.74

10-06-2015 03770 C COPY MACHINE LEASE OHS 395.00CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000092464 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE OMS 395.00199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE OMS 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE OES 790.00199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE 401.00199-41-6269.00-750-699000

Check 092464 Total: 2,188.49

10-06-2015 00852 C testing materials 930.56CURRICULUM ASSOCI 199-31-6339.01-999-623000092465 N

10-06-2015 00123 C CONTRACTED SERVICES 400.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-53-6239.00-750-699000092468 N

10-06-2015 02478 C CHEER MEALS-CHRISTOVAL 130.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6412.15-001-691000092469 N

10-06-2015 02331 C STAAR Writing Meals 48.00SARAH GONZALEZ 199-13-6411.00-041-611000092470 N

STAAR Writing Meals 24.00199-13-6411.00-041-611CIT

Check 092470 Total: 72.00

10-06-2015 01133 C BiLingual Conference 14.32HOLIDAY INN HOTEL & 199-13-6411.00-103-611000092471 N

BiLingual Conference 400.00199-13-6411.00-999-625000

Check 092471 Total: 414.32

10-06-2015 02557 C AVE E UNIT MAINTNC 210.13HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092475 N

803 AVE D 664.78199-51-6257.55-999-699000

502 AVE G 2,409.82199-51-6257.55-999-699000

602 RUGGED RD 288.88199-51-6257.55-999-699000

804 AVE D 326.70199-51-6257.55-999-699000

603 AVE D 2,148.88199-51-6257.55-999-699000

601 AVE G 126.62199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E 949.16199-51-6257.55-999-699000

808 AVE E 348.21199-51-6257.55-999-699000

607 AVE E 1,654.98199-51-6257.55-999-699000

607 AVE D 744.39199-51-6257.55-999-699000

604 AVE G UNIT GYM 1,351.68199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E 2,118.36199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT A 111.90199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT B 176.11199-51-6257.55-999-699000

801 1ST ST 1,691.48199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1549 AVE F 6,453.47199-51-6257.55-999-699000

AVE H UNIT LIGHTS 16.45199-51-6257.55-999-699000

803 AVE D UNIT 400 HPS 20.48199-51-6257.55-999-699000

701 6TH ST UNIT 400 HPS 102.34199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 400 MV 23.10199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 250 HPS 14.00199-51-6257.55-999-699000

808 AVE E UNIT 70 HPS 5.04199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E UNIT 400 HPS 20.48199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 400 MV 46.19199-51-6257.55-999-699000

601 AVE E UNIT 400 MV 8.16199-51-6257.55-999-699000
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801 1ST ST UNIT 175MV 11.90199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1540 AVE F UNIT 175 MV .04199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1540 AVE F UNIT 400 MV 138.01199-51-6257.55-999-699000

802 5TH ST 129.32199-51-6257.55-999-699000

AVE E UNIT 400 HPS 20.48199-51-6257.55-999-699000

949 STREELIGHT STLG 31.87199-51-6257.55-999-699000

Check 092475 Total: 22,363.41

10-06-2015 00690 C REQUIRED MODALITIY MAIN 262.57INNOVATIVE REHAB 199-36-6399.63-001-691000092476 N

10-06-2015 03845 C iStation Program 2,712.50ISTATION 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092477 N

iStation Program 2,712.50199-11-6399.18-103-611000

Check 092477 Total: 5,425.00

10-06-2015 03845 C iStation Program 1,100.00ISTATION 199-11-6399.18-041-611000092478 N

10-06-2015 03845 C iStation Program 1,100.00ISTATION 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092479 N

10-06-2015 02638 C Bilingual conf meals-Kain 116.00REBECCA KAIN 199-13-6411.00-103-611000092480 N

10-06-2015 03891 C Marching Band Drill/Music 4,000.00LUKE MCMILLAN MUSI 199-36-6219.03-001-699000092482 N

10-06-2015 00240 C QUARTERLY MEMBER DIST 26,376.90MENARD SPECIAL EDU 199-93-6492.00-999-623000092484 N

10-06-2015 00990 C REIMBURSEMENT FOR SUP 21.46VICKY MUNOZ 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092485 N

10-06-2015 00252 C ART SUPPLIES HS 804.05NASCO 199-11-6399.00-001-611000092486 N

10-06-2015 00252 C ART SUPPLIES HS 434.55NASCO 199-11-6399.00-001-611000092487 N

10-06-2015 02310 C Hotel for Counseling Conf 182.85OMNI CORPUS CHRIST 199-31-6411.00-001-699000092488 N

Hotel for Counseling Conf 182.85199-31-6411.00-041-699000

Check 092488 Total: 365.70

10-06-2015 03905 C STAAR Writing Meals 48.00DAPHNEE PETERSON 199-13-6411.00-041-611000092489 N

STAAR Writing Meals 24.00199-13-6411.00-041-611CIT

Check 092489 Total: 72.00

10-06-2015 03084 C office supplies 238.97QUILL 199-31-6399.01-999-623000092490 N

10-06-2015 03084 C 504 and Counseling Supplies 225.38QUILL 199-31-6399.00-103-699000092491 N

10-06-2015 03084 C 504 Supplies 103.59QUILL 199-31-6399.00-103-699000092492 N

10-06-2015 00291 C INK FOR PRINTER 176.78QUILL CORPORATION 199-23-6399.00-103-699000092493 N

10-06-2015 02143 C Bilingual conf meals-Rios 116.00RITA RIOS 199-13-6411.00-103-611000092494 N

10-06-2015 03097 C STAAR Writing 48.00TIFFANY TALAMANTES 199-13-6411.00-103-611000092496 N

STAAR Writing 40.00199-13-6411.00-103-611CIT

Check 092496 Total: 88.00

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: 6

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2015 To 08-31-2016

10-24-2022 2:53 PM

053-001

YTD Check Register

CROCKETT COUNTY CCSD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 199 / 6   LOCAL MAINTENANCE FUND

Page 16 of 189

Accounting Period: C

EFT

10-06-2015 00289 C PRINCIPALS MEMBERSHIP 210.00TASSP 199-23-6495.00-001-699000092497 N

10-06-2015 03220 C TCTELA CONF FEE-DELEON 295.00TCTELA 199-13-6411.00-001-611000092498 N

10-06-2015 02756 C BILINGUAL CONF REGISTRA 770.00TEXAS ASSOCIATION 199-13-6299.00-103-611CIT092499 N

10-06-2015 02704 C Prof. Growth Conference 175.00TEXAS COUNSELING A 199-31-6411.00-001-699000092500 N

10-06-2015 03899 C STAAR Writing 480.00TRAIL OF BREADCRUM 199-13-6299.00-103-611CIT092501 N

10-06-2015 03899 C STAAR Writing 1,440.00TRAIL OF BREADCRUM 199-13-6299.00-041-611CIT092502 N

10-09-2015 03870 C 1302 HOUSTON 50.00BUG EXPRESS PEST C 199-51-6249.54-999-699000092504 N

10-09-2015 03516 C PSP CONSULTING OES 9/2 & 1,677.10WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-13-6299.00-103-611CIT092505 N

PSP CONSULTING OHS 9/2 & 675.70199-13-6299.00-103-611CIT

Check 092505 Total: 2,352.80

10-09-2015 02103 C QUARTERLY BILLING FOR O 4,255.00CALTECH 199-11-6299.18-999-699000092506 N

10-09-2015 00939 C JR HIGH & JV VS ELDORADO 110.00RAYMON CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092507 N

10-09-2015 04170 C MEAL MONEY 8TH GRADE 439.52CHARTWELL'S 199-11-6412.00-041-611000092508 N

10-09-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 70.93CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092509 N

UNIFORMS 11.51199-34-6249.65-999-699000

SHOP RAGS/SOAP 108.41199-34-6319.00-999-699000

UNIFORMS 57.48199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 50.41199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 23.92199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092509 Total: 322.66

10-09-2015 00093 C TRAILER LAMP/CONNECTOR 13.70CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092510 N

S#7/OIL FILTER 6.02199-34-6319.00-999-699000

BAND TRAILER/JACK 71.98199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#2/OIL 26.97199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#2/OIL/FILTER 59.86199-34-6319.00-999-699000

FUNNEL/BULB 2.13199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#6/STARTER 199.00199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#6/DRIVESHAFT CENTER 76.96199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#12/BLUE DEF 13.49199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#9 4.29199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#60/BATTERIES 384.72199-34-6319.00-999-699000

G-HOPPER/OIL AND AIR FILT 31.24199-34-6319.00-999-699000

SOCKET/SCREW 9.28199-34-6319.00-999-699000

Check 092510 Total: 899.64

10-09-2015 03834 C Number Sense TMSCA/UIL wo 360.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6399.13-041-699000092511 N

* indicates voided checks
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10-09-2015 03834 C reimbursement for supplies 54.55JASON DAVIS 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092512 N

10-09-2015 01648 C SERVICE FIRE SYSTEM AT O 621.42ENER-TEL 199-52-6413.25-999-699000092513 N

10-09-2015 03886 C MEAL MONEY 7.76JULIAN GALLARZO 199-51-6411.00-999-699000092514 N

10-09-2015 02304 C JR HIGH & JV VS ELDORADO 110.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092516 N

10-09-2015 00155 C SUPPLIES 149.93GRAINGER INC 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092517 N

SUPPLIES 262.70199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092517 Total: 412.63

10-09-2015 01623 C STUDENT CUMULATIVE 39.92HAMMOND & STEPHEN 199-23-6399.00-103-699000092518 N

10-09-2015 02579 C OCT 2015 MONTHLY MAINT 1,038.80ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-699000092520 N

10-09-2015 02735 C 2015 Statewide Involvement C 125.00IMP 199-21-6411.00-999-699000092521 N

10-09-2015 04169 C Red Ribbon Week Speaker 250.00JOSH SHIPP PRODUCT 199-11-6219.00-001-611000092522 N

Red Ribbon Week Speaker 100.00199-11-6219.00-041-611000

Red Ribbon Week Speaker 1,000.00199-11-6219.00-103-611000

Check 092522 Total: 1,350.00

10-09-2015 02638 C Field Trip Meals-PREK 261.83REBECCA KAIN 199-11-6412.00-103-611000092523 N

10-09-2015 00232 C PARTS/SUPPLIES/RESTOCK 563.64ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092525 N

PARTS/SUPPLIES/DAVID GY 984.08199-51-6319.55-999-699000

1303 AVE C/PARTS SUPPLIE 1,266.37199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092525 Total: 2,814.09

10-09-2015 00239 C MOP FRAMES 5.15MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092526 N

MOPS FRAMES/UNRINAL BL 39.02199-51-6319.55-999-699000

SUPPLIES 1,039.45199-51-6319.55-999-699000

10-09-2015 1001M5 00239 M -25.73MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092526 Total: 1,057.89

10-09-2015 00614 C RMB FOR SUPPLIES-TEACH 39.89TAMARA MCWILLIAMS 199-23-6399.00-041-699000092527 N

RMB FOR SUPPLIES-TEACH 39.50199-23-6399.00-103-699000

Check 092527 Total: 79.39

10-09-2015 00226 C DRUG TESTING 9/18/15 644.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-699000092528 N

10-09-2015 03881 C NEW WIRING/PLUGS FOR C 1,860.00NACIONAL ELECTRICO 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092529 N

10-09-2015 00252 C ART SUPPLIES 802.34NASCO 199-11-6399.00-001-611000092530 N

10-09-2015 03890 C JR HIGH & JV VS ELDORADO 110.00ALEX OCHOA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092531 N

10-09-2015 01099 C OIL & GAS TRADE SHOW LU 45.00OZONA CHAMBER OF 199-41-6499.01-701-699000092533 N

10-09-2015 00929 C ANNUAL GOLF COURSE FEE 1,750.00OZONA COUNTRY CLU 199-36-6269.00-001-691000092534 N

ANNUAL GOLF COURSE FEE 1,750.00199-36-6269.00-041-691000

Check 092534 Total: 3,500.00
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10-09-2015 00268 C SUPPLIES 14.50THE OZONA STOCKMA 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092535 N

Posters 40.00199-11-6399.00-041-611000

ANNUAL NEWSPAPER SUBS 38.00199-12-6329.00-041-699000

Newspaper Subscription 38.00199-12-6329.00-103-699000

BUDGET & TAX RATE NOTIC 455.23199-41-6399.00-750-699000

Check 092535 Total: 585.73

10-09-2015 02349 C RMB-FIRE PREVENTION SUP 5.00KATIE PARKER 199-31-6399.00-103-699000092536 N

10-09-2015 00902 C SUPPLIES 185.25PENDERS MUSIC COM 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092537 N

10-09-2015 03636 C JR HIGH & JV VS ELDORADO 110.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092538 N

10-09-2015 03905 C reimbursement for supplies 13.99DAPHNEE PETERSON 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092539 N

10-09-2015 03974 C RMB-FIELD TRIP & PD MEAL 36.28LEE RENFRO 199-11-6412.00-041-611000092540 N

RMB-FIELD TRIP & PD MEAL 35.00199-11-6412.00-103-623000

RMB-FIELD TRIP & PD MEAL 13.00199-13-6411.00-999-623000

Check 092540 Total: 84.28

10-09-2015 03974 C GARMENT FABRIC LIFESKIL 100.00LEE RENFRO 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092541 N

10-09-2015 03974 C RMB-SEWING PATTERNS 41.35LEE RENFRO 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092542 N

10-09-2015 03974 C MEALS-PUMPKIN PATCH FT- 40.00LEE RENFRO 199-11-6412.00-103-623000092543 N

10-09-2015 03974 C MEALS-PUMPKIN PATCH FT- 40.00LEE RENFRO 199-11-6412.00-041-611000092544 N

10-09-2015 03279 C TAEA Registration 44.00TAEA 199-13-6411.00-001-611000092545 N

10-09-2015 00525 C BUTCH HAMMER-MEMBERS 45.00TCEA 199-13-6411.00-001-611000092546 N

10-09-2015 04108 C PANTS & TOP MALE FLAG M 130.00TEAM GO FIGURE 199-00-2111.00-000-600000092547 N

10-09-2015 01507 C CERT OF OPERATION-BOILE 140.00TX DEPT OF LICENSIN 199-51-6499.00-999-699000092548 N

10-09-2015 04030 C T#5/FIXED FLAT 15.00TRETO'S TIRE & LUBE 199-34-6249.00-999-699000092549 N

FIXED FLAT/SKID STEER 65.00199-34-6249.00-999-699000

SKY TRAK RENT/ OES ROOF 250.00199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092549 Total: 330.00

10-09-2015 00960 C GENERAL 2,262.22TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092550 N

HOUSING 1,201.17199-51-6249.56-999-699000

FIELDS 145.00199-51-6249.58-999-699000

Check 092550 Total: 3,608.39

10-09-2015 01010 C 325 392-551 924.15VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092551 N

10-09-2015 01010 C 325 AAA-4178 2.03VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092552 N

* indicates voided checks
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10-09-2015 00399 C SS CLEANER/FURNITURE P 390.60WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092554 N

SUPPLIES 499.45199-51-6319.55-999-699000

TOWELS/LINERS/DISINFECT 285.24199-51-6319.55-999-699000

LINERS/DISINFECTANT 308.70199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092554 Total: 1,483.99

10-09-2015 03869 C 17 BAND LETTER JACKETS 1,003.00WEST TEXAS SCHOOL 199-00-2111.00-000-600000092555 N

10-12-2015 00014 C SUPPLIES 1,910.00ALERT SERVICES INC 199-36-6399.63-001-691000092557 N

10-12-2015 03834 C RMB-PILASTER SHELF SUPP 20.94JASON DAVIS 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092558 N

10-12-2015 03905 C RMB FOR CHEERLEADING 35.65DAPHNEE PETERSON 199-36-6399.15-041-691000092559 N

10-12-2015 03974 C GROCERIES FOR STOCKING 150.00LEE RENFRO 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092560 N

10-12-2015 03376 C ENTRY FEES-SEMINOLE CA 174.00SEMINOLE CANYON S 199-11-6412.00-041-611000092561 N

10-15-2015 00014 C HAND CART ON PO 040167 54.46ALERT SERVICES INC 199-36-6399.63-001-691000092562 N

10-15-2015 01791 C BASEBALL FIELD 222.00BES-TEX SUPPLY LLC 199-51-6319.57-999-699000092563 N

10-15-2015 03870 C 1306 HOUSTON 50.00BUG EXPRESS PEST C 199-51-6249.54-999-699000092564 N

10-15-2015 00009 C FLUORESCENT LIGHTS 125.06CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092565 N

10-15-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092566 N

UNIFORMS 23.92199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 97.61199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 57.48199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092566 Total: 190.52

10-15-2015 01928 C JV MEALS -ELDORADO 70.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.15-001-691000092567 N

10-15-2015 00155 C WALL SWITCH KEYS 62.34GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092569 N

10-15-2015 00239 C BATH TISSUE 263.28MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092571 N

OES/SUPPLIES 690.45199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092571 Total: 953.73

10-15-2015 03881 C DAVIDSON GYM 385.00NACIONAL ELECTRICO 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092572 N

STADIUM/REPAIR ELECT. SH 750.00199-51-6249.58-999-699000

Check 092572 Total: 1,135.00

10-15-2015 03110 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 332.79OFFICE DEPOT 199-23-6399.00-001-699000092573 N

10-15-2015 01265 C FAUCETS 508.01PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092576 N

10-15-2015 03084 C INK CARTRIDGES 350.16QUILL 199-11-6399.18-103-611000092577 N

INK CARTRIDGES 175.08199-11-6399.18-103-611000

Check 092577 Total: 525.24
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10-15-2015 01476 C TIME CLOCKS 13,991.98TIMECLOCK PLUS 199-52-6413.74-999-699000092578 N

10-15-2015 00399 C GLASS CLEANER 120.96WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092579 N

LINERS 458.64199-51-6319.55-999-699000

LINERS 267.29199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092579 Total: 846.89

10-16-2015 04100 C GYM BANNERS 1,300.00SIGNS ACROSS TEXAS 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092580 N

10-16-2015 02672 C COLOR PRINTERS 698.00ABACUS COMPUTERS, 199-11-6395.18-999-699000092581 N

10-16-2015 02672 C LAB PRINTERS 596.00ABACUS COMPUTERS, 199-11-6395.18-999-699000092582 N

10-16-2015 00619 C 4 CYL ACET/2CYL OXY 45.36AIRGAS USA LLC 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092583 N

10-16-2015 00503 C MATERIAL FOR BAND 938.10ALGY 199-00-2111.00-000-600000092584 N

10-16-2015 03138 C 325 392-3892 5.44CENTURY LINK 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092585 N

10-16-2015 01648 C CAMERAS - SECURITY MONI 5,400.00ENER-TEL 199-52-6249.01-999-699000092587 N

BATTERIES 25.00199-52-6249.01-999-699000

Check 092587 Total: 5,425.00

10-16-2015 04095 C 03309240 33.36GRANITE TELECOMMU 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092589 N

03309242 #325/3925139 67.40199-51-6256.55-999-699000

03309243 #325/3925492 67.40199-51-6256.55-999-699000

03309244 #325/3928041 69.63199-51-6256.55-999-699000

03309258 1,392.44199-51-6256.55-999-699000

03331500 11.12199-51-6256.55-999-699000

INVOICE PROCESSING FEE 12.95199-51-6256.55-999-699000

Check 092589 Total: 1,654.30

10-16-2015 03095 C FOOD - MEAL AT OPEN HOU 175.73LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-11-6499.00-103-611000092590 N

FOOD - MEAL AT OPEN HOU 139.55199-11-6499.00-103-611000

DRINKS FOR PRESSBOX 25.45199-36-6399.99-999-699000

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 15.98199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092590 Total: 356.71

10-16-2015 00287 C LEASE POSTAGE MACHINE 182.00PITNEY-BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092594 N

10-16-2015 03084 C SUPPLIES 779.67QUILL 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092595 N

SUPPLIES 1,200.00199-11-6399.18-103-611000

Check 092595 Total: 1,979.67

10-16-2015 04173 C FB TACKLING SLED 1,031.25RAE CROWTHER CO 199-36-6399.10-001-691000092596 N

FB TACKLING SLED 343.75199-36-6399.10-041-691000

Check 092596 Total: 1,375.00

10-16-2015 04174 C LICENSE FEES - ACA REPOR 175.00SELERIX SYSTEMS, IN 199-53-6239.00-750-699000092597 N

10-16-2015 02562 C BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL CHA 60.00SHANNON CLINIC CEN 199-34-6219.00-999-699000092598 N

BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL JAN 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL BUT 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL LEE 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL RON 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000
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BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL ED P 60.00199-34-6219.00-999-699000

Check 092598 Total: 360.00

10-16-2015 04127 C FEES FUEL CHARGES 42.00WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-699000092599 N

10-16-2015 0000101615 04127 M SUNOCO EXEMPTED TAX C -6.34WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-699000

SUNOCO VOLUME REBATE -1.05199-34-6311.00-999-699000

10-16-2015 04127 C FUEL - SUPT 38.40WEX BANK 199-41-6311.00-750-699000

FUEL - SUPT 43.00199-41-6311.00-750-699000

FUEL - SUPT 2.97199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 092599 Total: 118.98

10-16-2015 00569 C CCH NAME SEARCH 11.00CRIME RECORDS SER 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092600 N

10-16-2015 00387 C UIL Materials 147.00THE UNIV OF TEXAS A 199-36-6399.13-103-699000092601 N

10-16-2015 00153 C 325 AA6-4171 071121 2.03VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092602 N

10-21-2015 02672 C SMART BOARD LICENSE 299.00ABACUS COMPUTERS, 199-11-6395.18-001-611000092603 N

10-21-2015 00532 C T#6/FUEL PUMP 266.29LITHIA MOTORS 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092604 N

10-21-2015 00045 C INK CARTRIDGE FOR PRINT 28.59AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092605 N

Computer Rebuild Learn Statio 173.78199-11-6399.18-041-611000

Check 092605 Total: 202.37

10-21-2015 00009 C BULBS/STEAM TABLE 182.30CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092606 N

10-21-2015 00939 C OMS VS CHRISTOVAL 10/15/ 35.00RAYMON CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092607 N

10-21-2015 03748 C Band Meal Deal Christoval 420.00CHRISTOVAL COUGAR 199-36-6412.03-001-699000092608 N

10-21-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092609 N

UNIFORMS 57.48199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 109.40199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092609 Total: 178.39

10-21-2015 01462 C B#11/LENS 113.08COMMERICIAL BILLING 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092610 N

10-21-2015 01928 C MEALS FOR WORKSHOP 11/ 84.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-13-6411.00-001-611000092611 N

10-21-2015 00021 C COMPUTER REPLACEMENT 34,938.00DELL MARKETING LP 199-11-6249.18-999-69900C092613 N

10-21-2015 03501 C 410 AVE G LAUNDRY UNIT O 174.90DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092614 N

404D AVE G   KAY OCT 104.06199-51-6257.55-999-699000

Check 092614 Total: 278.96

10-21-2015 00119 C BB FIELD 2,420.00ENVIRONMENTAL SYS 199-51-6319.57-999-699000092615 N

10-21-2015 01969 C MEALS FOR REGIONAL XC 560.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.10-001-691000092616 N

MEALS FOR REGIONAL XC 560.00199-36-6412.20-001-691000

Check 092616 Total: 1,120.00
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10-21-2015 02304 C OMS VS CHRISTOVAL 10/15/ 35.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092619 N

10-21-2015 00155 C ADMIN SUPPLIES 17.06GRAINGER INC 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092622 N

10-21-2015 03648 C Meals-TCA conference-HS 100.00TISHA HARRISON 199-31-6411.00-041-699000092623 N

10-21-2015 04180 C ROOMS FOR REGIONAL XC 693.00LA QUINTA INN & SUIT 199-36-6412.PD-001-691000092625 N

10-21-2015 00202 C SPED/LIFESKILLS SUPPLIES 88.00LAKESHORE LEARNIN 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092626 N

SPED/LIFESKILLS SUPPLIES 300.00199-11-6399.00-041-623000

Check 092626 Total: 388.00

10-21-2015 00232 C F-HOUSE/BLOWER, PARTS 397.22ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092627 N

1303AVE C/HEAT PUMPS/PA 4,324.54199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092627 Total: 4,721.76

10-21-2015 02993 C Reimb. for Math Textbook 79.69LEESA MARSHALL 199-11-6399.29-001-611000092628 N

10-21-2015 00239 C KEYS FOR SCRUBBER/OES 17.56MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092629 N

10-21-2015 00614 C RMB-MEALS-TA WORKSHOP 30.16TAMARA MCWILLIAMS 199-13-6411.00-103-611000092630 N

10-21-2015 02204 C ROOM 475.79MID-AMERICAN RESEA 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092631 N

10-21-2015 03890 C OMS VS CHRISTOVAL 10/15/ 35.00ALEX OCHOA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092632 N

10-21-2015 03110 C SUPPLIES 524.76OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.18-999-699000092633 N

SUPPLIES 322.04199-36-6399.10-001-691000

Check 092633 Total: 846.80

10-21-2015 04175 C DC Book Reimb. - Math 1314 83.94MANISH PATEL 199-11-6399.29-001-611000092634 N

10-21-2015 03636 C OMS VS CHRISTOVAL 10/15/ 35.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092635 N

10-21-2015 00295 C PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 268.00POWELL & LEON LLP 199-41-6211.00-702-699000092636 N

10-21-2015 00726 C POSTAGE - FED PROG 35.58PURCHASE POWER 199-21-6399.00-999-699000092637 N

POSTAGE OMS 197.47199-23-6399.00-041-699000

POSTAGE OES 176.41199-23-6399.00-103-699000

POSTAGE OHS 338.93199-23-6399.98-001-611000

POSTAGE DIAGNOSTICIAN 12.48199-31-6399.01-999-623000

POSTAGE NURSE 1.94199-33-6399.00-999-699000

POSTAGE ADMIN 466.78199-41-6399.00-750-699000

POSTAGE MAINT 9.70199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092637 Total: 1,239.29

10-21-2015 03084 C Supplies 315.00QUILL 199-11-6399.00-001-611000092638 N

Supplies 315.00199-11-6399.00-041-611000

Supplies 390.00199-11-6399.00-103-611000

Supplies 239.35199-21-6399.00-999-6990CC

Check 092638 Total: 1,259.35

* indicates voided checks
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10-21-2015 03084 C SUPPLIES 779.48QUILL 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092639 N

10-21-2015 03084 C INK CARTRIDGES-OES 333.98QUILL 199-11-6399.00-103-623000092640 N

10-21-2015 04178 C SCHOOL MESSENGER NOTI 1,700.00RELIANCE COMMUNIC 199-11-6249.18-999-699000092641 N

10-21-2015 04178 C CYBER BULLY HOTLINE 1,275.00RELIANCE COMMUNIC 199-11-6249.18-999-699000092642 N

10-21-2015 03040 C LEARN ENGLISH 954.00ROSETTA STONE LTD 199-11-6321.00-001-611000092643 N

10-21-2015 03410 C MEAL-W/S 11/04/2015 12.00ROCIO SALINAS 199-13-6411.00-999-623000092644 N

10-21-2015 00934 C MLS-2015 Statewide Involv Co 100.00JANINA SAVALA 199-21-6411.00-999-699000092645 N

10-21-2015 02068 C 7TH GRADE ELA BOOKS 75.00SCHOLASTIC 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092646 N

10-21-2015 00333 C Classroom Supplies 107.01SCHOOL SPECIALTY I 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092647 N

10-21-2015 00281 C PAINT 30.24SOUTH PLAINS IMPLE 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092648 N

GATOR/SEATS 396.70199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092648 Total: 426.94

10-21-2015 03706 C MEALS -DISTRICT XC 97.28STRIPES FOOD STORE 199-36-6412.10-001-691000092650 N

MEALS -DISTRICT XC 100.00199-36-6412.10-041-691000

MEALS -DISTRICT XC 97.28199-36-6412.20-001-691000

MEALS -DISTRICT XC 100.00199-36-6412.20-041-691000

Check 092650 Total: 394.56

10-21-2015 03156 C ENTRY FOR REGIONAL MEE 280.00TEXAS TECH UIL 199-36-6499.00-001-691000092652 N

10-21-2015 00315 C UIL Materials 183.75TUNE IN 199-36-6399.13-103-699000092653 N

10-21-2015 00387 C UIL PRACTICE MATERIAL 196.25THE UNIV OF TEXAS A 199-36-6399.13-001-699000092654 N

UIL INVITATIONAL MATERIAL 175.00199-36-6399.13-001-699000

Check 092654 Total: 371.25

10-21-2015 0000102115 02824 M FUEL TAX ADJUSTMENT -12.29VALERO MARKETING S 199-34-6311.00-999-699000092655 N

STATE FUEL TAX ADJUSTME -11.94199-34-6311.00-999-699000

10-21-2015 02824 C SCOUTING TRIP PEREZ 37.40VALERO MARKETING S 199-36-6311.10-001-691000

TASB CONF - D CHILDRESS 62.61199-41-6311.00-750-699000

TASB CONF - A NEWTON 34.82199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 092655 Total: 110.60

10-21-2015 01410 C MEAL -PEIMS W/S-10-15-15 12.00PATTY VILLARREAL 199-23-6411.00-103-699000092656 N

10-21-2015 00461 C 1306 HOUSTON - GEARY OC 76.88WTU BUSINESS 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092657 N

10-22-2015 02638 C Pumpkin Patch Field Trip FEE 57.00REBECCA KAIN 199-11-6412.00-103-611000092659 N

10-28-2015 03929 C RMB ELEC - TRANS 1306 AV 83.20DEBBIE ABBEY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092660 N
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10-28-2015 02744 C Letters for Kinder Team 111.32ABECEDARIAN 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092661 N

10-28-2015 02658 C Laminating paper for OHS 116.00BOOKBINDING & LAMI 199-11-6399.00-001-611000092662 N

10-28-2015 03595 C FUEL - COACH PEREZ SCOU 44.55CHEVRON AND TEXAC 199-36-6311.10-001-691000092663 N

FUEL - MARI & LISA 26.26199-41-6311.00-750-699000

FUEL - SUPT TASB CONF 38.55199-41-6311.00-750-699000

FUEL - SUPT TASB CONF 29.17199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 092663 Total: 138.53

10-28-2015 03501 C 1308 AVE G TRANSITION HO 96.71DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092664 N

10-28-2015 01969 C MEALS FOR STATE XC 1,120.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.PD-001-691000092665 N

10-28-2015 04181 C VAR VS FORSAN 10/23/15 168.40MARK HELMS 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092666 N

10-28-2015 01920 C VAR VS FORSAN 10/23/15 137.80ROY JARAMILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092668 N

10-28-2015 00255 C CABLE OHS 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-611000092669 N

CABLE OHS CAFT 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-611000

CABLE OMS CAFT 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE OMS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE OES 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-611000

CABLE ADMIN 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-699000

Check 092669 Total: 283.40

10-28-2015 03084 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,466.89QUILL 199-23-6399.00-001-699000092670 N

10-28-2015 00291 C SUPPLIES ADMIN 130.33QUILL CORPORATION 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092671 N

SUPPLIES ADMIN 75.56199-52-6399.00-999-699000

Check 092671 Total: 205.89

10-28-2015 00836 C classroom supplies 294.60REALLY GOOD STUFF 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092672 N

10-28-2015 04158 C VAR VS FORSAN 10/23/15 127.60ROBERT RENDON 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092673 N

10-28-2015 04176 C Rhythm Bee for MS 200.00RHYTHMBEE, INC 199-11-6395.03-041-611000092674 N

10-28-2015 00393 C NEW FB HELMETS 2015-2016 3,509.93RIDDELL ALL AMERICA 199-36-6399.10-001-691000092675 N

10-28-2015 00558 C SUPPLIES-OES 62.91WAL-MART COMMUNIT 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092676 N

classroom supplies 56.49199-11-6399.00-103-623000

SUPPLIES-OES 86.89199-11-6399.00-103-623000

Check 092676 Total: 206.29

10-28-2015 00759 C VAR VS FORSAN 10/23/15 90.00JEFF SANCHEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092677 N

10-28-2015 04150 C CHARTER WIFI 10/22-11/21 59.00SAUCON TECHNOLOGI 199-11-6299.00-001-611000092678 N

* indicates voided checks
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10-28-2015 01739 C Instrument Repair 85.00TARPLEY MUSIC COM 199-11-6249.03-001-611000092679 N

Instrument Repair 40.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Instrument Repair 40.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Instrument Repair 65.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Instrument Repair 25.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Marching Band Equipment 869.97199-11-6395.03-001-611000

Marching Band Equipment 129.99199-11-6395.03-001-611000

Jupiter Euphonium 4-Valve 1,200.00199-11-6395.03-001-611000

Mic Stand for marching band 31.99199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Method Books 1,044.00199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Band Supplies 82.25199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Play in the dark! 479.60199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Marching Band Equipment 103.80199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Marching Band Supplies 466.90199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Band Supplies 37.16199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Band Supplies 313.10199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Marching Band Supplies 156.80199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Marching Band Supplies 38.97199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Marching Band Supplies 233.32199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Instrument supplies 762.65199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Band Supplies 789.58199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Band Supplies 50.50199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Check 092679 Total: 7,045.58

10-28-2015 00378 C ADMIN SUPPLIES 340.95TASB 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092680 N

10-28-2015 03175 C ELEVATOR MAINT 4TH QUA 521.77TKE CORP 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092681 N

10-28-2015 00596 C SUPERTEACHER SUBSCRIP 19.95VISA/CHASE 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092683 N

Lion Leader Awards 463.73199-11-6399.00-103-611000

PILLOW FOR BUS SP ED CHI 4.25199-11-6399.00-103-623000

Lion Leader Awards 200.00199-11-6399.00-103-624000

TMEA Membership Dues-DEL 140.00199-11-6495.03-001-699000

ATSSB Membership Dues-DEL 75.00199-11-6495.03-001-699000

TAHPERD Registration-McWilli 105.00199-13-6411.00-103-611000

Office Fax Machine 199.99199-23-6395.00-001-699000

EDUCATION WEEK SUBSCRI 19.50199-23-6399.00-103-699000

MEAL - R CLAYTON 34.07199-23-6411.00-001-699000

Meals Grape Creek Varsity 29.55199-23-6411.00-001-699000

Meals GT & Jim Walsh Wshop 12.00199-23-6411.00-001-699000

Member Dues/Registration-Cru 267.00199-23-6411.00-041-699000

Member Dues/Registration-Mu 267.00199-23-6411.00-103-699000

Membership Dues-McWilliams 52.00199-23-6495.00-041-699000

Member Dues/Registration-Cru 373.00199-23-6495.00-041-699000

Membership Dues-McWilliams 77.00199-23-6495.00-103-699000

Member Dues/Registration-Mu 373.00199-23-6495.00-103-699000

Membership Dues-McWilliams 81.00199-23-6499.00-041-699000

EDUCATION WEEK SUBSCRI 19.50199-23-6499.00-041-699000

TAHPERD MEMBERSHIP-Mc 60.00199-23-6499.00-103-699000
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ATHLETIC VIDEO EQUIPMEN 2,100.00199-36-6299.00-999-691000

MEALS BBALL DIST MTG 9.1 21.12199-36-6411.00-999-691000

COACHES MEALS & HOTEL 147.19199-36-6411.00-999-691000

COACHES MEALS 10.9.15 @ 44.34199-36-6411.00-999-691000

BOTTLED WATER BAND CO 14.97199-36-6412.03-001-699000

BAND MEALS FOR FB GAME 349.80199-36-6412.03-001-699000

Band Meals for Eldorado 353.18199-36-6412.03-001-699000

Band Meals 351.09199-36-6412.03-001-699000

Band Meals Chick fil A  10/10 367.80199-36-6412.03-001-699000

VAR FB MEALS 9.18.15 466.40199-36-6412.10-001-691000

JV FB MEALS 9.24.15 @ RC 259.78199-36-6412.10-001-691000

VAR FB MEALS 10.2.15 349.75199-36-6412.10-001-691000

JV FB MEALS 110.15.16 @ EL 224.00199-36-6412.10-001-691000

MS FB MEALS 9.17.15 365.52199-36-6412.10-041-691000

MARI TASB CONFERENCE 145.00199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MARI MEAL PEIMS WKSHOP 14.42199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MARI MEAL PEIMS WKSHOP 16.78199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL-MARI&LISA PEIMS WK 24.00199-41-6411.00-701-699000

HOTEL TASB - D MCWILLIAM 253.62199-41-6411.00-702-699000

HOTEL TASB - O DEHOYOS 253.62199-41-6411.00-702-699000

HOTEL TASB - D CHILDRESS 253.62199-41-6411.00-702-699000

HOTEL TASB - A NEWTON 253.62199-41-6411.00-702-699000

HOTEL TASB - R BEAN 253.62199-41-6411.00-702-699000

HOTEL TASB - R BEAN 416.38199-41-6411.00-702-699000

HOTEL TASB - D MCWILLIAM 637.14199-41-6411.00-702-699000

HOTEL TASB - O DEHOYOS 507.24199-41-6411.00-702-699000

HOTEL TASB - D CHILDRESS 723.24199-41-6411.00-702-699000

HOTEL TASB - A NEWTON 637.14199-41-6411.00-702-699000

HOTEL TASB - SUPT 253.62199-41-6411.01-701-699000

TRAVEL TASB SUPT 11.18199-41-6411.01-701-699000

MEAL TASB - SUPT 13.77199-41-6411.01-701-699000

MEAL TASB - SUPT 31.53199-41-6411.01-701-699000

MEAL TASB - SUPT 51.96199-41-6411.01-701-699000

MEAL TASB - SUPT 26.37199-41-6411.01-701-699000

HOTEL TASB - SUPT 637.14199-41-6411.01-701-699000

FLOWERS DERMODY 100.00199-41-6499.00-701-699000

10-28-2015 0000102815 00596 M REFUND DUN & BRADSTREE -1,061.44VISA/CHASE 199-41-6499.00-701-699000

10-28-2015 00596 C YEAR SERVICE PINS FOR ST 48.25VISA/CHASE 199-41-6499.96-750-699000

MEAL ANNA & CHAGO TRUC 30.85199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL CHUY 23.05199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL CHUY 19.13199-51-6411.00-999-699000

Check 092683 Total: 12,862.33

10-28-2015 00416 C UNRULED INDEX CARD 100C 24.80WAL-MART 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092684 N

SUPPLIES-TEACHER LOUNG 20.57199-23-6399.00-103-699000

Check 092684 Total: 45.37
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10-28-2015 00533 C SUPPLIES PURCHASED @ W 16.38WAL-MART STORES IN 199-11-6412.00-041-611000092685 N

SUPPLIES PURCHASED @ W 37.59199-23-6399.00-041-699000

Check 092685 Total: 53.97

10-28-2015 04159 C VAR VS FORSAN 10/23/15 90.00BILL YBARRA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092686 N

10-30-2015 00619 C Welding Supplies and Jackets 494.21AIRGAS USA LLC 199-11-6399.06-001-622000092687 N

10-30-2015 00168 C PRACTICE FIELD 149.54ALL-TEX IRRIGATION & 199-51-6249.58-999-699000092688 N

PRACTICE FIELD 211.88199-51-6249.58-999-699000

Check 092688 Total: 361.42

10-30-2015 00474 C TURBO TAPE FOR TIMER 5.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000092690 N

TURBO TAPE FOR TIMER 5.00199-36-6399.10-041-691000

TURBO TAPE FOR TIMER 5.00199-36-6399.20-001-691000

TURBO TAPE FOR TIMER 5.00199-36-6399.20-041-691000

AWARDS FOR OZONZ XC 930.00199-36-6497.00-001-691000

SHIRTS/CUSTODIAN 60.00199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092690 Total: 1,010.00

10-30-2015 00435 C PRACTICE MATERIAL 302.28COMMUNICAN 199-36-6399.13-001-699000092691 N

10-30-2015 03870 C OES 50.00BUG EXPRESS PEST C 199-51-6249.54-999-699000092692 N

10-30-2015 00009 C BULBS 50.16CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092693 N

10-30-2015 02103 C MONTHLY BILLING - OCTOB 1,450.00CALTECH 199-11-6299.18-999-699000092694 N

10-30-2015 00939 C OMS VS MCCAMEY 70.00RAYMON CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092695 N

10-30-2015 01452 C Meals TCA conference 100.00LEANNA CHILDRESS 199-31-6411.00-041-699000092696 N

10-30-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092698 N

UNIFORMS 15.64199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 109.40199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 69.98199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092698 Total: 206.53

10-30-2015 00537 C TAGS TRUCK #1 7.50CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092700 N

10-30-2015 03834 C Robotics Contest 740.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6412.13-041-699000092701 N

10-30-2015 03577 C BAND TRAVEL TO STATE CO 322.00VINCENT DEL VECCHI 199-36-6412.03-001-699000092703 N

10-30-2015 00119 C RYE SEED 1,600.00ENVIRONMENTAL SYS 199-51-6319.57-999-699000092704 N

10-30-2015 03975 C RMB-Book Fair Activities 96.25CANDICE GALLARZO 199-12-6499.00-001-699000092706 N

10-30-2015 02304 C OMS VS MCCAMEY 70.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092707 N
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10-30-2015 01888 C GATEKEEPER VARS  FALL 2 90.00LISA HARMSEN 199-36-6129.26-001-691000092708 N

GATEKEEPER OMS FALL 201 210.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 092708 Total: 300.00

10-30-2015 04185 C RMB BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 76.00RENATA HIGGINBOTT 199-34-6219.00-999-699000092709 N

10-30-2015 02655 C MEAL-WORKSHOP-11-2-15 12.00MISTY JURADO 199-23-6411.00-103-699000092710 N

10-30-2015 04124 C TYPING PROGRAM 1,598.00LEARNING SERVICES I 199-11-6395.18-041-611000092711 N

10-30-2015 00239 C SUPPLIES 535.98MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092713 N

OES/SUPPLIES 912.66199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092713 Total: 1,448.64

10-30-2015 00226 C DRUG TESTING 10/12/15 630.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-699000092714 N

10-30-2015 03881 C DAVID GYM GIRLS/WIRE FO 710.00NACIONAL ELECTRICO 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092715 N

10-30-2015 03890 C OMS VS MCCAMEY 70.00ALEX OCHOA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092717 N

10-30-2015 00255 C CABLE IN BUS BARN 980.00OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092718 N

10-30-2015 00268 C Honor Roll Certificates 230.00THE OZONA STOCKMA 199-11-6499.22-001-611000092719 N

10-30-2015 03636 C OMS VS MCCAMEY 70.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092720 N

10-30-2015 00296 C Red Ribbon Week 272.60POSITIVE PROMOTION 199-11-6219.00-041-611000092721 N

10-30-2015 03084 C TECH SUPPLIES-OES 323.99QUILL 199-11-6399.18-103-611000092722 N

10-30-2015 02361 C UNLEADED 5,989.24REGAL OIL, INC 199-34-6311.00-999-699000092724 N

10-30-2015 00333 C Health Referral Forms 90.14SCHOOL SPECIALTY I 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092726 N

10-30-2015 00371 C 1306 AVE G 290.00TERMINIX PROCESSIN 199-51-6249.54-999-699000092728 N

1304 AVE G 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1308 AVE G 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1310 AVE G 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1303 AVE C 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1307 JONES 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

606 AVE E 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

604 AVE E 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

404A AVE G 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

404B AVE G 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

404C AVE G 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

404D AVE G 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

404E AVE G 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1302 AVE G 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1304 HOUSTON 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1302 HOUSTON 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1301 HOUSTON 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000
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1305 HOUSTON 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1306 HOUSTON 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1307 HOUSTON 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1309 HOUSTON 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1301 JONES 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1303 JONES 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1305 JONES 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

402 WATERWORKS 290.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

Check 092728 Total: 7,250.00

10-30-2015 02704 C COUNSELING CONF-L CHILD 225.00TEXAS COUNSELING A 199-31-6411.00-041-699000092729 N

10-30-2015 01541 C MEMBERSHIP FEES-TALAMA 80.00COACH MARIO BARRE 199-36-6411.00-999-691000092731 N

10-30-2015 01039 C TMSCA Invitational Meet 200.00TMSCA 199-36-6399.13-041-699000092732 N

10-30-2015 04030 C EXP/TIRE REPAIR 15.00TRETO'S TIRE & LUBE 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092733 N

10-30-2015 00263 C PARTS/SUPPLIES 497.88UNITED REFRIGERATI 199-51-6249.56-999-699000092734 N

10-30-2015 00399 C SUPPLIES 552.06WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092736 N

11-02-2015 04187 C Meals for HS girl's basketball 156.00OJEDAS CAFE 199-36-6412.20-001-691000092737 N

11-06-2015 00532 C S#8/DEFLECTOR/FILLER 86.83LITHIA MOTORS 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092738 N

11-06-2015 04013 C PRACTICE FIELD 4,912.50AVILA SPRINKLER SYS 199-51-6249.58-999-699000092739 N

11-06-2015 01791 C FESCUE 562.50BES-TEX SUPPLY LLC 199-51-6319.57-999-699000092740 N

11-06-2015 00009 C LIGHTS 709.67CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092742 N

11-06-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092743 N

UNIFORMS 60.72199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 109.40199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 15.64199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092743 Total: 197.27

11-06-2015 01462 C B#29/DIPSTICK 65.30COMMERICIAL BILLING 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092744 N

11-06-2015 00093 C TRAILER/SCREW,WASHERS 4.41CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092745 N

CLEANER 39.48199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#9/CALBLE BATTERY TERM 8.62199-34-6319.00-999-699000

SKT SET 23.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

CLAMPS 7.49199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B311/TURN LAMP 81.95199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#1/OIL/FILTER 86.83199-34-6319.00-999-699000

C#8/OIL FILTER 6.02199-34-6319.00-999-699000

EXP/OIL FILTER 6.50199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#15/DIESEL FLUID 26.98199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#45/DIESEL FLUID 26.98199-34-6319.00-999-699000
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T#6/FITTING,HOSE CLAMP 13.83199-34-6319.00-999-699000

METAL HEAD 5.49199-34-6319.00-999-699000

TOOL 13.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#6/FUEL FILTER 13.68199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#6/OIL FILTER 6.02199-34-6319.00-999-699000

HOSE 16.89199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#11/CONNECTOR 8.48199-34-6319.00-999-699000

C#1/OIL FILTER 6.50199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#35/45 FLUID 53.96199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#14/WIPERS 15.98199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#9/OIL FILTER 10.31199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#6/CONNECTOR 13.16199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#8/WELDING SYSTM 5.49199-34-6319.00-999-699000

Check 092745 Total: 503.03

11-06-2015 00157 C SPARE KEYS 25.00DIX KEY SHOP 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092746 N

11-06-2015 03886 C REIMBURSE/MEAL 8.11JULIAN GALLARZO 199-51-6411.00-999-699000092747 N

11-06-2015 00720 C RUBBER ROOF 178.60LOWES HOME CENTE 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092748 N

SUPPLIES 481.53199-51-6319.55-999-699000

ICE MELT/SALT PELLETS 370.71199-51-6319.55-999-699000

SHUT OFF CONNECTORS 56.88199-51-6319.55-999-699000

APT. F 189.05199-51-6319.56-999-699000

Check 092748 Total: 1,276.77

11-06-2015 00239 C DETERGENT 302.89MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092749 N

11-06-2015 04030 C S#1/BALANCE TIRES 40.00TRETO'S TIRE & LUBE 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092750 N

SKYTRACK RENTAL 250.00199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092750 Total: 290.00

11-06-2015 00960 C Materials & Tools for Woodsho 270.11TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-11-6399.05-001-622000092751 N

MARKING PAINT 23.96199-36-6399.10-001-691000

OFFICE SUPPLIES 66.80199-41-6399.00-750-699000

GENERAL 2,397.61199-51-6249.55-999-699000

HOUSING 277.61199-51-6249.56-999-699000

Check 092751 Total: 3,036.09

11-06-2015 00399 C LINERS 321.60WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092752 N

11-06-2015 01979 C ASU LDE contest fees 60.00CLAY EWELL EDUCATI 199-36-6499.06-001-699000092753 N

11-06-2015 03834 C TMSCA MEALS 11/9/2015 210.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6412.13-041-699000092754 N

11-06-2015 03343 C RMB COACH MEAL XC 10.25. 50.48RICK FOX 199-36-6412.PD-001-691000092755 N

11-06-2015 04188 C MEALS-ROBOTICS 11/9/15 240.00HARRISON HAMER 199-36-6412.57-001-699000092756 N

* indicates voided checks
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11-06-2015 03875 C PRESS BOX HOSPITALITY 120.00KJ'S BBQ & CATERING 199-36-6399.99-999-699000092757 N

11-06-2015 00311 C PSAT Testing Fall 2015 720.00PSAT/NMSQT 199-21-6499.00-999-6310CR092758 N

11-10-2015 02672 C APC UPS REPLACEMENTS 2,716.00ABACUS COMPUTERS, 199-11-6395.18-999-699000092761 N

11-10-2015 00619 C Welder/Equipment Repairs 375.78AIRGAS USA LLC 199-11-6399.06-001-622000092762 N

11-10-2015 00474 C VARSITY FB UNIFORMS 2015 11,715.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6395.65-001-691000092763 N

11-10-2015 02658 C replenish laminating film 360.00BOOKBINDING & LAMI 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092765 N

11-10-2015 00666 C MS LICENSE RENEWAL 8,542.39CDW-GOVERNMENT IN 199-11-6249.18-999-699000092766 N

11-10-2015 04032 C Software License 4,750.00EDMENTUM INC 199-11-6299.23-001-624000092768 N

11-10-2015 01969 C CAST CONF MEALS-11/11 124.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-13-6411.00-041-611000092769 N

11-10-2015 03593 C CAST CONF MEALS-11/11/20 108.00FRANKIE KAY 199-13-6411.00-041-611000092772 N

11-10-2015 01985 C PRESS BOX HOSPITALITY 100.00OZONA ATHLETIC BOO 199-36-6399.99-999-699000092773 N

11-10-2015 04179 C UIL OAP SCRIPTS/ROYALTY 428.39PLAYSCRIPTS INC 199-36-6399.13-001-699000092774 N

11-10-2015 03084 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 157.50QUILL 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092775 N

11-10-2015 00291 C STAFF APPRECIATION 1,398.67QUILL CORPORATION 199-41-6499.96-750-699000092776 N

11-10-2015 00333 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 57.28SCHOOL SPECIALTY I 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092777 N

11-10-2015 04189 C CAST CONF MEALS-11/11/20 124.00CRYSTAL SHAFFER 199-13-6411.00-103-611000092778 N

11-11-2015 03593 C CAST Conference fees-F KAY 180.00FRANKIE KAY 199-13-6411.00-041-611000092780 N

11-10-2015 02672 C PROMETHIAN BULB REPLAC 327.00ABACUS COMPUTERS, 199-11-6249.18-041-611000092781 N

11-10-2015 03929 C GATEKEEPING OHS FB GAM 135.00DEBBIE ABBEY 199-36-6129.26-001-691000092782 N

GATEKEEPING OMS FB GAM 35.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 092782 Total: 170.00

11-10-2015 00619 C SER CHRG REPAIR TORCH 36.80AIRGAS USA LLC 199-11-6249.06-001-622000092783 N

11-10-2015 04190 C TREE SERVICE - K HARMSE 1,600.00ANTONIO G. ALEJAND 199-51-6249.00-999-699000092784 N

TREE SERVICE - OMS 3,500.00199-51-6249.00-999-699000

TREE SERVICE - UNIT 25 450.00199-51-6249.00-999-699000

Check 092784 Total: 5,550.00

11-10-2015 00474 C COACH/FB SUPPLIES HS/MS 6,648.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000092786 N

COACH/FB SUPPLIES HS/MS 3,960.50199-36-6399.10-041-691000

COACH/FB SUPPLIES HS/MS 159.00199-36-6399.20-001-691000

COACH/FB SUPPLIES HS/MS 159.00199-36-6399.20-041-691000
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Check 092786 Total: 10,926.50

11-10-2015 03516 C MET W/ OHS LEADERSHIP T 675.70WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-13-6299.00-001-611CIT092787 N

OES WALKTHRU W/PRINCIP 1,627.10199-13-6299.00-103-611CIT

Check 092787 Total: 2,302.80

11-10-2015 02103 C MONTHLY BILLING - NOVEM 1,450.00CALTECH 199-11-6299.18-999-699000092788 N

11-10-2015 03923 C VARS G VS SONORA SCRIM 50.00CHRISTA CARRASCO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092789 N

11-10-2015 02144 C GATEKEEPING OHS FB GAM 135.00HILDA CARRASCO 199-36-6129.26-001-691000092790 N

GATEKEEPING OMS FB GAM 175.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 092790 Total: 310.00

11-10-2015 00666 C REPLACE DEVICES 3,744.00CDW-GOVERNMENT IN 199-11-6395.18-999-699000092791 N

11-10-2015 00939 C VARS G VS SONORA SCRIM 50.00RAYMON CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092792 N

11-10-2015 00094 C SCHOOL BLDGS - OCT WAT 7,300.17CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-699000092793 N

SCHOOL HOUSES - OCT WA 3,428.47199-51-6255.56-999-699000

Check 092793 Total: 10,728.64

11-10-2015 02578 C 2 ACT CYLS 6.82CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-11-6399.06-001-622000092794 N

11-10-2015 01142 C COPY MACHINE LEASE - OH 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000092795 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OE 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - FE 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-699000

Check 092795 Total: 1,019.74

11-10-2015 03770 C COPY MACHINE LEASE - OH 395.00CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000092796 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OM 395.00199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OM 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OE 790.00199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - AD 401.00199-41-6269.00-750-699000

Check 092796 Total: 2,188.49

11-10-2015 02868 C GATEKEEPING OHS FB GAM 90.00CARLA DEHOYOS 199-36-6129.26-001-691000092798 N

11-10-2015 02869 C GATEKEEPING OHS FB GAM 90.00JANIS DEHOYOS 199-36-6129.26-001-691000092799 N

11-10-2015 00116 C AUDIT 2014-2015 18,158.22ECKERT & COMPANY 199-41-6212.00-750-699000092800 N

11-10-2015 02328 C GATEKEEPING OHS FB GAM 45.00MARTHA ENRIQUEZ 199-36-6129.26-001-691000092801 N

11-10-2015 02304 C VARS G VS SONORA SCRIM 50.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092804 N

11-10-2015 04095 C ACCOUNT 303309240 33.26GRANITE TELECOMMU 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092805 N

ACC#03309242 (325)392-5139 61.55199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309243 (325)392-5492 61.55199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309244 (325)392-8041 63.76199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACCOUNT #03309258 1,086.52199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACCOUNT #03331500 130.96199-51-6256.55-999-699000

Check 092805 Total: 1,437.60
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11-10-2015 00548 C GATEKEEPING OHS FB GAM 45.00CYNTHIA HOKIT 199-36-6129.26-001-691000092806 N

11-10-2015 02579 C MONTHLY MAINT - NOV 2015 830.00ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-699000092807 N

MONTHLY BOX STORAGE - 208.80199-41-6299.00-750-699000

MONTHLY MAINT - JAN 2015 884.00199-41-6299.00-750-699000

Check 092807 Total: 1,922.80

11-10-2015 03812 C PESTICIDE AT OMS 590.00BLAS VARGAS 199-51-6249.54-999-699000092808 N

11-10-2015 01358 C VARS G VS SONORA SCRIM 50.00MARIO MENDOZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092809 N

11-10-2015 00990 C GATEKEEPING OMS FB GAM 175.00VICKY MUNOZ 199-36-6129.26-041-691000092810 N

11-10-2015 01531 C GATEKEEPING OHS FB GAM 135.00MARIA PEREZ 199-36-6129.26-001-691000092811 N

GATEKEEPING OMS FB GAM 140.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 092811 Total: 275.00

11-10-2015 03743 C GATEKEEPING OHS FB GAM 180.00JADYN POINDEXTER 199-36-6129.26-001-691000092812 N

GATEKEEPING OMS FB GAM 245.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 092812 Total: 425.00

11-12-2015 04193 C VARS VS MCCAMEY 11/6/15 241.00DAVID ALVAREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092813 N

11-12-2015 03340 C IPAD SCREEN REPAIR - 2 IP 249.98ANGELO IPHONE REP 199-11-6299.18-999-699000092814 N

11-12-2015 03138 C 325 392-3892 5.44CENTURY LINK 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092816 N

11-12-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092817 N

UNIFORMS 109.40199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 15.64199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092817 Total: 136.55

11-12-2015 00155 C MAT/FIRST AID KIT SUPPLIE 96.39GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092819 N

11-12-2015 00484 C PAINT 348.54KELLY-MOORE PAINT 199-51-6319.56-999-699000092821 N

11-12-2015 02398 C VARS VS MCCAMEY 11/6/15 90.00MONTE KREIS 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092822 N

11-12-2015 00222 C LOAD MATERIALS - HOUSTO 135.00LILLY CONSTRUCTION 199-51-6249.56-999-699000092824 N

11-12-2015 03095 C 7TH GRADE REWARD PART 14.76LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-11-6412.00-041-611000092825 N

DRINKS FOR FB PRESSBOX 15.47199-36-6399.99-999-699000

Check 092825 Total: 30.23

11-12-2015 02265 C VARS VS MCCAMEY 11/6/15 90.00RONNIE LYNCH 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092826 N

11-12-2015 04195 C VARS VS MCCAMEY 11/6/15 90.00CARLOS MARRUFO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092827 N

11-12-2015 00239 C SUPPLIES 414.89MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092828 N

SALT WATER SOFTNER/OES 94.44199-51-6319.55-999-699000

ICE MELT 214.20199-51-6319.55-999-699000

ROLL TOWELS 178.08199-51-6319.55-999-699000

SUPPLIES/OES 210.19199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092828 Total: 1,111.80
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11-12-2015 00438 C OCT GAS BILL SCHOOL FACI 503.77NATGAS 199-51-6258.55-999-699000092829 N

11-12-2015 01099 C ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 2015- 200.00OZONA CHAMBER OF 199-41-6499.01-701-699000092830 N

11-12-2015 00268 C AD VEHICLE BID 29.40THE OZONA STOCKMA 199-41-6399.97-702-699000092831 N

11-12-2015 01265 C CIRCULATOR PUMP/TOILET 690.94PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092832 N

FLAPPERS 47.40199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092832 Total: 738.34

11-12-2015 03084 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 997.25QUILL 199-23-6399.00-001-699000092833 N

11-12-2015 03084 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 965.48QUILL 199-23-6399.00-001-699000092834 N

11-12-2015 04174 C LICENSE FEES OCT, NOV, D 525.00SELERIX SYSTEMS, IN 199-53-6239.00-750-699000092836 N

11-12-2015 04127 C FUEL FEE 3.00WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-699000092838 N

11-12-2015 0000111215 04127 M SUNOCO VOLUME REBATE -1.53WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-699000

11-12-2015 04127 C BAND TRIP TO CRANE 47.50WEX BANK 199-36-6311.03-001-699000

FUEL - SUPT 32.77199-41-6311.00-750-699000

FUEL - SUPT 42.00199-41-6311.00-750-699000

11-12-2015 0000111215 04127 M EXEMPTED FUEL TAX -10.10WEX BANK 199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 092838 Total: 113.64

11-12-2015 04194 C VARS VS MCCAMEY 11/6/15 90.00JOSEPH SWIGER 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092839 N

11-12-2015 00378 C LEGAL ASSISTANCE FUND 2 200.00TASB 199-41-6211.82-702-699000092840 N

TASB LOCALIZED UPDATE 1 936.00199-41-6219.00-750-699000

TASB POSTERS 340.95199-41-6399.00-750-699000

2016 TASB MEMBERSHIP FE 1,988.41199-41-6499.00-750-699000

Check 092840 Total: 3,465.36

11-12-2015 00569 C CCH NAME SEARCH 3.00CRIME RECORDS SER 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092841 N

11-12-2015 00409 C RET POSTAGE - ELLERMAN 39.65UNITED PARCEL SERV 199-11-6399.00-001-611000092842 N

11-12-2015 00153 C 325 AA6-4178 2.03VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092843 N

325 392-5501 903.04199-51-6256.55-999-699000

Check 092843 Total: 905.07

11-12-2015 00399 C LINERS 321.60WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092844 N

CLEANER/LINERS/DISINFEC 424.22199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092844 Total: 745.82

11-13-2015 00474 C Girls basketball supplies 1,089.00ATHLETES WORLD TE 199-36-6399.20-001-691000092845 N

11-13-2015 02478 C CHEER MEALS-BI DISTR PLA 130.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6412.15-001-691000092846 N

11-17-2015 00045 C SCIENCE FOR SPED/LIFESKI 39.78AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092847 N

Computer Tech Class _ Hamer 297.54199-11-6399.18-001-611000

2 LAURA BUSH BOOKS 38.18199-12-6325.00-001-699000

UIL Science & Robotics 260.16199-36-6399.13-041-699000

Check 092847 Total: 635.66

* indicates voided checks
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11-17-2015 03834 C RMB FOR TMSCA FEES AT R 180.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6499.13-041-699000092848 N

11-17-2015 03834 C RMB FOR CALCULATOR BAT 35.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6399.13-041-699000092849 N

11-17-2015 04197 C PARTS FOR REPAIRS AT CA 14.68DE LA ROSA PLUMBIN 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092850 N

11-17-2015 01648 C NOV FIRE ALARM MONITORI 5,400.00ENER-TEL 199-52-6249.01-999-699000092852 N

11-17-2015 0000111715 01648 M CREDIT ON ACCOUNT -231.96ENER-TEL 199-52-6249.01-999-699000

Check 092852 Total: 5,168.04

11-17-2015 03487 C JV & VAR GIRLS VS 110.00TOMMIE EVERITT 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092853 N

11-17-2015 03463 C JV & VAR GIRLS VS 204.35RONALD FLAVEL 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092854 N

11-17-2015 03886 C RMB FOR MEAL 3.58JULIAN GALLARZO 199-51-6411.00-999-699000092855 N

11-17-2015 02331 C RMB FUEL FOR CONF IN AU 38.25SARAH GONZALEZ 199-13-6311.00-041-611000092856 N

11-17-2015 04196 C RMB-FLD TRP MLS- DQ-L Jon 21.33LINDA JONES 199-11-6412.00-103-611000092857 N

11-17-2015 00614 C RMB-VETERANS DAY SUPPL 15.07TAMARA MCWILLIAMS 199-23-6499.00-103-699000092858 N

11-17-2015 00226 C JAN - DEC 2016 CONTRACT 988.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-699000092859 N

11-17-2015 00226 C DRUG TESTING ON 11/9/15 518.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-699000092860 N

11-17-2015 02349 C RMB FOR PARKING 30.00KATIE PARKER 199-31-6411.00-103-699000092862 N

11-17-2015 00287 C POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 182.00PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092863 N

11-17-2015 03974 C MEAL MONEY 11/18 FLD TRI 48.00LEE RENFROE 199-11-6412.00-041-611000092864 N

MEAL MONEY 11/18 FLD TRI 32.00199-11-6412.00-103-623000

Check 092864 Total: 80.00

11-17-2015 01926 C SASS&R Robotics Competition 160.00SAN ANGELO STOCK S 199-36-6499.13-041-699000092865 N

11-17-2015 00333 C classroom supplies 74.30SCHOOL SPECIALTY I 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092866 N

11-17-2015 0000111715 00882 M EXEMPT TAX -3.19SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-34-6311.00-999-699000092867 N

11-17-2015 00882 C FUEL - TASB CONF M 33.79SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 092867 Total: 30.60

11-17-2015 03684 C PROVIDED LIGHT EQUIP 50.00JOHNNY TAMBUNGA 199-36-6399.15-041-691000092868 N

11-17-2015 00525 C Area Robotics Competition 400.00TEXAS COMPUTER ED 199-36-6499.13-041-699000092869 N

11-17-2015 02054 C ANNUAL CO-OP MEMBERSHI 100.00TEXAS COMPTROLLER 199-41-6499.00-750-699000092870 N

11-17-2015 00461 C 1306 HOUSTON 12.01WTU BUSINESS 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092871 N
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11-19-2015 00009 C LIGHTS/FIELD HOUSE 257.40CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092873 N

11-19-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092874 N

UNIFORMS 57.48199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 17.69199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 15.64199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 109.40199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092874 Total: 211.72

11-19-2015 03886 C MEAL/REIMBURSE 2.37JULIAN GALLARZO 199-51-6411.00-999-699000092875 N

11-19-2015 00425 C SUPPLIES 219.19HOUSE OF CHEMICAL 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092876 N

11-19-2015 01277 C MEALS/REIMBURSE 34.64CHAD POINDEXTER 199-34-6411.37-999-699000092878 N

11-19-2015 00371 C 1304 HOUSTON/PEST 263.84TERMINIX PROCESSIN 199-51-6249.54-999-699000092879 N

1303 AVEC/PEST 383.80199-51-6249.54-999-699000

1303 AVE C/PEST 101.00199-51-6249.54-999-699000

797 AVE D/PEST 356.96199-51-6249.54-999-699000

Check 092879 Total: 1,105.60

11-19-2015 04030 C UTILITY TRAILER/FIX FLAT 15.00TRETO'S TIRE & LUBE 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092880 N

11-19-2015 04198 C NEW MAINT VEHICLE 58,473.32CAVENDER BUICK GM 199-34-6631.00-999-699000092881 N

11-20-2015 04190 C TREES 1309 &1310 HOUSTO 900.00ANTONIO G. ALEJAND 199-51-6249.00-999-699000092882 N

11-20-2015 00474 C BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 1,363.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000092883 N

Basketball supplies and equip 1,603.00199-36-6399.10-001-691000

Basketball supplies and equip 943.00199-36-6399.10-041-691000

Check 092883 Total: 3,909.00

11-20-2015 01791 C PERENNIAL RYE 549.00BES-TEX SUPPLY LLC 199-51-6319.57-999-699000092885 N

11-20-2015 01012 C TRANSPORTATION UNIFOR 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092886 N

MAINT UNIFORMS 168.83199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092886 Total: 180.34

11-20-2015 00155 C MAINT SUPPLLIES 1,317.60GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092887 N

11-20-2015 03906 C UIL PRACTICE MATERIAL 242.00LIT CRIT COACH LLC 199-36-6399.13-001-699000092888 N

11-20-2015 04086 C TRIP TO ANGELO FOR SUPP 47.00DUSTIN MARTIN 199-36-6311.06-001-622000092890 N

11-20-2015 04199 C PLAYOFF GAME OZ VS STA 528.82SAN ANGELO KIWANIS 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092892 N

11-20-2015 02562 C PHYSICAL ABEL CAMPOS 60.00SHANNON CLINIC CEN 199-34-6219.00-999-699000092893 N

11-20-2015 03173 C MEALS-PE Conference 136.00REYNALDO TALAMANT 199-13-6411.00-103-611000092894 N

* indicates voided checks
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11-20-2015 02824 C FUEL T TALAMANATES CON 42.21VALERO MARKETING S 199-13-6311.00-103-611000092895 N

FUEL T TALAMANATES CON 44.02199-13-6311.00-103-611000

FUEL R KAIN CONF 28.00199-13-6311.00-103-611000

FUEL CLAYTON STATE XC 31.00199-23-6311.00-999-699000

11-20-2015 0000112015 02824 M FED MOTOR FUEL TAX ADJU -43.30VALERO MARKETING S 199-34-6311.00-999-699000

STATE MOTOR FUEL TAX AD -47.32199-34-6311.00-999-699000

11-20-2015 02824 C FUEL BAND STATE MARCHI 37.83VALERO MARKETING S 199-36-6311.03-001-699000

FUEL BAND STATE MARCHI 46.28199-36-6311.03-001-699000

FUEL BAND STATE MARCHI 15.00199-36-6311.03-001-699000

AD FUEL XC LUBBOCK 30.00199-36-6311.10-001-691000

AD FUEL ANTHONY 39.11199-36-6311.10-001-691000

AD FUEL SCOUTING 48.92199-36-6311.10-001-691000

STATE MEET XC 40.03199-36-6311.10-001-691000

FUEL FOX STATE XC 37.50199-36-6311.10-001-691000

STATE MEET XC 40.00199-36-6311.20-001-691000

Check 092895 Total: 389.28

11-20-2015 02750 C Steel for Projects 1,879.51WEST TEXAS STEEL & 199-11-6399.06-001-622000092896 N

11-24-2015 00527 C FUEL CAR 10/TRIP FOR CHA 15.00ANNA MARTINEZ 199-34-6311.00-999-699000092898 N

FUEL FOR CHARTER 135.00199-34-6311.00-999-699000

RMB MEAL/TRIP FOR CHART 30.20199-51-6411.00-999-699000

Check 092898 Total: 180.20

11-30-2015 04201 C REPAIR ON DIESEL PUMP 500.00COJA INC DBA AA PUM 199-34-6249.00-999-699000092899 N

11-30-2015 03848 C CLOCK FOR OMS BBALL GA 15.00LEE ABBEY 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092900 N

11-30-2015 00468 C CLEAN OUT GREASE TRAP 790.00ADKINS SEPTIC SERVI 199-51-6249.55-999-699000092901 N

11-30-2015 00619 C AG SUPPLIES 224.70AIRGAS USA LLC 199-11-6249.06-001-622000092902 N

11-30-2015 00474 C Equipment-Softball 1,237.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.20-001-691000092903 N

11-30-2015 00939 C REF OMS BBALL GAMES 11/ 75.00RAYMON CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092904 N

11-30-2015 03212 C reimburstment for meal 7.99BRIANA CLARK 199-13-6411.00-103-611000092906 N

11-30-2015 02428 C MEALS VB BBALL 11.23.15 210.00COMSTOCK BOOSTER 199-36-6412.10-001-691000092907 N

11-30-2015 00537 C TAGS FOR BUS #26 22.00CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092908 N

11-30-2015 00537 C TAGS FOR TRUCK #12 7.50CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092909 N

11-30-2015 00537 C TAGS FOR TRUCK #10 7.50CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092910 N

11-30-2015 00537 C TAGS FOR TRUCK #7 7.50CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092911 N
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11-30-2015 03770 C COPY MACHINE LEASE OHS 395.00CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000092912 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE OMS 395.00199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE OMS 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE OES 790.00199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE 401.00199-41-6269.00-750-699000

Check 092912 Total: 2,188.49

11-30-2015 03501 C 404 AVE G APT D KAYS 83.47DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092915 N

1308 AVE G TRANSITION HO 85.29199-51-6257.55-999-699000

410 AVE G LAUNDRY UNIT 159.51199-51-6257.55-999-699000

Check 092915 Total: 328.27

11-30-2015 01648 C CAMERAS AT FOOTBALL ST 3,328.14ENER-TEL 199-52-6249.01-999-699000092916 N

11-30-2015 02478 C CLOCK OMS BBALL GAMES 15.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092917 N

CLOCK OHS BBALL GAMES 22.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

CLOCK OMS BBALL GAMES 22.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 092917 Total: 60.00

11-30-2015 03343 C RMB MEAL/SNACK FB PO 11. 82.28RICK FOX 199-36-6412.PD-001-691000092918 N

11-30-2015 02304 C REF OMS BBALL GAMES 11/ 60.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092920 N

REF OMS BBALL GAMES 11/ 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 092920 Total: 120.00

11-30-2015 03428 C FLOWERS FOR BECKY 40.00HOUSE OF FLOWERS 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092921 N

11-30-2015 00870 C JVB BBALL TOURNEY FEE 100.00IRION COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000092922 N

11-30-2015 01587 C FALL DUAL CREDIT COORDI 450.00KIM MALDONADO 199-11-6219.31-001-611000092924 N

11-30-2015 01358 C REF OMS BBALL GAMES 11/ 60.00MARIO MENDOZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092926 N

11-30-2015 03890 C REF OMS BBALL GAMES 11/ 60.00ALEX OCHOA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092927 N

REF OMS BBALL GAMES 11/ 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 092927 Total: 120.00

11-30-2015 00255 C CABLE OHS 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-611000092928 N

CABLE OHS CAFT 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-611000

CABLE OMS CAFT 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE OMS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE OES 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-611000

CABLE - ADMIN 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-699000

Check 092928 Total: 283.40

11-30-2015 03636 C REF OMS BBALL GAMES 11/ 60.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092929 N

REF OMS BBALL GAMES 11/ 75.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 092929 Total: 135.00

11-30-2015 00297 C VB BBALL TOURNEY FEE 12. 100.00REAGAN COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000092930 N

11-30-2015 03974 C FIELD TRIP TO CHRISTOVAL 68.00LEE RENFROE 199-11-6412.00-041-611000092931 N

FIELD TRIP TO CHRISTOVAL 62.00199-11-6412.00-103-623000

Check 092931 Total: 130.00
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11-30-2015 00863 C Learning Stations 239.64WAL MART 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092932 N

11-30-2015 04150 C WIFI IN CHARTER BUS 59.00SAUCON TECHNOLOGI 199-11-6299.00-001-611000092933 N

11-30-2015 00333 C pencil sharpener for classroom 56.32SCHOOL SPECIALTY I 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092934 N

11-30-2015 04171 C 2015 STATEWIDE INVOLV C 281.22SHERATON ARLINGTO 199-21-6411.00-999-699000092935 N

11-30-2015 02549 C GIRLS PWRLIFTING FEE 75.00THSWPA 199-36-6499.00-001-691000092936 N

11-30-2015 00153 C 325 AA6-4171 2.03VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000092937 N

11-30-2015 00416 C School & Office Supplies 40.00WAL-MART 199-11-6399.00-041-621000092938 N

School & Office Supplies 57.82199-23-6499.00-041-699000

Office Supplies 65.10199-23-6499.00-103-699000

School & Office Supplies 84.44199-23-6499.00-103-699000

SUPPLIES MAINTENANCE 335.88199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092938 Total: 583.24

11-30-2015 00461 C 1306 HOUSTON 2.80WTU BUSINESS 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092939 N

11-30-2015 03027 C CLOCK OMS BBALL GAMES 7.50ZACHARY YOUNGBLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092940 N

CLOCK OMS BBALL GAMES 22.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 092940 Total: 30.00

11-30-2015 00474 C Basketball supplies and equip 464.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000092941 N

11-30-2015 01151 C MEALS-GT TRAINING 88.00KATRECE HALE 199-13-6411.00-999-621000092942 N

11-30-2015 01587 C Meal Money -TWU Art Trip 260.00KIM MALDONADO 199-11-6412.00-999-6310CR092943 N

11-30-2015 00978 C V BASKETBALL TOURNAME 100.00ROCKSPRINGS ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000092944 N

11-30-2015 03229 C Tournament Fees JVB, VB 250.00SONORA ATHLETICS 199-36-6499.00-001-691000092945 N

12-01-2015 01933 C Houston Ag Mech Entry Fees 85.00HOUSTON LIVESTOCK 199-36-6499.06-001-699000092946 N

12-01-2015 01918 C San Antonio Ag Mech Entry Fe 264.00SAN ANTONIO STOCK 199-36-6499.06-001-699000092947 N

12-04-2015 01398 C supplies 98.07ACE EDUCATIONAL SU 199-11-6399.00-103-625000092948 N

12-04-2015 00168 C PARTS 1,004.81ALL-TEX IRRIGATION & 199-51-6319.57-999-699000092949 N

12-04-2015 04152 C TRANSITION HOUSE ABBEY 51.38AMBIT ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092950 N

12-04-2015 03516 C OHS WALKTHROUGHS 11/03 1,051.40WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-13-6299.00-001-611CIT092951 N

OES WALKTHROUGHS 11/12 1,051.40199-13-6299.00-103-611CIT

Check 092951 Total: 2,102.80

* indicates voided checks
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12-04-2015 00009 C BULBS 267.50CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092952 N

12-04-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000092953 N

UNIFORMS 43.79199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 15.64199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 109.40199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 092953 Total: 180.34

12-04-2015 01462 C B#29/MULTI-FUNCTION SWIT 166.78COMMERICIAL BILLING 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092954 N

12-04-2015 00093 C B#55/ANITFREEZE 65.94CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092955 N

CLEANER 7.00199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#5/RETAINER 10.98199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#8/ACCESSORY 5.49199-34-6319.00-999-699000

TIRE SEALER 3.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#7/FLASHER 12.59199-34-6319.00-999-699000

V#6/DISTRIBUTOR ROTOR 7.79199-34-6319.00-999-699000

TRAILER/BULB 5.88199-34-6319.00-999-699000

TRAILER/LOCK PIN 4.69199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#5/HOSE CLAMP/CONNECT 6.37199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#5/THERMOSTAT/DEXCOO 58.29199-34-6319.00-999-699000

TRAILER/PARTS 53.34199-34-6319.00-999-699000

TRAILER/PARTS 48.33199-34-6319.00-999-699000

TRAILER/BATTERY TEST/FU 9.14199-34-6319.00-999-699000

TRAILER/TOGGLE 10.42199-34-6319.00-999-699000

Z-TRAK/BATTERY 53.64199-34-6319.00-999-699000

CLEANER 7.00199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T6&B11/OIL FILTER 12.91199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#11/DEXCOOL 12.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

REDUCER SLEEVE 35.98199-51-6319.55-999-699000

HS/PARTS 46.63199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092955 Total: 479.39

12-04-2015 00094 C NOV WATER  SCHOOL BLDG 6,526.33CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-699000092956 N

NOV WATER SCHOOL HOUS 2,980.34199-51-6255.56-999-699000

Check 092956 Total: 9,506.67

12-04-2015 02578 C 2 ACT CYLNDERS 6.60CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-11-6399.06-001-622000092957 N

12-04-2015 02578 C Bandsaw Blades 108.51CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-11-6399.05-001-622000092958 N

12-04-2015 01142 C COPY MACHINE LEASE OHS 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000092959 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE OES 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE FED 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-699000

Check 092959 Total: 1,019.74

12-04-2015 01969 C REF 2 HS GAMES 11/24 VS S 60.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092961 N

CLOCK 2 VAR VS SONORA 1 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 092961 Total: 85.00

* indicates voided checks
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12-04-2015 02478 C BOOKS 2 JV VS SONORA 11/ 20.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092962 N

BOOKS 2 V VS SONORA 11/2 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 092962 Total: 45.00

12-04-2015 02304 C REF 1 JV VS SONORA 11/24 30.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092964 N

12-04-2015 02331 C SEMESTER TRIP TO STADIU 234.00SARAH GONZALEZ 199-11-6412.00-041-611000092965 N

MEAL MONEY-STADIUM LAN 330.00199-11-6412.00-041-611000

Check 092965 Total: 564.00

12-04-2015 00155 C BUS BARN/CONTROL STATI 95.30GRAINGER INC 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092966 N

HS/DRAIN VALVE 100.37199-51-6319.55-999-699000

HS/PRESSURE SWITCH 21.71199-51-6319.55-999-699000

RESPIRATORS 26.20199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092966 Total: 243.58

12-04-2015 02308 C Kinder Fee to Tree Farm 400.00ANN HARMSEN 199-11-6412.00-103-611000092968 N

12-04-2015 03985 C REF 2 V VS SONORA 11/24 125.00JOHNNY HERNANDEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092969 N

12-04-2015 00425 C #55/PORT A TREAT 140.55HOUSE OF CHEMICAL 199-34-6319.00-999-699000092970 N

SUPPLIES 171.66199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092970 Total: 312.21

12-04-2015 03428 C CHRISTMAS WREATH - ADMI 30.00HOUSE OF FLOWERS 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092971 N

12-04-2015 02557 C AVE E UNIT MAINTNC 90.49HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000092972 N

803 AVE D 233.18199-51-6257.55-999-699000

502 AVE G 1,770.47199-51-6257.55-999-699000

602 RUGGED RD 333.63199-51-6257.55-999-699000

804 AVE D 169.12199-51-6257.55-999-699000

603 AVE D 1,910.71199-51-6257.55-999-699000

601 AVE G 139.85199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E 336.70199-51-6257.55-999-699000

808 AVE E 300.99199-51-6257.55-999-699000

607 AVE E 1,290.21199-51-6257.55-999-699000

607 AVE D 466.75199-51-6257.55-999-699000

604 AVE G UNIT GYM 876.27199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E 1,506.77199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT A 63.49199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT B 65.81199-51-6257.55-999-699000

801 1ST ST 1,367.36199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1549 AVE F (OES) 4,128.45199-51-6257.55-999-699000

AVE H UNIT LIGHTS 16.45199-51-6257.55-999-699000

803 AVD E UNIT 400 HPS 20.49199-51-6257.55-999-699000

701 6TH ST UNIT 400 HPS 102.40199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 400 MV 23.11199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 250 HPS 14.00199-51-6257.55-999-699000

808 AVE E UNIT 70 HPS 5.04199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E UNIT 400 HPS 20.49199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 400 MV 46.22199-51-6257.55-999-699000

601 AVE E UNIT 400MV 8.17199-51-6257.55-999-699000
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801 1ST ST175 MV 11.91199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1540 AVE F UNIT 175 MV 47.63199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1540 AVE F UNIT 400 MV 138.66199-51-6257.55-999-699000

802 5TH ST 130.88199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1310 AVE G LOT TEMP 16.60199-51-6257.55-999-699000

AVE E UNIT 400 HPS 20.49199-51-6257.55-999-699000

949 STREETLIGHT STLG 31.87199-51-6257.55-999-699000

Check 092972 Total: 15,704.66

12-04-2015 00942 C Region Band Fees 120.00DARIN JOHNS 199-36-6499.03-041-699000092975 N

12-04-2015 00942 C Region Band Fees 96.00DARIN JOHNS 199-36-6499.03-001-699000092976 N

12-04-2015 02638 C Eggs - Large Grade A 23.12REBECCA KAIN 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092977 N

12-04-2015 00202 C classroom supplies 420.72LAKESHORE LEARNIN 199-11-6399.00-103-611000092979 N

12-04-2015 00239 C SUPPLIES 400.28MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092983 N

VACUUM BAGS 81.35199-51-6319.55-999-699000

OES/SUPPLIES 1,100.38199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 092983 Total: 1,582.01

12-04-2015 00226 C DOT PRE-EMPLOYSCREEN 300.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-699000092984 N

STUDENT DRUG TESTING 11 615.00199-52-6219.00-999-699000

Check 092984 Total: 915.00

12-04-2015 00438 C GAS - SCHOOL FACILITIES N 1,464.52NATGAS 199-51-6258.55-999-699000092986 N

12-04-2015 03890 C REF 3  MS VS FORSAN 11/30 75.00ALEX OCHOA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092987 N

12-04-2015 03978 C REF 2 V VS SONORA 11/24 217.06CHARLIE OREN 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092988 N

12-04-2015 00268 C BID NOTICE FOR PICKUP MA 29.40THE OZONA STOCKMA 199-41-6399.00-750-699000092989 N

12-04-2015 03636 C REF 3 MS VS FORSAN 11/30 75.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092990 N

12-04-2015 03974 C LIFESKILLS LESSON 140.00LEE RENFROE 199-11-6399.00-041-611000092991 N

12-04-2015 01926 C Entry Fees for Ag Mech Contes 360.00SAN ANGELO STOCK S 199-36-6499.06-001-699000092992 N

12-04-2015 03707 C REF 2 V VS GRAPE CREEK 1 125.00VINCE SANDERS 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092993 N

12-04-2015 00934 C MEAL-Fed Pgm Mtg 12-8-15 12.00JANINA SAVALA 199-21-6411.00-999-699000092994 N

12-04-2015 01739 C Instrument Repair 35.00TARPLEY MUSIC COM 199-11-6249.03-001-611000092995 N

Instrument Repair 40.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Instrument Repair 50.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Repair 8.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Instrument Repair 8.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Instrument Repair 45.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Band Supplies 5.52199-11-6395.03-001-611000

YAMAHA ALLEGRO TROMBO 1,947.99199-11-6395.03-001-611000

* indicates voided checks
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YAMAHA ALLEGRO TROMBO 1,947.99199-11-6395.03-001-611000

YAMAHA ALLEGRO CLARINE 1,720.00199-11-6395.03-001-611000

BACH SOLOIST TRUMPET 1,839.40199-11-6395.03-001-611000

BACH SOLOIST TRUMPET 1,839.40199-11-6395.03-001-611000

BACH SOLOIST TRUMPET 1,839.40199-11-6395.03-001-611000

BACH SOLOIST TRUMPET 1,839.40199-11-6395.03-001-611000

CONN 8D FRENCH HORN 4,469.00199-11-6395.03-001-611000

YAMAHA ALLEGRO TROMBO 1,947.99199-11-6395.03-001-611000

YAMAHA ALLEGRO TROMBO 1,947.99199-11-6395.03-001-611000

BACH SOLOIST TRUMPET 1,839.40199-11-6395.03-001-611000

YAMAHA ALLEGRO ALTO SA 2,476.00199-11-6395.03-001-611000

YAMAHA ALLEGRO CLARINE 1,720.00199-11-6395.03-001-611000

YAMAHA ALLEGRO ALTO SA 2,476.00199-11-6395.03-001-611000

YAMAHA ALLEGRO CLARINE 1,720.00199-11-6395.03-001-611000

YAMAHA ALLEGRO CLARINE 1,720.00199-11-6395.03-001-611000

SOUNDCRAFT UI16 MIXER 549.99199-11-6395.03-001-611000

JBL 2000 WATT 2WAY SPEA 1,399.99199-11-6395.03-001-611000

JBL 1000 WATT SPEAKER 1,599.00199-11-6395.03-001-611000

MIC CABLE 6' 24.99199-11-6395.03-001-611000

MIC CABLE 3' (2) 45.98199-11-6395.03-001-611000

TITAN FIELD CART 1,675.00199-11-6395.03-001-611000

FURUMAN ADAPTER CORD 29.95199-11-6395.03-001-611000

Yamaha Allegro Alto Sax 2,476.00199-11-6395.03-041-611000

UPS SYSTEM 1,462.95199-11-6395.03-041-611000

High School Band Supplies 25.75199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Band Supplies 114.60199-11-6399.03-001-611000

Band Supplies 358.00199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Band Supplies 531.50199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Method Books 29.97199-11-6399.03-041-611000

OMS Supplies 59.40199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Check 092995 Total: 43,864.55

12-04-2015 02977 C REF 2 V VS GRAPE CREEK 1 217.06DWAIN THOMASON 199-36-6219.00-999-691000092996 N

12-04-2015 00263 C PARTS 601.93UNITED REFRIGERATI 199-51-6319.55-999-699000092998 N

12-04-2015 00596 C Chairs for Comp Lab 2,279.20VISA/CHASE 199-11-6395.18-001-611000092999 N

SUPPLIES - VETERAN'S DAY 60.92199-11-6399.00-001-611000

STAAR PRACTICE BOOKS 775.69199-11-6399.00-041-611000

STAAR PRACTICE BOOKS 200.00199-11-6399.00-041-624000

MEALS-ASU FIELD TRIP 170.56199-11-6412.00-999-6310CR

Membership ATSSB-GOLD 75.00199-11-6495.03-041-699000

Writing Workshop Hotel 150.42199-13-6411.00-041-611000

Gas Regional XC Lubbock 41.75199-23-6311.00-999-699000

Meals JV Football @ Eldorado 25.42199-23-6411.00-001-699000

MEAL-BAND CONTEST-HS P 12.43199-23-6411.00-001-699000

Meal Regional XC 6.74199-23-6411.00-001-699000

MEAL STATE XC CLAYTON 17.50199-23-6411.00-001-699000

MEAL CLAYTON 9.57199-23-6411.00-001-699000
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Perfect Att 1st 6 weeks 910.00199-23-6499.84-001-699000

MISC GIFT CARDS ATTENDA 1,040.00199-23-6499.84-001-699000

ATH LAUNDRY SUPPLIES '15 11.26199-36-6399.10-001-691000

ATH LAUNDRY SUPPLIES '15 11.27199-36-6399.20-041-691000

Dinner -STATE 156.00199-36-6412.03-001-699000

BAND MEALS 10/17/15 471.27199-36-6412.03-001-699000

Band Meals @ Rosas-FB playo 186.85199-36-6412.03-001-699000

Meals for ASU LDE Contest 80.93199-36-6412.06-001-622000

VAR FV MEALS 10.16.15 @ C 570.29199-36-6412.10-001-691000

FB MEALS DINNER 10.30.15 306.48199-36-6412.10-001-691000

FB MEALS LUNCH 10.30.15 416.25199-36-6412.10-001-691000

MS 8TH FB/CHEER 11.5.15 225.00199-36-6412.10-041-691000

MS 7TH FB/CHEER MEALS 1 233.00199-36-6412.10-041-691000

MS 8TH FB/CHEER 11.5.15 154.50199-36-6412.15-041-691000

MS 7TH FB/CHEER MEALS 1 154.00199-36-6412.15-041-691000

MEALS VG BBALL 11.10.15 92.27199-36-6412.20-001-691000

HOTEL REGIONAL XC 834.54199-36-6412.PD-001-691000

ROOMS FOR STATE XC 1,115.15199-36-6412.PD-001-691000

MEAL XC TEAM REGIONALS 213.52199-36-6412.PD-001-691000

MEALS SCOUT TRIP 11.12-13 127.67199-36-6412.PD-001-691000

COACHES ROOMS SCOUT T 341.55199-36-6412.PD-001-691000

FB MEALS PLAYOFF 11.14.15 730.77199-36-6412.PD-001-691000

MEAL MARI TASB CONF 6.98199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL MARI TASB CONF 35.26199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL MARI TASB CONF 35.72199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL MARI TASB CONF 14.16199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL MARI TASB CONF 6.98199-41-6411.00-701-699000

HOTEL MARI TASB CONF 346.62199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL MARI WKSHOP 17.86199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL MARI WKSHOP 20.67199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL SUPT 23.28199-41-6411.01-701-699000

MEAL SUPT - SUPT CONF 9.67199-41-6411.01-701-699000

HOTEL SUPT CONF 272.85199-41-6411.01-701-699000

MEMBERSHIP DUES-HOKIT 175.00199-41-6411.72-750-699000

SUPT SEC GUIDEBOOK 55.00199-41-6499.00-750-699000

MEAL ANNA & CHAGO 24.44199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL CHUY 10.33199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL CHUY 7.50199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL CHUY 19.86199-51-6411.00-999-699000

Check 092999 Total: 13,289.95

12-04-2015 00399 C SUPPLIES 610.92WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093000 N

OES/KITCHEN TOWELS 298.56199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093000 Total: 909.48

12-04-2015 03027 C CLOCK 1 MS VS FORSAN 11/ 7.50ZACHARY YOUNGBLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093001 N
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12-04-2015 00596 C N2Y COMPUTER LICENSE 183.76VISA/CHASE 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093002 N

N2Y COMPUTER LICENSE 265.24199-11-6399.00-103-623000

Check 093002 Total: 449.00

12-07-2015 01969 C MEALS-BOYS & GIRLS BBAL 112.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.10-041-691000093003 N

MEALS-BOYS & GIRLS BBAL 136.00199-36-6412.20-041-691000

Check 093003 Total: 248.00

12-07-2015 01969 C MEALS -MS BASKETBALL 192.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.10-041-691000093004 N

12-07-2015 03197 C Meals/ JVB Irion County 343.00IRION COUNTY HS BET 199-36-6412.10-001-691000093005 N

12-07-2015 00870 C Entry fee for GJVBB Tourname 100.00IRION COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093006 N

12-07-2015 03938 C NATA RECERTIFICATION FE 274.00NATIONAL ATHLETIC T 199-36-6411.00-999-691000093007 N

12-07-2015 00978 C Entry fee for GBB Tourney 100.00ROCKSPRINGS ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093008 N

12-07-2015 01211 C Entry fees for HSGBB 250.00SONORA ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093009 N

12-10-2015 03875 C STAFF APPRECIATION DEC 120.00KJ'S BBQ & CATERING 199-41-6499.96-750-699000093010 N

12-11-2015 04206 C CONVERT LINES TO UNDER 5,235.40AEP TEXAS 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093011 N

12-11-2015 00532 C B#16/THROTTLE 206.98LITHIA MOTORS 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093012 N

12-11-2015 00474 C Basketball supplies and equip 110.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093013 N

SB SUPPLIES '15-'16 310.00199-36-6399.20-001-691000

Check 093013 Total: 420.00

12-11-2015 03870 C 1306/1308 TERMITE SPOT 200.00BUG EXPRESS PEST C 199-51-6249.54-999-699000093015 N

12-11-2015 02103 C MONTHLY AGRMNT DECEM 1,450.00CALTECH 199-11-6299.18-999-699000093016 N

12-11-2015 00028 C T#4/HITCHLOCK/REVERS 89.90CENTURY TRAILER OF 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093017 N

12-11-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000093018 N

UNIFORMS 109.40199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 43.79199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 15.64199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093018 Total: 180.34

12-11-2015 04205 C RENT PORT-O-LETS HOUSE 275.00DAYLITER RENTALS 199-51-6249.56-999-699000093019 N

12-11-2015 00123 C CONTRACT SERVICE NOVE 400.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-53-6239.00-750-699000093020 N

12-11-2015 00123 C CONTRACT SERVICE DECE 400.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-53-6239.00-750-699000093021 N

12-11-2015 00119 C GH/HOSE/BLADES 408.00ENVIRONMENTAL SYS 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093022 N
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12-11-2015 02313 C BOOK ORDER FOR OMS 613.47FOLLETT LIBRARY RE 199-12-6325.00-041-699000093023 N

12-11-2015 00344 C UIL PRACTICE MATERIAL 276.00HEXCO INC 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093026 N

12-11-2015 02579 C DEC 2015 MONTHLY MAINT 830.00ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-699000093027 N

MONTHLY BOX STORAGE 57.20199-41-6299.00-750-699000

SHRED FEE 555.60199-41-6299.00-750-699000

Check 093027 Total: 1,442.80

12-11-2015 03197 C JVGG IC Tournament 287.00IRION COUNTY HS BET 199-36-6412.20-001-691000093029 N

12-11-2015 00484 C ZONE MARKING PAINT 104.11KELLY-MOORE PAINT 199-51-6319.57-999-699000093030 N

12-11-2015 00720 C PAINT 330.60LOWES HOME CENTE 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093031 N

SUPPLIES 146.26199-51-6249.55-999-699000

Check 093031 Total: 476.86

12-11-2015 03095 C DRINKS FOR PRESSBOX 15.47LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-36-6399.99-999-699000093032 N

MAINT SUPPLIES 14.17199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093032 Total: 29.64

12-11-2015 00232 C INDUCER FAN & CLIP 23.41ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093033 N

GAS VALVE/IGNITOR/TSTAT 277.46199-51-6249.55-999-699000

Check 093033 Total: 300.87

12-11-2015 00239 C SUPPLIES 463.20MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093034 N

SUPPLIES 114.50199-51-6319.55-999-699000

OES/SUPPLIES 242.05199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093034 Total: 819.75

12-11-2015 00226 C STUDENT DRUG TESTING - 672.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-699000093035 N

12-11-2015 03771 C PURPLE/CHRM PENS 678.77MYRON CORP 199-41-6499.96-750-699000093036 N

BLACK PENS 530.74199-41-6499.96-750-699000

Check 093036 Total: 1,209.51

12-11-2015 03110 C CYAN TONER 64.99OFFICE DEPOT 199-21-6499.00-999-6310CR093037 N

ADDRESS LABELS 26.99199-21-6499.00-999-6310CR

Check 093037 Total: 91.98

12-11-2015 02087 C T#4/RHINO LINING/GRILL 1,438.00ORIG-EQUIP, INC. 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093038 N

12-11-2015 00836 C classroom supplies 76.61REALLY GOOD STUFF 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093039 N

12-11-2015 00863 C SAMS CLUB MEMBERSHIP D 100.00SAM'S CLUB 199-41-6399.00-750-699000093040 N

12-11-2015 00288 C SB&BB INSPECTION 566.25SPECTRUM CORPORA 199-51-6249.58-999-699000093041 N

12-11-2015 04127 C FUEL - F KAY CAST CONF 12.01WEX BANK 199-13-6311.00-041-611000093042 N

FUEL - COUNSELORS 47.10199-31-6311.00-999-699000

FUEL FEE 3.00199-34-6311.00-999-699000

12-11-2015 0000121115 04127 M SUNOCO VOLUME REBATE -1.44WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-699000

FUEL EXEMPTED TAX -9.96199-34-6311.00-999-699000

12-11-2015 04127 C FUEL - D MARTIN 15.01WEX BANK 199-36-6311.06-001-622000

FUEL - SUPT 40.72199-41-6311.00-750-699000

FUEL - SUPT .06199-41-6311.00-750-699000
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Check 093042 Total: 106.50

12-11-2015 00960 C Wood for projects 161.14TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-11-6399.05-001-622000093043 N

Hardware for Project 77.74199-11-6399.06-001-622000

ADMIN 71.79199-41-6399.00-750-699000

GENERAL 1,011.35199-51-6249.55-999-699000

HOUSING 186.88199-51-6249.56-999-699000

FIELDS 76.31199-51-6249.58-999-699000

Check 093043 Total: 1,585.21

12-11-2015 00153 C (325)392-5501 907.95VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000093044 N

12-11-2015 01903 C Data collection equipment 1,357.25VERNIER SOFTWARE 199-11-6399.00-001-611000093045 N

12-11-2015 00399 C SUPPLIES 658.52WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093046 N

OES/KITCHEN TOWELS 223.92199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093046 Total: 882.44

12-11-2015 04095 C ACC#03309258 VARIOUS #S 1,087.75GRANITE TELECOMMU 199-51-6256.55-999-699000093047 N

ACC#03309242 (325)392-5139 61.83199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309240 33.42199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03331500 (325)392-3892 75.60199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309244 (325)392-8041 64.05199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309243 (325)392-5492 61.83199-51-6256.55-999-699000

Check 093047 Total: 1,384.48

12-15-2015 03848 C MealsGHSBB@McCamey1/2/1 300.00LEE ABBEY 199-36-6412.20-001-691000093048 N

12-15-2015 03848 C MealsHSGBB12/15/15@Christ 300.00LEE ABBEY 199-36-6412.20-001-691000093049 N

12-15-2015 03848 C MealsHSGBB@RC12/30/15 150.00LEE ABBEY 199-36-6412.20-001-691000093050 N

12-15-2015 03848 C MealsHSGBB12/29/15@RC 150.00LEE ABBEY 199-36-6412.20-001-691000093051 N

12-15-2015 02144 C OHS BBALL GATE KEEPING 50.00HILDA CARRASCO 199-36-6129.26-001-691000093053 N

OMS BBALL GATE KEEPING 20.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 093053 Total: 70.00

12-15-2015 02868 C OMS BBALL GATE KEEPING 20.00CARLA DEHOYOS 199-36-6129.26-041-691000093054 N

12-15-2015 02869 C OMS BBALL GATE KEEPING 48.00JANIS DEHOYOS 199-36-6129.26-041-691000093055 N

12-15-2015 01888 C OHS BBALL GATE KEEPING 124.00LISA HARMSEN 199-36-6129.26-001-691000093056 N

OMS BBALL GATE KEEPING 104.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 093056 Total: 228.00

12-15-2015 00990 C OMS BBALL GATE KEEPING 50.00VICKY MUNOZ 199-36-6129.26-041-691000093057 N

12-15-2015 03743 C OHS BBALL GATE KEEPING 76.00JADYN POINDEXTER 199-36-6129.26-001-691000093058 N

OMS BBALL GATE KEEPING 84.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 093058 Total: 160.00
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12-15-2015 00297 C HSGBB entry fee@ Big Lake12 100.00REAGAN COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093059 N

12-15-2015 03027 C CAST Conference Parking 60.00ZACHARY YOUNGBLO 199-13-6411.00-001-611000093060 N

12-17-2015 02672 C BRIDGE BETWEEN OMS 6,360.00ABACUS COMPUTERS, 199-11-6395.18-999-699000093061 N

12-17-2015 03848 C 1 MS GAME VS IRAAN 11/16 7.50LEE ABBEY 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093062 N

1 JV GAME VS IRION COUNT 10.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Meals for HSGBB@Sonora12/ 202.51199-36-6412.20-001-691000

Check 093062 Total: 220.01

12-17-2015 00468 C CLEAN OUT GREASE TRAP 985.00ADKINS SEPTIC SERVI 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093063 N

12-17-2015 00014 C ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 94.19ALERT SERVICES INC 199-36-6399.63-001-691000093064 N

12-17-2015 00532 C S#5/MIRROR 105.06LITHIA MOTORS 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093065 N

12-17-2015 02849 C 2 VARSITY GAMES VS ROCK 125.00TONY ALLEN 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093066 N

12-17-2015 00474 C BASEBALL UNIFORMS 2,964.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6395.65-001-691000093068 N

12-17-2015 03322 C 4 GAMES OMS TOURNAMEN 30.00TAYLOR BAKER 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093069 N

12-17-2015 03689 C 2 VARSITY GAMES VS ROCK 219.58KIM BELL 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093070 N

12-17-2015 03923 C REF 2 HS GAMES VS IC/ROC 60.00CHRISTA CARRASCO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093071 N

4 GAMES OMS TOURN 12/12 30.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093071 Total: 90.00

12-17-2015 00939 C REF 2.5 GAMES OMS TOURN 62.50RAYMON CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093072 N

12-17-2015 01012 C UNIFORMS 19.01CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000093073 N

UNIFORMS 43.79199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 214.03199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 15.64199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093073 Total: 292.47

12-17-2015 01928 C OAP FABRIC 1,200.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093077 N

12-17-2015 01928 C SEWING MACHINE AND ACC 475.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093078 N

12-17-2015 01969 C 1 V GAME VS SONORA11/24 12.50JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093080 N

REF 2 HS GAMES VS IC/ROC 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

1 V GAME VS 12.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093080 Total: 85.00

12-17-2015 02478 C BOOK 2 MS GAMES VS COM 15.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093081 N

BOOK 1  V GAME VS SONOR 12.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

BOOK 6 MS TOURNAMENT 1 45.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093081 Total: 72.50

* indicates voided checks
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12-17-2015 04210 C REF 6 GAMES OMS TOURN 1 150.00JAMIE SUE ESTORGA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093082 N

12-17-2015 03343 C RMB STATE XC MEET 11.7.1 49.74RICK FOX 199-36-6411.00-999-691000093083 N

12-17-2015 00155 C WET FLOOR SIGNS 122.34GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093084 N

12-17-2015 04196 C RMB-DQ REWARD TRIP 24.53LINDA JONES 199-11-6412.00-103-611000093086 N

12-17-2015 03593 C BOOK 2 MS GAMES VS IRAA 15.00FRANKIE KAY 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093087 N

12-17-2015 03592 C 1 MS GAME VS IRAAN 11/16 7.50MITCH KAY 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093088 N

4 GAMES OMS TOURN 12/12 30.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093088 Total: 37.50

12-17-2015 03591 C 2 JV GAMES VS IC/ROCK 12/ 20.00LYON LOFLAND 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093089 N

2 JV GAMES VS IC/ROCK 12/ 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093089 Total: 45.00

12-17-2015 00239 C DUSTMOPS 61.57MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093091 N

GLOVES 27.50199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093091 Total: 89.07

12-17-2015 01358 C REF 6 GAMES OMS TOURN 1 150.00MARIO MENDOZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093092 N

12-17-2015 03890 C REF 6 GAMES OMS TOURN 1 150.00ALEX OCHOA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093093 N

12-17-2015 03110 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 53.07OFFICE DEPOT 199-11-6399.00-041-611000093094 N

office supplies 103.99199-21-6399.00-999-699000

TONER AND SUPPLIES 223.45199-21-6499.00-999-6310CR

Check 093094 Total: 380.51

12-17-2015 03636 C REF 6 GAMES OMS TOURN 1 150.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093095 N

12-17-2015 03549 C 1 V GAME VS 12.50EDWARD PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093096 N

RMB STATE XC MEET 36.17199-36-6411.00-999-691000

Check 093096 Total: 48.67

12-17-2015 01265 C CIRCULATOR PUMP 529.00PLUMBMASTER, INC. 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093097 N

12-17-2015 00992 C meals - ESC 36.00TONYA POINDEXTER 199-21-6411.00-999-6990CC093098 N

12-17-2015 00726 C FEDERAL PROGRAMS POST 42.01PURCHASE POWER 199-21-6399.00-999-699000093099 N

OMS POSTAGE 72.30199-23-6399.00-041-699000

OES POSTAGE 59.84199-23-6399.00-103-699000

OHS POSTAGE 297.71199-23-6399.98-001-611000

DIAG POSTAGE 1.45199-31-6399.01-999-623000

NURSE POSTAGE 7.67199-33-6399.00-999-699000

ADMIN POSTAGE 238.62199-41-6399.00-750-699000

Check 093099 Total: 719.60

12-17-2015 04081 C CLOCK 2 MS GAMES VS CO 15.00CARLOS ROBLES 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093101 N
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12-17-2015 01341 C UIL Meals 192.00SCHLEICHER COUNTY 199-36-6412.13-103-699000093102 N

12-17-2015 01341 C UIL Meals 276.00SCHLEICHER COUNTY 199-36-6412.13-041-699000093103 N

12-17-2015 00333 C classroom supplies 67.92SCHOOL SPECIALTY I 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093104 N

12-17-2015 00882 C FUEL RAY TALAMANTES CO 29.02SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-13-6311.00-103-611000093105 N

12-17-2015 0000121715 00882 M EXEMPT TAX CREDIT -6.32SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-34-6311.00-999-699000

12-17-2015 00882 C FUEL CHUY 40.74SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-51-6311.00-999-699000

Check 093105 Total: 63.44

12-17-2015 02104 C DECALS FOR VEHICLES 84.84SIGNS ON THE GO 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093106 N

12-17-2015 03173 C REF 6 GAMES OMS TOURN 1 150.00REYNALDO TALAMANT 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093107 N

12-17-2015 03220 C REGISTRATION FOR CONFE 355.00TCTELA 199-13-6411.00-001-611000093108 N

12-17-2015 03129 C BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 751.66TEAM EXPRESS LLC 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093109 N

12-17-2015 02704 C School Counselor Conf - OHS 150.00TEXAS COUNSELING A 199-31-6411.00-001-699000093110 N

12-17-2015 02704 C TSCA Conference-OMS-CHIL 150.00TEXAS COUNSELING A 199-31-6411.00-041-699000093111 N

12-17-2015 00915 C SUPPLIES-MUSIC-OES 381.84WEST MUSIC 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093112 N

12-17-2015 03027 C 6 GAMES OMS TOURNAMEN 45.00ZACHARY YOUNGBLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093113 N

12-17-2015 00939 C REF 3 MS VS FORSAN 11/30 75.00RAYMON CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093114 N

12-17-2015 01360 C RMB FOR ATTENDANCE AW 210.00RONNY CLAYTON 199-23-6499.84-001-699000093115 N

12-17-2015 02304 C REF 3 MS VS FORSAN 11/30 75.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093116 N

12-17-2015 00548 C RMB FOR TAGS 7.50CYNTHIA HOKIT 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093117 N

12-18-2015 00045 C Robotics Class 161.36AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-041-611000093119 N

4m SOLAR SYSTEM PLANET 27.00199-11-6399.00-041-611000

HEADPHONES OES 11.92199-11-6399.18-103-611000

ADMIN SUPPLIES 89.96199-11-6399.18-999-699000

UIL/TMSCA Calculator 684.57199-36-6399.13-041-699000

ADMIN SUPPLIES 117.14199-52-6399.00-999-699000

Check 093119 Total: 1,091.95

12-18-2015 00287 C POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 182.00PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-699000093122 N

12-18-2015 02824 C FUEL J SAVALA 37.00VALERO MARKETING S 199-23-6311.00-999-699000093123 N

12-18-2015 0000121815 02824 M STATE FUEL TAX ADJUSTME -4.22VALERO MARKETING S 199-34-6311.00-999-699000

FED FUEL TAX ADJUSTMEN -3.86199-34-6311.00-999-699000

Check 093123 Total: 28.92
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12-18-2015 00153 C 325 AA6-4171 071121 7.03VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000093124 N

325 AA6-4178 071121 2.03199-51-6256.55-999-699000

Check 093124 Total: 9.06

01-04-2016 04212 C TOWN PROMOTION POSTER 1,080.00T & M GRAPHICS 199-41-6499.01-750-699000093125 N

01-07-2016 00532 C S#5/DOOR LOCK SOLENOID 158.50LITHIA MOTORS 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093126 N

01-07-2016 00168 C COUPLINGS/SLIPS 50.13ALL-TEX IRRIGATION & 199-51-6319.57-999-699000093127 N

01-07-2016 04084 C REPLACE FAULTY SOUND S 4,554.40ANGELO TITAN TECHN 199-11-6395.18-999-699000093128 N

01-07-2016 00474 C BASEBALL ATHLETIC 280.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093129 N

Basketball supplies and equip 1,027.00199-36-6399.10-001-691000

BASEBALL EQUIPMENT 796.00199-36-6399.10-001-691000

BASEBALL POLOS 350.00199-36-6399.10-001-691000

BASEBALL CAPS 1,070.00199-36-6399.10-001-691000

Check 093129 Total: 3,523.00

01-07-2016 04211 C AUDITION FEES AREA 1 TRY 20.00ATSSB REGION 16 199-36-6499.03-001-699000093130 N

01-07-2016 04013 C REPAIR/BB FIELD 796.00AVILA SPRINKLER SYS 199-51-6249.58-999-699000093131 N

01-07-2016 01879 C B#45/REPAIR 1,205.56BLUE STAR BUS SALE 199-34-6249.00-999-699000093132 N

01-07-2016 00009 C BALLASTS/FLOOD LIGHTS 680.70CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093134 N

MS/LIGHTS/BALLASTS 4,121.67199-51-6319.55-999-699000

LIGHTS 2,094.15199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093134 Total: 6,896.52

01-07-2016 00028 C Trailer Parts 1,883.70CENTURY TRAILER OF 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093135 N

01-07-2016 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000093136 N

UNIFORMS 11.51199-34-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 11.51199-34-6249.65-999-699000

SHOP TOWELS 102.21199-34-6319.00-999-699000

SHOP TOWELS 102.21199-34-6319.00-999-699000

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093136 Total: 778.86

01-07-2016 00093 C B#16/PEDAL SWITCH 62.72CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093137 N

C#10/WIPER BLADES 18.98199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#16/WIPER BLADES 23.38199-34-6319.00-999-699000

EXP/WIPER BLADES 28.47199-34-6319.00-999-699000

DE-ICER 59.76199-34-6319.00-999-699000

PRESTO PIN/BATTERY CHA 4.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

DRILL BIT/WASHER 6.04199-34-6319.00-999-699000

PART 4.59199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#35/DIESEL FLUID 53.96199-34-6319.00-999-699000

BRAKE PADS/GATOR 199.90199-34-6319.00-999-699000
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T#7/HEATER FITTING/HOSE 8.50199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#7/VACUUM TUBING 4.80199-34-6319.00-999-699000

PART/GATOR 32.84199-34-6319.00-999-699000

V-BELT 39.76199-34-6319.00-999-699000

Check 093137 Total: 548.69

01-07-2016 03525 C B#16/REPAIRS 807.32DARYL'S BODY SHOP 199-34-6249.00-999-699000093138 N

01-07-2016 03501 C 404 AVE G APT D - KAYS 64.00DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-699000093139 N

410 AVE G LAUNDRY UNIT 170.25199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1308 AVE G TRANS HOUSE 64.74199-51-6257.55-999-699000

Check 093139 Total: 298.99

01-07-2016 01969 C MEALS FOR MS BOYS BASK 216.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.10-041-691000093140 N

01-07-2016 00155 C HANDICAP STENCIL 53.60GRAINGER INC 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093142 N

01-07-2016 00391 C BLANK KEYS 225.00THE HALLGREN COMP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093143 N

01-07-2016 00425 C URINALS 115.14HOUSE OF CHEMICAL 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093144 N

01-07-2016 02557 C AVE E UNIT MAINTNC 93.57HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000093145 N

803 AVE D 193.98199-51-6257.55-999-699000

502 AVE G 1,610.35199-51-6257.55-999-699000

602 RUGGED ROAD 286.34199-51-6257.55-999-699000

804 AVE D 164.63199-51-6257.55-999-699000

603 AVE D 1,499.57199-51-6257.55-999-699000

601 AVE G 146.92199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E 347.68199-51-6257.55-999-699000

808 AVE E 413.89199-51-6257.55-999-699000

607 AVE E 1,109.18199-51-6257.55-999-699000

607 AVE D 429.88199-51-6257.55-999-699000

604 AVE G UNIT GYM 701.36199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E 1,445.73199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT A 55.68199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT B 30.64199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1549 AVE F (OES) 4,703.66199-51-6257.55-999-699000

AVE H UNIT LIGHTS 16.54199-51-6257.55-999-699000

803 AVE D UNIT 400 HPS 20.49199-51-6257.55-999-699000

701 6TH ST UNIT 400 HPS 102.40199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 400 MV 23.11199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 250 HPS 14.00199-51-6257.55-999-699000

808 AVE E UNIT 70 HPS 5.04199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E UNIT 400 HPS 20.49199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 400 MV 46.23199-51-6257.55-999-699000

601 AVE E UNIT 400 MV 8.17199-51-6257.55-999-699000

801 1ST ST UNIT 175 MV 11.91199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1540 AVE F UNIT 175 MV 47.63199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1540 AVE F UNIT 400 MV 138.65199-51-6257.55-999-699000

802 5TH ST 165.78199-51-6257.55-999-699000
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1310 AVE G LOT TEMP 16.60199-51-6257.55-999-699000

AVE E UNIT 400 HPS 20.49199-51-6257.55-999-699000

949 STREETLIGHT STLG 31.88199-51-6257.55-999-699000

801 1ST ST 1,011.73199-51-6257.55-999-699000

Check 093145 Total: 14,934.20

01-07-2016 01459 C THERMOMETER- OHS BOILE 32.57JET SPECIALTY & SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093146 N

01-07-2016 01631 C Robotics Arena/Invention Com 264.02LEGO EDUCATION 199-11-6399.00-041-611000093147 N

Robotics Classroom/Competiti 501.29199-11-6399.18-041-611000

ROBOTICS SUPPLIES 2,198.02199-11-6399.57-001-699000

Check 093147 Total: 2,963.33

01-07-2016 00720 C CHRISTMAS LIGHTING/ADMI 101.91LOWES HOME CENTE 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093148 N

SUPPLIES 37.96199-51-6319.55-999-699000

TIE DOWNS 29.39199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093148 Total: 169.26

01-07-2016 00232 C PARTS 109.81ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093149 N

01-07-2016 00239 C SUPPLIES/OES 649.70MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093150 N

SUPPLIES 367.00199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093150 Total: 1,016.70

01-07-2016 00226 C DOT-GRAVES&HIGGINBOTT 100.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-699000093151 N

01-07-2016 00237 C HS BOILER/BOILER&PARTS 4,892.05MORRISON SUPPLY C 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093152 N

01-07-2016 03881 C BASKETBALL HOOP REPAIR 1,000.00NACIONAL ELECTRICO 199-36-6249.00-001-691000093153 N

01-07-2016 00438 C DEC GAS-SCHOOL 3,858.15NATGAS 199-51-6258.55-999-699000093154 N

01-07-2016 00255 C CABLE OHS CAFT 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-611000093155 N

CABLE OHS 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-611000

CABLE OMS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE OMS CAFT 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE OES 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-611000

CABLE ADMIN 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-699000

Check 093155 Total: 283.40

01-07-2016 03084 C Ink 284.96QUILL 199-11-6399.00-001-6310CR093156 N

OFFICE SUPPLIES 311.96199-12-6399.00-001-699000

Check 093156 Total: 596.92

01-07-2016 04167 C ROOMS-THSBCA COACHES 152.91RED ROOF INN WACO 199-36-6411.00-999-691000093157 N

01-07-2016 00863 C Basketball Concession 932.90SAM'S CLUB 199-11-6399.00-001-611000093158 N

GENERAL SUPPLIES OHS 252.36199-23-6399.00-001-699000

ATTENDANCE AWARDS OHS 61.10199-23-6499.84-001-699000

Testing Snacks - OHS 167.20199-31-6339.00-001-699000

Check 093158 Total: 1,413.56

* indicates voided checks
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01-07-2016 04114 C B#20/FUEL FILTERS 104.62SUMMIT TRUCKGROU 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093160 N

COOLANT 114.36199-34-6319.00-999-699000

Check 093160 Total: 218.98

01-07-2016 04214 C DIESEL/UNLEADED 9,242.74T&C WHOLESALE 199-34-6311.00-999-699000093161 N

01-07-2016 03173 C MEALS-THSBCA CLINIC 92.00REYNALDO TALAMANT 199-36-6411.00-999-691000093162 N

01-07-2016 04030 C B#13/FRONT BUMPER 1,150.00TRETO'S TIRE & LUBE 199-34-6249.00-999-699000093163 N

B#12/FRONT BUMPER 1,150.00199-34-6249.00-999-699000

Check 093163 Total: 2,300.00

01-07-2016 00960 C Woodshop & Welding Supplies 130.60TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093164 N

GENERAL 2,538.00199-51-6249.55-999-699000

HOUSING 521.33199-51-6249.56-999-699000

FIELDS 80.31199-51-6249.58-999-699000

Check 093164 Total: 3,270.24

01-07-2016 00263 C REFRIGERANT 205.12UNITED REFRIGERATI 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093165 N

01-07-2016 00416 C EOC Testing Meals 416.10WAL-MART 199-11-6399.00-001-611000093166 N

EOC Testing meals 144.53199-11-6399.00-001-611000

Check 093166 Total: 560.63

01-07-2016 00533 C BROTHER 17 STITCH SEWIN 69.64WAL-MART STORES IN 199-11-6399.00-999-623000093167 N

01-07-2016 00399 C DETERGENT/GIRLS FIELD H 87.72WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093168 N

01-07-2016 02750 C MAINT SUPPLIES 164.00WEST TEXAS STEEL & 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093169 N

01-08-2016 00352 C TEXAS SVS CONDUCTOR TE 75.00AMERICAN ELECTRIC 199-51-6257.55-999-699000093170 N

01-08-2016 03516 C DEC WALKTHROUGH AT OE 1,201.40WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-13-6299.00-103-611CIT093171 N

01-08-2016 02103 C MONTHLY BILL JAN 2016 1,450.00CALTECH 199-11-6299.18-999-699000093172 N

01-08-2016 03595 C FUEL - K MALDONADO- 42.20CHEVRON AND TEXAC 199-13-6311.00-001-611000093173 N

FUEL - K MALDONADO- 41.01199-13-6311.00-001-611000

FUEL - K MALDONADO- 29.37199-13-6311.00-001-611000

FUEL-SUPT 34.08199-41-6311.00-750-699000

FUEL-ADMIN 14.37199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 093173 Total: 161.03

01-08-2016 00094 C DEC WATER - SCHOOL FACI 7,263.61CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-699000093174 N

DEC WATER - SCHOOL HOU 2,675.63199-51-6255.56-999-699000

Check 093174 Total: 9,939.24

01-08-2016 02578 C 2 ACT CYLINDERS 6.82CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093175 N

01-08-2016 01142 C COPY MACHINE LEASE-OHS 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000093176 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE-OES 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE-FED 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-699000

Check 093176 Total: 1,019.74

* indicates voided checks
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01-08-2016 03770 C COPY MACHINE LEASE-OHS 395.00CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000093177 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE-OMS 395.00199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE-OMS 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE-OES 790.00199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE-ADM 401.00199-41-6269.00-750-699000

Check 093177 Total: 2,188.49

01-08-2016 00123 C CONTRACTED SERVICES JA 400.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-53-6239.00-750-699000093178 N

01-08-2016 03487 C REF 2 GAMES OHS VS FORS 193.39TOMMIE EVERITT 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093179 N

01-08-2016 04095 C ACC#03309240 33.42GRANITE TELECOMMU 199-51-6256.55-999-699000093181 N

ACC#03309242 (325)392-5139 62.03199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309243 (325)392-5492 62.03199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309244  (325)392-804 64.28199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309258 VARIOUS #S 1,097.08199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03331500 (325)392-3892 75.80199-51-6256.55-999-699000

Check 093181 Total: 1,394.64

01-08-2016 03428 C FLOWERS/DEATH IN FAM A. 35.00HOUSE OF FLOWERS 199-41-6399.00-750-699000093182 N

01-08-2016 02579 C MONTHLY MAINT FEE JAN 2 1,025.60ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-699000093183 N

01-08-2016 00240 C QUARTERLY MEMBER DIST 26,376.00MENARD SPECIAL EDU 199-93-6492.00-999-623000093185 N

01-08-2016 00978 C Meals/Boys BBALL Rockspring 150.00ROCKSPRINGS ISD 199-36-6412.10-001-691000093186 N

Meal at tournament 130.00199-36-6412.20-001-691000

Check 093186 Total: 280.00

01-08-2016 02773 C REF 2 GAMES OHS VS FORS 166.60EDDIE RODRIGUEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093187 N

01-08-2016 04150 C WIFI IN CHARTER BUS 12/22- 59.00SAUCON TECHNOLOGI 199-11-6299.00-001-611000093188 N

01-08-2016 01476 C CONTRACT RENEWAL 1,622.90TIMECLOCK PLUS 199-11-6249.18-999-699000093190 N

01-08-2016 00153 C 325 AA6-4178 071121 7.03VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000093191 N

325 392-5501 0701024 907.73199-51-6256.55-999-699000

Check 093191 Total: 914.76

01-11-2016 03848 C MEALS-JHGBB Comstock 300.00LEE ABBEY 199-36-6412.20-041-691000093192 N

01-11-2016 03848 C MEALS-HSGBB-1/12 Eldorado 300.00LEE ABBEY 199-36-6412.20-001-691000093193 N

01-11-2016 03848 C MEALS-HSGBB-IRAAN 1/22/1 240.00LEE ABBEY 199-36-6412.20-001-691000093194 N

01-11-2016 00474 C Basketball supplies & equip 55.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093195 N

01-11-2016 02574 C Uniform Cleaning 654.50BAHLMAN CLEANERS 199-36-6249.03-001-699000093196 N

* indicates voided checks
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01-11-2016 04134 C 3rd Grade Conference 88.00SUSAN CANTU 199-13-6411.00-103-611000093198 N

01-11-2016 03212 C MEALS-3rd Grade Conference 88.00BRIANA CLARK 199-13-6411.00-103-611000093199 N

01-11-2016 03834 C Meals for Area Robotics 720.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6412.13-041-699000093200 N

01-11-2016 02868 C MEALS-PARA TRAINING-3 D 36.00CARLA DEHOYOS 199-13-6411.00-103-611000093201 N

01-11-2016 01928 C MEALS FOR TCTELA 114.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-13-6411.00-001-611000093203 N

01-11-2016 02954 C DUAL CREDIT RMB.- Fall 201 306.00EDDIE MARTIN 199-11-6221.00-001-631000093204 N

01-11-2016 01969 C B TEAM TOURN. MERTZON 320.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.10-041-691000093205 N

01-11-2016 04217 C MEALS-PARA TRAINING-3 D 36.00IRMA FLORES 199-13-6411.00-103-611000093206 N

01-11-2016 02270 C TCTELA CONFERENCE MEA 114.00VANESSA GUTIERREZ 199-13-6411.00-001-611000093207 N

01-11-2016 04196 C MEALS-3rd Grade Conference 88.00LINDA JONES 199-13-6411.00-103-611000093208 N

01-11-2016 02863 C DC TUITION RMB.- Fall 2015 102.00ANNA LARA 199-11-6221.00-001-631000093209 N

01-11-2016 03982 C DUAL CREDIT RMB.- Fall 201 102.00MICKEY LEIJA 199-11-6221.00-001-631000093210 N

01-11-2016 02993 C DC TUITION RMB.- Fall 2015 204.00LEESA MARSHALL 199-11-6221.00-001-631000093211 N

01-11-2016 00614 C MEALS-3rd Grade Conference 88.00TAMARA MCWILLIAMS 199-23-6411.00-103-699000093212 N

01-11-2016 00987 C MEALS-3rd Grade Conference 88.00DENA PORTER 199-13-6411.00-103-611000093213 N

01-11-2016 03084 C classroom supplies 115.86QUILL 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093214 N

classroom supplies 160.00199-11-6399.00-103-623000

supplies for classroom 50.92199-11-6399.00-103-623000

Check 093214 Total: 326.78

01-11-2016 00934 C LPAC TRAINING on 1-12-16 12.00JANINA SAVALA 199-21-6411.00-999-699000093215 N

01-12-2016 00474 C Softball-Uniforms 2,376.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6395.65-001-691000093216 N

Basketball supplies & equip 26.00199-36-6399.10-001-691000

Softball- Practice Shirts 400.00199-36-6399.20-001-691000

Check 093216 Total: 2,802.00

01-12-2016 04205 C RENTAL PORT-O-LETS 12/14 250.00DAYLITER RENTALS 199-51-6249.56-999-699000093218 N

01-12-2016 01888 C RMB CHRISTMAS SUPPLIES 36.26LISA HARMSEN 199-41-6399.00-750-699000093220 N

01-12-2016 03546 C DC TUITION RMB.- Fall 2015 204.00CAROLINA OJEDA 199-11-6221.00-001-631000093221 N
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01-12-2016 01410 C DUAL CREDIT RMB.- Fall 201 306.00PATTY VILLARREAL 199-11-6221.00-001-631000093222 N

01-15-2016 01873 C APT.H/REWIRE 853.87BARNHART SHAW'S G 199-51-6249.56-999-699000093223 N

01-15-2016 01879 C #35/LENS ASSY/HEADLAMP 84.70BLUE STAR BUS SALE 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093224 N

01-15-2016 00009 C BULBS 41.22CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093225 N

01-15-2016 01012 C UNIFORMS/CHAGO 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000093226 N

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093226 Total: 191.48

01-15-2016 00870 C Meals JV/V Boys BBALL-IRIO 168.00IRION COUNTY ISD 199-36-6412.10-001-691000093227 N

MEALS-HSGBB-IRION CO 1/8 156.00199-36-6412.20-001-691000

Check 093227 Total: 324.00

01-15-2016 00222 C NEW BUS LOT/BASE MATERI 1,620.00LILLY CONSTRUCTION 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093229 N

01-15-2016 03095 C MAINT SUPPLIES 12.98LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093231 N

01-15-2016 00232 C CIRCUIT BOARD/PARTS 816.67ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093232 N

01-15-2016 00287 C POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE - 182.00PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-699000093233 N

01-15-2016 03084 C Counseling Supplies 122.35QUILL 199-31-6399.00-103-699000093234 N

01-15-2016 04202 C CLASSROOM BOOK ORDER 103.00SCHOLASTIC READING 199-11-6399.00-103-625000093235 N

01-15-2016 03259 C HERITAGE/REPLACE COMP 5,165.00TEXAS AIR SYSTEMS, 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093236 N

01-15-2016 00569 C CCH NAME SEARCH 6.00CRIME RECORDS SER 199-41-6399.00-750-699000093237 N

01-15-2016 00153 C (325)AA6-4171 071121 2.03VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000093238 N

01-18-2016 01969 C MEALS 4 MS BOYS BBALL 304.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.10-041-691000093239 N

01-18-2016 04145 C WRITING JUDGE 250.00BRYCE GUTIERREZ 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093240 N

01-18-2016 04218 C DEBATE JUDGE FEES 100.00KRISTEN HERNANDEZ 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093241 N

01-18-2016 02638 C MEAL-ELL Update at ESC 15 12.00REBECCA KAIN 199-13-6411.00-103-611000093242 N

01-18-2016 03483 C ANNUAL MICROSOFT TRAINI 2,990.00KNOWLEDGENET 199-13-6411.18-999-699000093243 N

01-18-2016 00255 C REROUTE FIBER OPTIC FOR 4,040.00OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093246 N

01-18-2016 04213 C DC TUITION RMB- Fall 2015 102.00TRACY PEREZ 199-11-6221.00-001-631000093247 N
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01-18-2016 00992 C 2 MEALS-ESC WORKSHOPS 24.00TONYA POINDEXTER 199-21-6411.00-999-6990CC093248 N

01-18-2016 03974 C MEAL MONEY & BOWLING F 56.00LEE RENFROE 199-11-6412.00-041-611000093249 N

MEAL MONEY & BOWLING F 56.00199-11-6412.00-103-623000

Check 093249 Total: 112.00

01-18-2016 03974 C SEWING PROJECT 99.40LEE RENFROE 199-11-6399.00-041-611000093250 N

01-18-2016 02445 C THSPA MEMBERSHIP FEES 75.00TEXAS HS POWERLIFT 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093251 N

01-18-2016 03884 C DC TUITION RMB.- Fall 2015 102.00GRIESELDA TORRALB 199-11-6221.00-001-631000093252 N

01-21-2016 03848 C MEALS-HSGBB-FORSAN 1/29 240.00LEE ABBEY 199-36-6412.20-001-691000093253 N

01-21-2016 00619 C INM 25% CD/AR CYL & 1 ACT 105.82AIRGAS USA LLC 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093254 N

01-21-2016 00045 C DC Books 1,840.41AMAZON 199-11-6399.29-001-611000093255 N

01-21-2016 00352 C ANNUAL POLE RENTAL FEE 433.71AMERICAN ELECTRIC 199-51-6269.18-999-699000093256 N

01-21-2016 00728 C UIL INVITATIONAL MEET 229.50CHRISTINA PRICE 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093257 N

01-21-2016 03322 C 1 OMS GAME 11/30 FORSAN 7.50TAYLOR BAKER 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093258 N

2 OMS GAMES 1/7 SONORA 15.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

1 OMS GAME 1/11 IRION CO 7.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093258 Total: 30.00

01-21-2016 04137 C YEARBOOK PRINTING 2014- 5,000.00BALFOUR YEARBOOK 199-36-6399.28-001-699000093259 N

01-21-2016 03923 C 1 OMS GAME 11/30 FORSAN 7.50CHRISTA CARRASCO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093260 N

1OMS GAME 1/7 MILES 7.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

1 OMS GAME 1/11 IRION CO 7.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093260 Total: 22.50

01-21-2016 00939 C REF 2 OMS GAMES 1/7 SON 50.00RAYMON CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093261 N

REF 2 OMS GAMES 1/11 IRIO 50.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

REF 2 JV GAMES 1/15 MILES 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093261 Total: 160.00

01-21-2016 01452 C TSCA Meals 100.00LEANNA CHILDRESS 199-31-6411.00-041-699000093262 N

01-21-2016 01012 C CHAGO/UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000093263 N

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093263 Total: 191.48

01-21-2016 04197 C PARTS FOR OHS BOILER 276.69DE LA ROSA PLUMBIN 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093264 N

01-21-2016 00157 C LOCK REKEYED/2KEYS 28.50DIX KEY SHOP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093265 N

MASTER PADLOCK 94.00199-51-6319.55-999-699000

KEYS & LOCKS 360.00199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093265 Total: 482.50

* indicates voided checks
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01-21-2016 00123 C SUPPLIES ADMIN 37.67EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-41-6399.00-750-699000093266 N

01-21-2016 03292 C SWEP conference 215.00EDUCATION SERVICE 199-31-6411.01-999-623000093267 N

01-21-2016 01969 C REF 2 OHS GAMES 1/5 FORS 60.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093268 N

2 V GAMES 1/5 FORSAN 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

REF 2 OHS GAMES 1/15 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

REF 2 OHS GAMES 1/19 CHR 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

2 V GAMES 1/19 CHRISTOVA 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093268 Total: 230.00

01-21-2016 02478 C MEALS-TCEA CONF FEB 2-5 108.00TIFFANY ESPARZA 199-13-6411.18-999-699000093269 N

3 OMS GAMES 1/11 IRION 22.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093269 Total: 130.50

01-21-2016 04210 C REF 2 OMS GAMES 1/11 IRIO 50.00JAMIE SUE ESTORGA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093270 N

01-21-2016 02304 C REF 2 OHS GAMES 1/5 FORS 60.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093272 N

REF 1 OMS GAME 1/7 MILES 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

REF 2 OMS GAMES 1/11 IRIO 50.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

REF 2 OHS GAMES 1/19 CHR 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093272 Total: 195.00

01-21-2016 04188 C MEALS-TCEA CONF FEB 2-5 96.00HARRISON HAMER 199-23-6411.00-001-699000093273 N

01-21-2016 02370 C MEALS-TCEA CONF-FEB 2-5 108.00KEITH HARMSEN 199-13-6411.18-999-699000093274 N

01-21-2016 03648 C meals for TSCA conf 1/28/2015 100.00TISHA HARRISON 199-31-6411.00-001-699000093275 N

01-21-2016 00344 C UIL REORDER 224.00HEXCO INC 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093276 N

01-21-2016 04219 C Hotel for TSCA Conf 179.67HILTON ANATOLE 199-31-6411.00-001-699000093277 N

Hotel for TSCA Conf 179.67199-31-6411.00-041-699000

Check 093277 Total: 359.34

01-21-2016 00548 C RMB REG FEES BUS 12 & 13 44.00CYNTHIA HOKIT 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093278 N

01-21-2016 03593 C 3 OMS GAMES 11/30 FORSA 22.50FRANKIE KAY 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093280 N

3 OMS GAMES 1/7 SONORA 22.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

2 OMS GAMES 1/11 IRION 15.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093280 Total: 60.00

01-21-2016 03592 C 1JV/1V GAME 12/18 IRAAN 22.50MITCH KAY 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093281 N

01-21-2016 03591 C 2 JV/2 V GAMES 1/5 FORSAN 45.00LYON LOFLAND 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093282 N

2 JV GAMES 1/15 MILES 20.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

2 JV/2 V GAMES 1/19 CHRIST 45.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

1 OMS GAME 1/11 IRION CO 7.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093282 Total: 117.50

01-21-2016 00232 C TEMP SWITCH 31.97ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093283 N

INDUCER ASSY KIT 551.71199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093283 Total: 583.68

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: 6

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2015 To 08-31-2016

10-24-2022 2:53 PM

053-001

YTD Check Register

CROCKETT COUNTY CCSD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 199 / 6   LOCAL MAINTENANCE FUND

Page 60 of 189

Accounting Period: C

EFT

01-21-2016 00239 C SUPPLIES/OES 807.87MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093284 N

SUPPLIES 716.03199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093284 Total: 1,523.90

01-21-2016 00226 C STUDENT DRUG TESTING - 798.00MELODY'S SOUTHWES 199-52-6219.00-999-699000093285 N

01-21-2016 00237 C MALE ADAPTERS 33.18MORRISON SUPPLY C 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093286 N

01-21-2016 03890 C REF 3 OMS GAMES 1/7 SON 75.00ALEX OCHOA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093287 N

01-21-2016 03978 C REF 2 V GAMES 1/19 CHRIST 125.00CHARLIE OREN 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093288 N

01-21-2016 03636 C REF 3 OMS GAMES 1/11 IRIO 75.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093289 N

01-21-2016 03084 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 786.64QUILL 199-11-6399.00-001-611000093291 N

replenish supplies 391.54199-11-6399.00-103-611000

replenish supplies 391.55199-23-6399.00-103-699000

Check 093291 Total: 1,569.73

01-21-2016 04208 C HS NUMBERSENSE WORKB 55.00RAM MATERIALS 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093292 N

01-21-2016 03606 C SWEP conference meals 100.00TAMARA RAYMOND 199-31-6411.01-999-623000093293 N

1JV/1V GAME 12/18 IRAAN 22.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093293 Total: 122.50

01-21-2016 00836 C privacy shields 297.44REALLY GOOD STUFF 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093294 N

01-21-2016 00299 C SIGNS/VIDEO SURVEILLANC 60.00REBEL SIGNS 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093295 N

2 HANDICAP SIGNS 77.00199-51-6319.57-999-699000

Check 093295 Total: 137.00

01-21-2016 02903 C REF 2 V GAMES 1/19 CHRIST 214.05DAVID RIVERA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093296 N

01-21-2016 01739 C Trombone Repair-OMS 35.00TARPLEY MUSIC COM 199-11-6249.03-041-611000093298 N

CLARINET REEDS-OMS 69.00199-11-6399.03-041-611000

7th grade method books 17.98199-11-6399.03-041-611000

7th Grade Method Books 17.98199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Check 093298 Total: 139.96

01-21-2016 00525 C TCEA CONF REGISTRATION 488.00TEXAS COMPUTER ED 199-13-6411.00-001-611000093299 N

TCEA CONF REGISTRATION 458.00199-13-6411.18-999-699000

Check 093299 Total: 946.00

01-21-2016 02297 C MEALS-TCEA CONF FEB 2-5 108.00LINDA THOMPSON 199-23-6411.00-001-699000093300 N

01-21-2016 00399 C SUPPLIES 1,077.78WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093302 N

01-21-2016 04182 C SWEP conference hotel-DIAG 303.02WESTIN GALLERIA DA 199-31-6411.01-999-623000093303 N

01-22-2016 00014 C ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLI 638.12ALERT SERVICES INC 199-36-6399.63-001-691000093304 N

01-22-2016 03254 C REPAIR OF POLE VAULT RU 4,400.00CARTER CONSTRUCTI 199-51-6249.58-999-699000093305 N

* indicates voided checks
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01-22-2016 04224 C PAY CHEER JUDGES 141.30AIMEE CHAVARRIA 199-36-6219.15-001-691000093306 N

01-22-2016 01928 C MEALS ELDORADO UIL MEE 570.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-699000093309 N

01-22-2016 01928 C MEALS SONORA UIL MEET 570.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-699000093310 N

01-22-2016 01928 C RMB FOR HOTEL @TCTELA 548.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-13-6411.00-001-611000093311 N

01-22-2016 01928 C MEALS-UIL DEBATE MEET-S 60.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-699000093313 N

01-22-2016 02270 C MEALS-MCCAMEY-UIL MEET 550.00VANESSA GUTIERREZ 199-36-6412.13-001-699000093314 N

01-22-2016 02495 C BBall Meals, Iraan 210.00IRAAN BAND BOOSTE 199-36-6412.10-001-691000093315 N

01-22-2016 03228 C ENTRY FEE-POWERLIFTING 490.00IRION COUNTY POWE 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093316 N

01-22-2016 04225 C CHEER JUDGE 50.00CHELSEA MARRA 199-36-6219.15-001-691000093317 N

01-22-2016 03489 C DEBATE JUDGE FEE 250.00KATHRYN PACHECO 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093318 N

01-22-2016 02349 C MEAL-ESC W/S 1/26/2016 12.00KATIE PARKER 199-31-6411.00-103-699000093319 N

01-22-2016 00863 C HOSPITALITY ROOM FOOD 676.37SAM'S CLUB 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093322 N

SUPPLIES - ADMIN 82.80199-41-6399.00-750-699000

SUPPLIES - SCHOOL BOARD 42.23199-41-6399.97-702-699000

Check 093322 Total: 801.40

01-22-2016 01211 C JUDGE & ENTRY FEES-DEBA 100.00SONORA ISD 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093324 N

01-22-2016 01739 C FRENCH HORN REPAIR 60.00TARPLEY MUSIC COM 199-11-6249.03-001-611000093325 N

2 YAMAHA INSTRUMENTS 2,507.98199-11-6395.03-041-611000

Method Books 17.98199-11-6399.03-041-611000

VARIOUS REEDS & LIGATUR 243.37199-11-6399.03-041-611000

REEDS/OIL, MOUTHPIECE C 124.80199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Mouthpiece Saver 35.20199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Check 093325 Total: 2,989.33

01-22-2016 02486 C Counselor Appreciation Meetin 18.00THREE RIVERS COUN 199-23-6411.00-001-699000093326 N

Counselor Appreciation Meetin 18.00199-23-6411.00-041-699000

Counselor Appreciation Meetin 18.00199-23-6411.00-103-699000

Counselor Appreciation Meetin 18.00199-31-6411.00-001-699000

Counselor Appreciation Meetin 18.00199-31-6411.00-041-699000

Counselor Appreciation Meetin 18.00199-31-6411.00-103-699000

Check 093326 Total: 108.00

01-22-2016 02824 C FUEL - COACH PEREZ 25.54VALERO MARKETING S 199-36-6311.10-001-691000093327 N

FUEL - COACH 28.32199-36-6311.10-001-691000

01-22-2016 0000012216 02824 M FED MOTOR FUEL TAX ADJU -5.67VALERO MARKETING S 199-36-6311.10-001-691000

STATE MOTOR FUEL TAX AD -6.20199-36-6311.10-001-691000

Check 093327 Total: 41.99
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01-29-2016 02717 C BAND CLINICIAN 250.00JAMES BODE 199-36-6219.03-001-699000093334 N

01-29-2016 01843 C POWERLIFTING FEES-BOYS 180.00CRANE ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093335 N

POWERLIFTING FEES-GIRLS 200.00199-36-6499.00-001-691000

Check 093335 Total: 380.00

01-29-2016 03594 C BOYS MEALS-POWERLIFTIN 132.00TODD HARRISON 199-36-6412.10-001-691000093336 N

GRLS MEALS-POWERLIFTIN 168.00199-36-6412.20-001-691000

Check 093336 Total: 300.00

01-29-2016 03747 C PIANO ACCOMPANIMENT- 50.00DR. MICHAEL YENNY 199-36-6249.03-001-699000093338 N

PIANO ACCOMPANIMENT- 50.00199-36-6249.03-001-699000

Check 093338 Total: 100.00

02-04-2016 02672 C SWITCH REPLACEMENT 1,813.00ABACUS COMPUTERS, 199-11-6395.18-999-699000093339 N

02-04-2016 00532 C S#6/SENSOR 56.69LITHIA MOTORS 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093340 N

02-04-2016 00474 C Basketball supplies & equip 91.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093341 N

HS Team BB travel shirt 520.00199-36-6399.20-001-691000

T-SHIRTS/CUSTODIAN 51.00199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093341 Total: 662.00

02-04-2016 04233 C TMSCA Meet 155.00BIG SPRING JUNIOR HI 199-36-6499.13-041-699000093343 N

02-04-2016 02658 C SERVICE ON LAMINATOR AT 197.50BOOKBINDING & LAMI 199-11-6249.00-103-611000093344 N

02-04-2016 01599 C BRISKET FOR UIL MEET 175.00RAYMOND BORREGO 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093345 N

02-04-2016 03516 C OES WALKTHROUGH 1/26 1,151.40WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-13-6299.00-103-611CIT093346 N

02-04-2016 02494 C UIL DEBATE JUDGE/MILEAG 339.64MARY T CASTANUELA 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093347 N

02-04-2016 03595 C FUEL 78.66CHEVRON AND TEXAC 199-34-6311.00-999-699000093348 N

FUEL - D MARTIN 40.00199-36-6311.06-001-622000

FUEL - ADMIN- M SANCHEZ 43.16199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 093348 Total: 161.82

02-04-2016 01012 C CHAGO/UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000093349 N

CHAGO/UNIFORMS 11.51199-34-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093349 Total: 382.96

02-04-2016 00093 C Socket for shop 9.29CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093350 N

B#20/BATTERIES 338.55199-34-6319.00-999-699000

GATOR/COND DISC 44.98199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#45/DEF 53.96199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#35/DEF 53.96199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#12/DRILL BIT 5.96199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#11/TURN LAMP 71.49199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#11/16/TURN LAMPS/AMBE 240.46199-34-6319.00-999-699000

SURFACE COND DISC 17.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

EXP/OIL FILTER/BELT DRES 11.78199-34-6319.00-999-699000

SILICONE 7.69199-34-6319.00-999-699000
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USS NUTS 3.00199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#6/BATTERY 111.11199-34-6319.00-999-699000

B#35/OIL 13.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

ARMOR ALL 26.49199-34-6319.00-999-699000

CAFE/SILICONE 7.49199-51-6319.55-999-699000

CAFE/PARTS 8.94199-51-6319.55-999-699000

SPARK PLUG/EDGER 3.82199-51-6319.55-999-699000

CLEANER/TUNE-UP/EDGER 14.49199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093350 Total: 1,045.44

02-04-2016 00094 C WATER-SCHOOL FACILITIES 5,613.23CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-699000093351 N

WATER-SCHOOL HOUSING 2,917.02199-51-6255.56-999-699000

Check 093351 Total: 8,530.25

02-04-2016 02578 C Drill Chuck 107.09CROSS TEXAS SUPPL 199-11-6399.05-001-622000093352 N

LEASE 2 ACT CYL 6.82199-11-6399.06-001-622000

Check 093352 Total: 113.91

02-04-2016 01142 C COPY MACHINE LEASE - OH 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000093353 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OE 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - FE 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-699000

Check 093353 Total: 1,019.74

02-04-2016 03834 C Meals for SASS&R Robotics 380.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6412.13-041-699000093354 N

02-04-2016 03834 C TMSCA MEALS 260.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6412.13-041-699000093355 N

02-04-2016 01792 C VASE Competition display 110.48BLICK ART MATERIALS 199-11-6399.00-001-611000093357 N

02-04-2016 03501 C 410 AVE G LAUNDRY UNIT 177.01DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-699000093358 N

404 AVE G APT D KAY 63.69199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1308 AVE G TRANS HOUSE 78.62199-51-6257.55-999-699000

Check 093358 Total: 319.32

02-04-2016 03876 C BOILER AT HIGH SCHOOL 2,047.12DUNCAN MECHANICAL 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093359 N

02-04-2016 00116 C AUDIT FOR YR END AUG 201 7,100.00ECKERT & COMPANY 199-41-6212.00-750-699000093360 N

02-04-2016 00123 C CONTRACTED SERVICES - D 300.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-53-6239.00-750-699000093361 N

02-04-2016 04186 C MEALS-REGIONAL VASE 02- 300.00BEVERLY EMSWILER 199-36-6412.00-001-6990AR093363 N

02-04-2016 01969 C MEALS FOR MS BOYS BASK 432.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.10-041-691000093364 N

02-04-2016 02027 C Annular Drill Bit 142.32FASTENAL COMPANY 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093365 N

02-04-2016 00302 C Softball Travel Shirts 462.50GANDY INK 199-36-6399.20-001-691000093366 N

02-04-2016 04230 C REF 2 GAMES V VS. MCCAM 219.53MARCEL GIBSON 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093368 N
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02-04-2016 01944 C GOLF SUPPLIES '15-'16 1,769.00GOLF TEAM PRODUCT 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093369 N

02-04-2016 00155 C SUPPLIES - VO AG OHS 119.93GRAINGER INC 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093370 N

AIR COMPRESSOR 1,194.91199-34-6319.00-999-699000

TRASH CANS FOR BUSES 53.94199-34-6319.00-999-699000

SUPPLIES - ADMIN 5.58199-41-6399.00-750-699000

AIR COMPRESSOR 1,194.90199-51-6319.55-999-699000

OES CAFE/DOOR SWITCH 81.25199-51-6319.55-999-699000

TEMP. CONTROL 69.29199-51-6319.55-999-699000

VOLTAGE THERMOSTAT 432.64199-51-6319.55-999-699000

UTILITY CONTAINERS/TENNI 546.24199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093370 Total: 3,698.68

02-04-2016 04209 C UIL OAP COSTUMES 1,163.12HALLOWEEN COSTUM 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093371 N

02-04-2016 03754 C MEALS-POWERLIFTING MEE 100.00IRION COUNTY BOOST 199-36-6412.10-001-691000093372 N

MEALS-POWERLIFTING MEE 123.50199-36-6412.20-001-691000

Check 093372 Total: 223.50

02-04-2016 04231 C REF 2 GAMES V VS. IRION C 193.39GENE B. JOHNSON 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093373 N

02-04-2016 04220 C DEBATE JUDGE FEE 150.00MARTIN B. JONES 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093374 N

02-04-2016 00756 C DEBATE JUDGE/MILEAGE 376.36WENDY JUSTISS 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093375 N

02-04-2016 04086 C RMB/ Cut Off Wheels 11.97DUSTIN MARTIN 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093381 N

02-04-2016 00239 C URINAL SCREENS 55.24MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093383 N

SUPPLIES 540.17199-51-6319.55-999-699000

SUPPLIES 415.45199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093383 Total: 1,010.86

02-04-2016 01489 C STAAR Practice 686.13MENTORING MINDS 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093384 N

02-04-2016 00438 C GAS - SCHOOL FACILITIES 5,908.69NATGAS 199-51-6258.55-999-699000093385 N

02-04-2016 02087 C T#4/HEADRACK & TOOL BOX 1,048.00ORIG-EQUIP, INC. 199-34-6631.00-999-699000093386 N

02-04-2016 00255 C CABLE TV - OHS 41.90OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-611000093387 N

CABLE TV - OHS CAFT 41.90199-11-6299.00-001-611000

CABLE TV - OMS CAFT 41.90199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE TV - OMS 41.90199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE TV - OES 94.90199-11-6299.00-103-611000

CABLE - ADMIN 41.90199-41-6299.00-701-699000

Check 093387 Total: 304.40

02-04-2016 00268 C AUDIT PUBLICATION 193.18THE OZONA STOCKMA 199-41-6399.00-750-699000093388 N

02-04-2016 03857 C Paint & Materials for Ag Mech 1,141.81PAINT SPECIALTY OF 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093389 N
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02-04-2016 00992 C Meals-assess conf-Austin 108.00TONYA POINDEXTER 199-21-6411.00-999-6990CC093390 N

02-04-2016 03084 C OFFICE SUPPLIES 801.01QUILL 199-11-6399.00-001-611000093391 N

classroom supplies 321.92199-11-6399.00-103-611000

Check 093391 Total: 1,122.93

02-04-2016 00297 C BB GIRLS' MEALS - REAGAN 93.00REAGAN COUNTY ISD 199-36-6412.20-001-691000093392 N

02-04-2016 00836 C 100 DAY OF SCHOOL 110.78REALLY GOOD STUFF 199-11-6399.00-103-625000093393 N

02-04-2016 01771 C Solo/Ensemble Entry Fees 2/6 290.00UIL MUSIC REGION 6 199-36-6499.03-001-699000093394 N

02-04-2016 02773 C REF 2 GAMES V VS IRION C 165.76EDDIE RODRIGUEZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093395 N

02-04-2016 02888 C STAAR Faculty T-shirts 86.43S&T ENTERPRISES 199-11-6219.00-041-611000093396 N

02-04-2016 03707 C REF 2 GAMES V VS 125.00VINCE SANDERS 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093397 N

02-04-2016 02037 C classroom magazine 58.74SCHOLASTIC 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093399 N

classroom magazine 100.00199-11-6399.33-103-623000

Check 093399 Total: 158.74

02-04-2016 03279 C Regional Vase Competition 195.00TEXAS ART EDUCATIO 199-36-6499.00-001-6990AR093400 N

02-04-2016 01739 C OHS Method Books Classroom 85.50TARPLEY MUSIC COM 199-11-6399.03-001-611000093401 N

Additional Method Books 119.44199-11-6399.03-001-611000

MS Method Book 9.99199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Oboe Method Book 9.99199-11-6399.03-041-611000

Check 093401 Total: 224.92

02-04-2016 00702 C Assessment Conf-Austin-0214 145.00TASA 199-21-6411.00-999-6990CC093402 N

02-04-2016 00378 C 3 YR ASBESTOS REINSPECT 1,155.00TASB 199-51-6299.00-999-699000093403 N

02-04-2016 00318 C CONFERENCE FEE - C HOKI 350.00TASBO 199-41-6411.72-750-699000093404 N

02-04-2016 04232 C GT CONFERENCE - K HALE 200.00TEXAS ASSOC FOR  GI 199-13-6411.00-001-611000093405 N

GT CONFERENCE - K HALE 325.00199-13-6411.00-999-621000

Check 093405 Total: 525.00

02-04-2016 04078 C TEXQUEST SUBSCRIPTION - 95.26TEXAS STATE LIBRAR 199-12-6325.66-001-699001093406 N

TEXQUEST SUBSCRIPTION - 95.26199-12-6325.66-041-699001

Check 093406 Total: 190.52

02-04-2016 00596 C Flute solo w/ score 9.49VISA/CHASE 199-11-6399.03-001-611000093407 N

Smart Music Subscription 46.20199-11-6399.03-001-611000

ADDITIONAL SCORES 31.39199-11-6399.03-001-611000

TMEA Membership 83.00199-11-6495.03-041-699000

ROOMS-TCEA CONF-FEB 2-5 136.85199-13-6411.18-999-699000

3rd Grade Conference 1,504.00199-13-6499.00-103-611CIT

Meals Baskball @ Eldorado 26.73199-23-6411.00-001-699000

Comfort Suites-stdnt tchr trng 75.97199-23-6411.00-103-699000

meal-student teacher training 12.88199-23-6411.00-103-699000

OHS ATTENDANCE AWARDS 330.00199-23-6499.84-001-699000
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OWN THE ZONE RENEWAL 149.95199-36-6399.10-001-691000

HOTEL AFCA CONV.  1.10-13. 312.90199-36-6411.00-999-691000

AFCA CONVENTION FEE 1.1 40.00199-36-6411.00-999-691000

MEALS AFCA CONV. 1.10-13. 89.87199-36-6411.00-999-691000

MEALS-AREA AUDITIONS 66.34199-36-6412.03-001-699000

BBall Meals, Big Lake 97.35199-36-6412.10-001-691000

BBall Meals, Big Lake 145.16199-36-6412.10-001-691000

BBall Meals, Big Lake 140.00199-36-6412.10-001-691000

BBall Meals, Mccamey 145.73199-36-6412.10-001-691000

Basketball meals-Eldorado 1/1 129.90199-36-6412.10-001-691000

SUPPLIES - ADMIN 54.97199-41-6399.00-750-699000

SUPPLIES - ADMIN 35.45199-41-6399.00-750-699000

MEAL - SCHOOL BOARD 6.70199-41-6399.97-702-699000

SCHOOL BOARD APPREC 55.93199-41-6399.97-702-699000

DOOR PRIZES - OPEN HOUS 50.00199-41-6499.96-750-699000

MAINT - SCHOOL HOUSES 136.36199-51-6249.56-999-699000

JACKETS - CUSTODIANS 320.18199-51-6249.65-999-699000

JACKETS - CUSTODIANS 115.18199-51-6249.65-999-699000

JACKETS - CUSTODIANS 448.28199-51-6249.65-999-699000

JACKETS - CUSTODIANS 64.04199-51-6249.65-999-699000

JACKETS - CUSTODIANS 192.00199-51-6249.65-999-699000

FLOOR SCRUBBER 172.90199-51-6319.55-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY 6.58199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY 4.21199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY & MARI 37.44199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY 6.42199-51-6411.00-999-699000

Check 093407 Total: 5,280.35

02-04-2016 00399 C SUPPLIES 125.74WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093408 N

PEROXY,ECO-LYZER 183.84199-51-6319.55-999-699000

LINERS/TOWELS/CLEANER 644.40199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093408 Total: 953.98

02-04-2016 00398 C DRUG TESTING DEC 2015 105.00WEST TEXAS REHAB C 199-52-6219.00-999-699000093409 N

02-04-2016 02750 C Steel Cut-outs 20.50WEST TEXAS STEEL & 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093410 N

Steel for Projects 482.81199-11-6399.06-001-622000

Metal for projects 196.30199-11-6399.06-001-622000

Check 093410 Total: 699.61

02-04-2016 02330 C ENTRY FEES-TENNIS @ CEN 90.00CENTRAL TENNIS 199-36-6499.00-041-691000093412 N

02-05-2016 02574 C Dry Clean Blazers 99.75BAHLMAN CLEANERS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093415 N

02-05-2016 02103 C MONTHLY BILLING FOR FEB 1,450.00CALTECH 199-11-6299.18-999-699000093416 N

02-05-2016 03770 C COPY MACHINE LEASE - OH 395.00CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000093417 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OM 395.00199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OM 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OE 790.00199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - AD 401.00199-41-6269.00-750-699000
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Check 093417 Total: 2,188.49

02-05-2016 00852 C STAAR Practice 2,323.11CURRICULUM ASSOCI 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093418 N

02-05-2016 01792 C ART SUPPLIES 67.21BLICK ART MATERIALS 199-11-6399.00-001-611000093419 N

02-05-2016 04095 C ACC#03309242 (325)392-5139 62.09GRANITE TELECOMMU 199-51-6256.55-999-699000093420 N

ACC#03331500 (325)392-3892 75.86199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309240 33.83199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309243 (325)392-5492 62.09199-51-6256.55-999-699000

ACC#03309244 (325)392-8041 64.35199-51-6256.55-999-699000

acc#03309258 VARIOUS #S 1,096.04199-51-6256.55-999-699000

Check 093420 Total: 1,394.26

02-05-2016 02557 C AVE E UNIT MAINTNC 89.49HUDSON ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000093421 N

803 AVE D 181.03199-51-6257.55-999-699000

502 AVE G 1,402.04199-51-6257.55-999-699000

602 RUGGED RD 248.81199-51-6257.55-999-699000

804 AVE D 150.43199-51-6257.55-999-699000

603 AVE D 1,366.88199-51-6257.55-999-699000

601 AVE G 162.55199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E 397.03199-51-6257.55-999-699000

808 AVE E 461.60199-51-6257.55-999-699000

607 AVE E 1,152.14199-51-6257.55-999-699000

607 AVE D 405.53199-51-6257.55-999-699000

604 AVE G UNIT GYM 708.34199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E 1,595.39199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT A 54.26199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT B 30.79199-51-6257.55-999-699000

801 1ST ST 983.37199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1549 AVE F (OES) 4,882.60199-51-6257.55-999-699000

AVE H UNIT LIGHTS 16.45199-51-6257.55-999-699000

803 AVE D UNIT 400HPS 20.57199-51-6257.55-999-699000

701 6TH ST UNIT 400HPS 102.80199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 400MV 23.18199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H 250HPS 14.05199-51-6257.55-999-699000

808 AVE E UNIT 70HPS 5.06199-51-6257.55-999-699000

605 AVE E UNIT 400HPS 20.57199-51-6257.55-999-699000

101 AVE H UNIT 400MV 46.36199-51-6257.55-999-699000

601 AVE E UNIT 400MV 8.20199-51-6257.55-999-699000

801 1ST ST UNIT 175MV 11.94199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1540 AVE F UNIT 175MV 47.76199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1540 AVE F UNIT 400MV 139.09199-51-6257.55-999-699000

902 5TH ST 203.86199-51-6257.55-999-699000

1310 AVE G LOT TEMP 16.71199-51-6257.55-999-699000

AVE E UNIT 400HPS 20.57199-51-6257.55-999-699000

949 STREETLIGHT STLG 47.80199-51-6257.55-999-699000

Check 093421 Total: 15,017.25

* indicates voided checks
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02-05-2016 02579 C MONTHLY MAINT FEB 2016 1,025.60ICAP BY JR3, LLC 199-41-6299.00-750-699000093422 N

02-05-2016 00296 C STAAR Materials 640.90POSITIVE PROMOTION 199-31-6339.00-041-699000093424 N

02-05-2016 03084 C INK FOR PRINTER 207.98QUILL 199-23-6499.00-103-699000093425 N

02-05-2016 00393 C FB HELMET RECON RD 1 967.05RIDDELL ALL AMERICA 199-36-6249.00-001-691000093426 N

FB HELMET RECON RD 1 750.00199-36-6249.00-041-691000

Check 093426 Total: 1,717.05

02-05-2016 00153 C 325 AA6-4178 071121 2.03VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000093428 N

02-08-2016 03179 C REF 2 GAMES V VS ELDORA 220.20DAMON CARROLL 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093429 N

02-08-2016 02455 C entry fee for JHGBB Tourname 200.00CHRISTOVAL ISD 199-36-6499.00-041-691000093430 N

02-08-2016 00537 C Trailer Registration 7.50CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093431 N

02-08-2016 01928 C MEALS SONORA OAP FESTI 230.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-699000093432 N

02-08-2016 01928 C MEALS FOR RANKIN UIL OA 230.00DOTTIE DELEON 199-36-6412.13-001-699000093433 N

02-08-2016 04235 C ENTRY FEES/MEALS 240.00DISTRICT 8 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093434 N

02-08-2016 04234 C REF 2 GAMES V VS. ELDORA 125.00TERRY LEWIS 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093436 N

02-08-2016 03598 C MEALS STUDENT COUNCIL 96.00JENNIFER PEREZ 199-36-6412.13-001-699000093438 N

02-08-2016 00979 C UIL OAP FESTIVAL 250.00RANKIN ISD 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093439 N

02-08-2016 03229 C POWERLFT ENTRY FEE 500.00SONORA ATHLETICS 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093440 N

02-08-2016 01211 C OAP FESTIVAL FEE 175.00SONORA ISD 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093442 N

02-08-2016 01410 C Book Rmb. -Math 2412 99.95PATTY VILLARREAL 199-11-6399.29-001-611000093443 N

02-09-2016 03577 C TMEA Meals 2/10-2/14 280.00VINCENT DEL VECCHI 199-36-6411.03-999-699000093444 N

TMEA Meals 2/10-2/14 120.00199-36-6412.03-001-699000

Check 093444 Total: 400.00

02-12-2016 04236 C BB FIELD/MESQUITE CONTR 413.88AMIGO CHEMICAL CO 199-51-6319.57-999-699000093445 N

02-12-2016 00009 C GIRLS FIELDHOUSE/BULBS 81.90CAIN ELECTRICAL SUP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093447 N

BB FIELD 2,484.00199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093447 Total: 2,565.90

02-12-2016 01012 C CHAGO/UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000093448 N

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093448 Total: 191.48

* indicates voided checks
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02-12-2016 01843 C GOLF ENTRY FEES 100.00CRANE ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093450 N

02-12-2016 00537 C TAGS FOR BUS 11 22.00CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093451 N

TAGS FOR BUS 25 22.00199-34-6319.00-999-699000

Check 093451 Total: 44.00

02-12-2016 04205 C RENTAL 250.00DAYLITER RENTALS 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093452 N

02-12-2016 00157 C SPARES/FORK LIFT 8.50DIX KEY SHOP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093453 N

02-12-2016 04229 C POWERLIFTING 98.50LIFTINGLARGE.COM 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093454 N

02-12-2016 00443 C WINDSCREEN TIES 605.00LISCO LLP 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093455 N

02-12-2016 03095 C FOOD SUPPLIES - UIL 76.54LOWE'S PAY AND SAV 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093456 N

SUPPLIES - MAINT 14.17199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093456 Total: 90.71

02-12-2016 00232 C DAVID GYM/UNIT HEATER/P 781.82ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093457 N

AG SHOP/UNIT HEATER 742.76199-51-6249.55-999-699000

Check 093457 Total: 1,524.58

02-12-2016 04086 C RMB AG TRAILER INSPECTI 7.00DUSTIN MARTIN 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093458 N

02-12-2016 00246 C Music Program 111.24MUSIC IN MOTION 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093460 N

02-12-2016 00265 C FIRE PREVENTION SUPPLIE 113.87OZONA VOLUNTEER FI 199-11-6399.24-001-611000093461 N

FIRE PREVENTION SUPPLIE 113.87199-11-6399.24-041-611000

FIRE PREVENTION SUPPLIE 227.74199-11-6399.24-103-611000

Check 093461 Total: 455.48

02-12-2016 04175 C DC Tuition RMB.- Fall 2015 222.00MANISH PATEL 199-11-6221.00-001-631000093462 N

02-12-2016 00295 C PROFESSIONAL SERV JANU 427.50POWELL & LEON LLP 199-41-6211.00-702-699000093463 N

02-12-2016 03084 C CLASSROOM/OFFICE SUPPL 391.94QUILL 199-11-6399.00-041-611000093464 N

Sharpeners for CC&Why Try 85.98199-31-6399.00-041-699000

Check 093464 Total: 477.92

02-12-2016 00291 C CHEER SUPPLIES 642.16QUILL CORPORATION 199-36-6399.15-001-691000093465 N

SUPPLIES - ADMIN 386.14199-41-6399.00-750-699000

Check 093465 Total: 1,028.30

02-12-2016 00882 C COUNSELORS OHS & OMS F 38.09SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-31-6311.00-999-699000093466 N

02-12-2016 0000021216 00882 M EXEMPT TAX -6.12SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-34-6311.00-999-699000

02-12-2016 00882 C ADMIN FUEL 19.00SHELL FLEET PLUS 199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 093466 Total: 50.97

02-12-2016 01211 C UIL INVITATIONAL MEET FEE 840.00SONORA ISD 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093467 N

02-12-2016 04127 C FUEL FEE CHARGE 3.00WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-699000093468 N

02-12-2016 0000021216 04127 M TAX EXEMPT -2.88WEX BANK 199-34-6311.00-999-699000

CREDIT -.43199-34-6311.00-999-699000

02-12-2016 04127 C FUEL - SUPT 34.28WEX BANK 199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 093468 Total: 33.97

* indicates voided checks
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02-12-2016 04237 C REF 2 GAMES V VS MILES 2/ 217.06ALEXANDREA SWIZE 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093469 N

02-12-2016 02977 C REF 2  GAMES V VS MILES 2/ 125.00DWAIN THOMASON 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093470 N

02-12-2016 03175 C ELEVATOR SVC OES 12/01- 521.77TKE CORP 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093471 N

02-12-2016 04030 C #25/FRONT BUMPER 1,150.00TRETO'S TIRE & LUBE 199-34-6249.00-999-699000093472 N

S#6/REPLACE SENSOR 15.00199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#10/FIX FLAT 15.00199-34-6319.00-999-699000

SKYTRAC RENTAL 250.00199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093472 Total: 1,430.00

02-12-2016 00960 C Wood for Projects 142.19TRIPLE C HARDWARE 199-11-6399.05-001-622000093473 N

Misc. hardware purchases 217.13199-11-6399.06-001-622000

Paint for Mural 248.36199-11-6399.06-001-622000

Lumber & Hardware for Trailer 570.77199-11-6399.06-001-622000

GENERAL 1,806.07199-51-6249.55-999-699000

HOUSING 4,268.04199-51-6249.56-999-699000

FIELDS 247.99199-51-6249.58-999-699000

Check 093473 Total: 7,500.55

02-12-2016 00153 C TELEPHONE (325)392-5501 0 911.91VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000093474 N

02-17-2016 00014 C TAPING SUPPLIES FOR CLA 349.00ALERT SERVICES INC 199-11-6399.00-001-611000093476 N

02-17-2016 00045 C SHREDDER 44.99AMAZON 199-11-6399.00-041-611000093477 N

PENCIL GRIPS/LTR SIZE CLI 31.18199-11-6399.00-041-611000

DUAL CREDIT ECONOMICS 217.14199-11-6399.29-001-611000

JACKETS - MAINT 139.98199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093477 Total: 433.29

02-17-2016 00474 C PANTS-VARSITY TENNIS 468.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093478 N

Basketball supplies & equip 28.00199-36-6399.10-001-691000

Basketball supplies and equip 525.00199-36-6399.10-001-691000

BUNGIES FOR HJ/PV 15.00199-36-6399.10-001-691000

Basketball supplies & equip 28.00199-36-6399.10-041-691000

BUNGIES FOR HJ/PV 15.00199-36-6399.10-041-691000

PANTS-VARSITY TENNIS 468.00199-36-6399.20-001-691000

BUNGIES FOR HJ/PV 15.00199-36-6399.20-001-691000

BUNGIES FOR HJ/PV 15.00199-36-6399.20-041-691000

Check 093478 Total: 1,577.00

02-17-2016 00474 C POWERLIFTING COACHING 192.00ATHLETES WORLD TE 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093479 N

02-17-2016 01879 C B#35/MIRROR HEAD/DOOR 405.20BLUE STAR BUS SALE 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093481 N

02-17-2016 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000093482 N

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093482 Total: 191.48

* indicates voided checks
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02-17-2016 01462 C B#28&29/LAMPS 304.24COMMERICIAL BILLING 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093483 N

02-17-2016 00093 C Misc. Purchases 92.72CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093484 N

02-17-2016 00157 C SPARE KEYS FOR BUSES 52.25DIX KEY SHOP 199-34-6319.00-999-699000093485 N

INSTALL HARDWARE 916.50199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093485 Total: 968.75

02-17-2016 00123 C ESC XV INSTR COACHES - O 1,500.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-11-6219.00-103-624000093486 N

02-17-2016 02408 C CUM. FOLDERS 77.98SCHOOL SPECIALTY 199-23-6399.00-103-699000093487 N

02-17-2016 01888 C RMB -  FUEL TRIP TO ESC X 18.75LISA HARMSEN 199-41-6311.00-750-699000093488 N

02-17-2016 00229 C White Boards 587.78INDECO SALES INC 199-11-6395.00-103-611000093489 N

White Boards 1,879.86199-11-6399.00-001-611000

Check 093489 Total: 2,467.64

02-17-2016 01820 C TMSCA MEETING 149.32JONES SCHOOL SUPP 199-36-6399.13-041-699000093490 N

02-17-2016 04240 C 1303 AVE C - SUPT 29.09JUST ENERGY 199-51-6257.55-999-699000093491 N

1306 AVE G - TRANS HOUSE 17.61199-51-6257.55-999-699000

Check 093491 Total: 46.70

02-17-2016 00239 C GLOVES/URINAL SCREENS 142.82MAYFIELD PAPER CO 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093492 N

LINERS/ROLL TOWELS 269.02199-51-6319.55-999-699000

Check 093492 Total: 411.84

02-17-2016 00550 C AR REWARDS 106.33ORIENTAL TRADING C 199-12-6325.00-103-699000093493 N

02-17-2016 00287 C POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 182.00PITNEY BOWES 199-41-6399.00-750-699000093494 N

02-17-2016 00296 C CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 307.19POSITIVE PROMOTION 199-11-6399.00-041-611000093495 N

02-17-2016 01341 C STUDENT MEALS - ELDO UIL 273.00SCHLEICHER COUNTY 199-36-6412.13-001-699000093497 N

02-17-2016 01341 C UIL INVITATIONAL MEET FEE 895.00SCHLEICHER COUNTY 199-36-6399.13-001-699000093498 N

02-17-2016 02297 C RMB-PRINTING/DESIGN-YRB 151.90LINDA THOMPSON 199-36-6399.28-001-6990YB093499 N

02-17-2016 00399 C TOWELS/GLASS CLEANER 304.56WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093500 N

02-18-2016 00982 C MEALS-POWERLIFTING 45.00GREENWOOD ISD 199-36-6412.10-001-691000093502 N

02-18-2016 00982 C POWERLIFTING FEES 75.00GREENWOOD ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093503 N

02-18-2016 03228 C POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE 200.00IRION COUNTY POWE 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093504 N

02-18-2016 03974 C MEALS/FEE-RODEO FIELD T 56.00LEE RENFROE 199-11-6412.00-041-611000093505 N

MEALS/FEE-RODEO FIELD T 10.00199-11-6412.00-103-611000

MEALS/FEE-RODEO FIELD T 32.00199-11-6412.00-103-623000

Check 093505 Total: 98.00

* indicates voided checks
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02-19-2016 01364 C Diplomas 239.70BALFOUR COMPANY 199-11-6399.14-001-611000093506 N

02-19-2016 03352 C Marching Band Show 600.00BARRY HURT MUSIC 199-11-6399.03-001-611000093507 N

02-19-2016 03923 C SB BIG SPRING TOURNEY F 300.00CHRISTA CARRASCO 199-36-6399.20-001-691000093508 N

02-19-2016 03834 C TMSCA CRANE 210.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6412.13-041-699000093509 N

TMSCA CRANE 270.00199-36-6499.13-041-699000

Check 093509 Total: 480.00

02-19-2016 00123 C TXEIS BUSINESS COOP W/S 8,500.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-11-6219.00-999-699000093510 N

NEW PRINCIPAL INDUCTION 1,000.00199-11-6219.00-999-699000

ESC XV DISTANCE LEARNIN 825.00199-11-6219.18-001-699000

DMAC/TEKS 12,426.50199-11-6219.18-001-699000

DISCOVERY ED - OMS 1,180.00199-11-6219.18-041-699000

ESC XV DISTANCE LEARNIN 825.00199-11-6219.18-041-699000

DISCOVERY ED - OES 650.00199-11-6219.18-103-699000

ESC XV DISTANCE LEARNIN 850.00199-11-6219.18-103-699000

LIGHTSPEED 2,870.00199-11-6219.18-999-699000

INSTR SRV - REG - OHS 15.00199-11-6219.41-001-611000

INSTR SRV - G&T - OHS 15.00199-11-6219.41-001-621000

INSTR SRV - VO ED - OHS 500.00199-11-6219.41-001-622000

INSTR SRV - SP ED - OHS 126.50199-11-6219.41-001-623000

INSTR SRV - ACCL - OHS 375.00199-11-6219.41-001-624000

INSTR SRV - BIL - OHS 15.00199-11-6219.41-001-625000

INSTR SRV - REG - OMS 1,500.00199-11-6219.41-041-611000

INSTR SRV - G&T - OMS 15.00199-11-6219.41-041-621000

INSTR SRV - SP ED - OMS 200.00199-11-6219.41-041-623000

INSTR SRV - ACCL - OMS 375.00199-11-6219.41-041-624000

INSTR SRV - BIL - OMS 15.00199-11-6219.41-041-625000

INSTR SRV - REG - OES 2,570.00199-11-6219.41-103-611000

INSTR SRV - G&T - OES 225.00199-11-6219.41-103-621000

INSTR SRV - SP ED - OES 200.00199-11-6219.41-103-623000

INSTR SRV - ACCL- OES 250.00199-11-6219.41-103-624000

INSTR SRV - BIL - OES 175.00199-11-6219.41-103-625000

ESC SERVICES-BASIC ED-O 325.00199-11-6239.00-001-611000

G&T SERVICES - OHS 410.00199-11-6239.00-001-621000

ESC SERVICES-G&T-OHS 490.00199-11-6239.00-001-621000

ESC SERVICES-CAREER&TE 125.00199-11-6239.00-001-622000

ESC SERVICES-SP ED-OHS 30.00199-11-6239.00-001-623000

ESC SERVICES-BIL/SPEC LN 5.00199-11-6239.00-001-625000

ESC SERVICES-BASIC ED - 300.00199-11-6239.00-041-611000

G&T SERVICES - OMS 710.00199-11-6239.00-041-621000

ESC SERVICES-G&T-OMS 40.00199-11-6239.00-041-621000

ESC SERVICES-SP ED-OMS 40.00199-11-6239.00-041-623000

ESC SERVICES-ACCEL ED-O 20.00199-11-6239.00-041-624000

ESC SERVICES-BIL/SPEC LN 25.00199-11-6239.00-041-625000

ESC SERVICES-BASIC ED -O 600.00199-11-6239.00-103-611000

G&T SERVICES - OES 800.00199-11-6239.00-103-621000

* indicates voided checks
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ESC SERVICES-G&T-OES 200.00199-11-6239.00-103-621000

ESC SERVICES--SP ED-OES 75.00199-11-6239.00-103-623000

ESC SERVICES-ACCEL ED-O 65.00199-11-6239.00-103-624000

ESC SERVICES-BIL/SPEC LN 140.00199-11-6239.00-103-625000

WEB HOSTING - OHS 1,603.00199-11-6239.18-001-699000

WEB HOSTING - OMS 2,500.00199-11-6239.18-041-699000

WEB HOSTING - OES 4,000.00199-11-6239.18-103-699000

DESTINY - OHS 1,008.00199-12-6325.66-001-699000

LIBRARY SERVICES 500.00199-12-6325.66-001-699001

DESTINY - OMS 504.00199-12-6325.66-041-699000

LIBRARY SERVICES 500.00199-12-6325.66-041-699001

LIBRARY SERVICES 1,000.00199-12-6325.66-103-699000

DESTINY - OES 504.00199-12-6325.66-103-699000

ESC COMPUTER SERVICES 4,977.33199-53-6239.00-001-699000

ESC COMPUTER SERVICES 4,977.33199-53-6239.00-041-699000

ESC COMPUTER SERVICES 9,954.66199-53-6239.00-103-699000

ESC COMPUTER SERVICES 1,732.00199-53-6239.00-750-699000

Check 093510 Total: 73,858.32

02-19-2016 04239 C CHEER JUDGE 50.00HALIE HOFFMAN 199-36-6219.15-001-691000093511 N

02-19-2016 04243 C DISINFECTION OF OES FEB 2,646.72INFECTION CONTROLS 199-51-6299.00-999-699000093512 N

02-19-2016 01082 C supplies for nurse office 174.57MACGILL & COMPANY 199-33-6399.00-999-699000093515 N

02-19-2016 00574 C UIL INVITATIONAL MEET 765.00MCCAMEY ISD 199-36-6499.13-001-699000093516 N

02-19-2016 03857 C Cleaning Suppplies for show 44.64PAINT SPECIALTY OF 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093517 N

02-19-2016 03974 C RMB-MEALS-RODEO FIELD T 26.49LEE RENFROE 199-11-6412.00-041-611000093518 N

RMB-MEALS-RODEO FIELD T 26.49199-11-6412.00-103-623000

Check 093518 Total: 52.98

02-19-2016 03974 C FOOD/PANTRY SUPPLIES 175.00LEE RENFROE 199-11-6399.00-041-611000093519 N

02-19-2016 03974 C RMB-MATERIAL/PVC-ROOM 59.56LEE RENFROE 199-11-6399.00-041-611000093520 N

02-19-2016 00934 C RMB FOR SUPPLIES PURCH 34.45JANINA SAVALA 199-21-6499.00-999-699000093521 N

02-19-2016 03196 C ELEVATOR INSPECTIONS 1,023.42STATEWIDE ELEVATO 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093522 N

02-19-2016 00935 C TABC CLINIC REG 5.19-21.16 90.00TABC 199-36-6411.00-999-691000093523 N

02-19-2016 01507 C INSPECT REPORT ON 4 ELE 120.00TX DEPT OF LICENSIN 199-51-6499.00-999-699000093524 N

02-19-2016 00153 C (325)AA6-4171 071121 2.03VERIZON 199-51-6256.55-999-699000093525 N
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02-24-2016 00474 C MS G-BBALL SHOES 1,945.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6395.65-001-691000093526 N

MISC. SPORTING GOODS 629.25199-36-6399.10-001-691000

MISC. SPORTING GOODS 209.75199-36-6399.10-041-691000

Basketball supplies & equip 85.00199-36-6399.10-041-691000

MS G-BBALL SHOES 255.00199-36-6399.20-041-691000

Check 093526 Total: 3,124.00

02-24-2016 03322 C 2 MS VS CHRISTOVAL 1/25 15.00TAYLOR BAKER 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093527 N

02-24-2016 03870 C 1303 JONES 125.00BUG EXPRESS PEST C 199-51-6249.54-999-699000093528 N

02-24-2016 03923 C 1 MS VS CHRISTOVAL 1/25 7.50CHRISTA CARRASCO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093529 N

02-24-2016 00939 C REF 3 MS VS CHRISTOVAL 75.00RAYMON CEDILLO 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093530 N

02-24-2016 03595 C FUEL - ADMIN 12.00CHEVRON AND TEXAC 199-41-6311.00-750-699000093531 N

FUEL - SUPT 28.20199-41-6311.00-750-699000

Check 093531 Total: 40.20

02-24-2016 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000093532 N

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093532 Total: 191.48

02-24-2016 00123 C CONTRACT SERVICES 400.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-53-6239.00-750-699000093535 N

02-24-2016 02055 C BB FIELD 1,779.16ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SU 199-51-6249.58-999-699000093536 N

BB FIELD 207.32199-51-6249.58-999-699000

BB FIELD 52.07199-51-6249.58-999-699000

02-24-2016 02052M 02055 M PRICE REDUCTION FOR -2.07ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SU 199-51-6249.58-999-699000

DISCOUNT FOR EARLY PAY -.53199-51-6249.58-999-699000

Check 093536 Total: 2,035.95

02-24-2016 01969 C 2 VAR VS MCCAMEY 1/27 25.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093537 N

REF 2 VAR VS IRION COUNT 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

2 VAR VS IRION COUNTY 2/2 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

2 VAR VS ELDORADO 2/5 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

REF 2 JV VS ELDORADO 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093537 Total: 195.00

02-24-2016 04244 C REF 1 JV/1V GAME VS IRAAN 110.00TEQUIL FRANKLIN 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093538 N

02-24-2016 02304 C REF 1 MS V CHRISTOVAL 1/2 25.00ELIAS (BUTCH) GONZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093539 N

2 JV VS IRION COUNTY 2/2 20.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093539 Total: 45.00

02-24-2016 01524 C INTERVENTION 215.80HAWTHORNE EDUCATI 199-21-6399.00-999-699000093540 N

02-24-2016 00425 C SUPPLIES 165.18HOUSE OF CHEMICAL 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093541 N

02-24-2016 03593 C 3 MS VS CHRISTOVAL 1/25 22.50FRANKIE KAY 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093542 N

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN1800

File ID: 6

Check
Nbr

Check
Date Credit Memo

Vend
Nbr Payee

Typ
Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From 09-01-2015 To 08-31-2016

10-24-2022 2:53 PM

053-001

YTD Check Register

CROCKETT COUNTY CCSD

Sort by Fund, Check Number

Fund: 199 / 6   LOCAL MAINTENANCE FUND

Page 75 of 189

Accounting Period: C

EFT

02-24-2016 03717 C REF 1JV/1V GAME VS IRAAN 204.53AARON KENTNER 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093543 N

02-24-2016 00222 C MS GYM/TRANSFORMER PA 720.00LILLY CONSTRUCTION 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093544 N

BB FIELD/CHANGE OUT 2,804.00199-51-6249.58-999-699000

Check 093544 Total: 3,524.00

02-24-2016 03591 C 2 MS VS CHRISTOVAL 1/25 15.00LYON LOFLAND 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093545 N

2 VAR VS MCCAMEY 1/27 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

2 JV/2 VAR VS IRION COUNT 45.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

2 JV/2 VAR VS ELDORADO 2/ 45.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

2 VAR VS MILES 2/9 25.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

1 JV/1 VAR VS IRAAN 2/16 22.50199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093545 Total: 177.50

02-24-2016 00232 C 1303 AVE C/HEATER/PARTS 1,131.01ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6249.56-999-699000093546 N

02-24-2016 0205M6 00232 M -409.38ROBERT MADDEN IND 199-51-6249.56-999-699000

Check 093546 Total: 721.63

02-24-2016 04086 C Show Supplies RMB 59.27DUSTIN MARTIN 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093547 N

02-24-2016 00574 C 2015-16 DIST 3AA FOOTBALL 105.25MCCAMEY ISD 199-36-6499.70-001-699000093549 N

02-24-2016 01358 C REF 3 VS CHRISTOVAL 1/25 75.00MARIO MENDOZA 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093550 N

REF 2 JV VS IRION CO 2/2 60.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093550 Total: 135.00

02-24-2016 03881 C BUS BARN/INSTALL COMPR 280.00NACIONAL ELECTRICO 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093551 N

1303 AVE C/NEW HVAC SYS 1,494.00199-51-6249.56-999-699000

BB FIELD/INSTALL LIGHTS 1,809.27199-51-6249.58-999-699000

Check 093551 Total: 3,583.27

02-24-2016 03546 C Book RMB.- DC Spring 2016 99.95CAROLINA OJEDA 199-11-6399.29-001-611000093552 N

02-24-2016 00550 C Music Program 91.35ORIENTAL TRADING C 199-11-6399.00-103-611000093553 N

02-24-2016 03636 C 3 MS VS CHRISTOVAL 1/25 75.00DOMINGO PEREZ 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093554 N

02-24-2016 00209 C MUSIC-OMS 360.43RBC MUSIC 199-11-6399.03-041-611000093556 N

02-24-2016 04150 C WIFI IN CHARTER 1/22-2/21 59.00SAUCON TECHNOLOGI 199-11-6299.00-001-611000093557 N

WIFI IN CHARTER 2/22-3/21 59.00199-11-6299.00-001-611000

Check 093557 Total: 118.00

02-24-2016 03933 C SUBSCR AGRMNT FOR 504 770.00SUCCESS ED LLC 199-11-6219.00-999-699504093559 N

02-24-2016 03173 C REF 2 MS VS IRION CO 1/11 50.00REYNALDO TALAMANT 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093560 N

REF 2 MS VS CHRISTOVAL 50.00199-36-6219.00-999-691000

Check 093560 Total: 100.00

02-24-2016 01739 C Instrument Repair 35.00TARPLEY MUSIC COM 199-11-6249.03-001-611000093561 N

Instrument Repair 35.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Instrument Repair 35.00199-11-6249.03-001-611000

Instrument Purchase 3,440.00199-11-6395.03-041-611000

Check 093561 Total: 3,545.00
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02-24-2016 02824 C FUEL - DOTTIE DELEON 18.30VALERO MARKETING S 199-13-6311.00-001-611000093562 N

FUEL - TONYA POINDEXTER 27.00199-13-6311.00-001-611000

FUEL - TAMMY RAYMOND 24.40199-13-6311.00-103-611000

FUEL - 3RD GRADE CONFER 34.01199-13-6311.00-103-611000

02-24-2016 0000022416 02824 M STATE MOTOR FUEL TAX AD -16.26VALERO MARKETING S 199-34-6311.00-999-699000

FED MOTOR FUEL TAX ADJU -14.87199-34-6311.00-999-699000

02-24-2016 02824 C FUEL - BAND 30.01VALERO MARKETING S 199-36-6311.03-001-699000

Check 093562 Total: 102.59

02-24-2016 00596 C SHRED DOCUMENTS - OES 104.44VISA/CHASE 199-11-6249.00-103-611000093563 N

INSTRUCTIONAL ENGINE 3,170.65199-11-6395.06-001-622000

STAAR Practice 938.73199-11-6399.00-041-611000

STAAR Practice 756.70199-11-6399.00-041-611000

STAAR Practice 81.80199-11-6399.00-041-611000

Instructional supplies 365.25199-11-6399.00-103-611000

STAAR Practice 202.25199-11-6399.00-103-611000

OES Supplies 51.62199-11-6399.00-103-611000

OES Supplies 209.85199-11-6399.00-103-611000

VO AG SUPPLIES 44.00199-11-6399.06-001-622000

Tools 236.87199-11-6399.06-001-622000

Auto Theft Inspection 40.00199-11-6399.06-001-622000

IPAD REPAIR ON SEVERAL I 798.20199-11-6399.18-999-699000

TMEA Clinic/Convention Fee 83.00199-11-6495.03-041-699000

PIZZAS-CNA MEETING 2/8/16 22.85199-12-6329.00-103-699000

Hotel for 3rd Grade 556.00199-13-6411.00-103-611CIT

PARKING AT TCEA CONFER 8.00199-13-6411.18-999-699000

PARKING AT TCEA CONFER 10.00199-13-6411.18-999-699000

ROOMS-TCEA CONF-FEB 2-5 474.15199-13-6411.18-999-699000

HOTEL-ASSESSMENT CONF 320.82199-21-6411.00-999-6990CC

PIZZAS-CNA MEETING 2/8/16 25.98199-21-6499.00-999-699000

ROOMS-TCEA CONF-FEB 2-5 474.15199-23-6411.00-001-699000

MEAL - R CLAYTON 10.00199-23-6411.00-001-699000

MEAL - R CLAYTON 17.00199-23-6411.00-001-699000

Hotel for 3rd Grade 379.04199-23-6411.00-103-699000

PERFECT ATTENDANCE AW 910.00199-23-6499.84-001-699000

MEAL - COACH PEREZ 21.47199-36-6411.00-999-691000

COACHES MEALS BBALL 1.2 29.94199-36-6411.00-999-691000

COACH MEAL UIL REALIGN 2 11.89199-36-6411.00-999-691000

COACHES MEALS TENNIS 2. 19.96199-36-6411.00-999-691000

COACH MEAL PWL 2.11.16 8.65199-36-6411.00-999-691000

COACHES MEALS 2.15.16 G 17.76199-36-6411.00-999-691000

HOTEL - TMEA 954.28199-36-6411.03-999-699000

Region Band Meals 1/22 - 1/23 210.95199-36-6412.03-001-699000

Meals 2/6 Solo/Ensemble CON 116.87199-36-6412.03-001-699000

Meals for Trip to Odessa DMV 50.04199-36-6412.06-001-622000

Meals-San Angelo Ag Mech 78.80199-36-6412.06-001-622000

MEALS - CRANE 21.63199-36-6412.10-001-691000

MEALS LAKEVIEW VAR.  FEB 32.57199-36-6412.10-001-691000

BBall meals, Miles 1.16.16 97.35199-36-6412.10-001-691000
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BBall Meals, Forsan 119.85199-36-6412.10-001-691000

BBall Meals, Christoval 279.82199-36-6412.10-001-691000

TENNIS MEALS 81.00199-36-6412.10-001-691000

MEALS LAKEVIEW JV  FEB 1 46.00199-36-6412.10-001-691000

MEALS - CRANE 21.62199-36-6412.20-001-691000

MEALS LAKEVIEW VAR.  FEB 58.71199-36-6412.20-001-691000

TENNIS MEALS 63.47199-36-6412.20-001-691000

MEALS LAKEVIEW JV  FEB 1 62.66199-36-6412.20-001-691000

Meals VGBB 1/16/16 @ Miles 97.30199-36-6412.20-001-691000

Meals JHGBB 1/18 Eldorado 235.30199-36-6412.20-041-691000

MEALS-JHG BB-CHRISTOVA 209.80199-36-6412.20-041-691000

ENTRY FEE - GOLF BALLS 67.98199-36-6499.00-001-691000

PEN HOLDERS - SCHOOL 315.00199-41-6399.97-702-699000

SUPPLIES - BOARD APPREC 18.92199-41-6399.97-702-699000

SUPPLIES - BOARD MTG 32.58199-41-6399.97-702-699000

SUPPLIES - BOARD MTG 189.96199-41-6399.97-702-699000

MEAL - LISA TASBO BUDGET 15.00199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL - LISA TASBO BUDGET 5.68199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL - LISA TASBO BUDGET 18.00199-41-6411.00-701-699000

MEAL - LISA TASBO BUDGET 11.28199-41-6411.00-701-699000

HOTEL - LISA TASBO BUDGE 505.93199-41-6411.00-701-699000

LISA - TASBO MEMBERSHIP 110.00199-41-6411.00-701-699000

LISA - TASBO BUDGET 490.00199-41-6411.00-701-699000

WINDOWS 1308 HOUSTON 205.86199-51-6249.56-999-699000

PANELING - SUPT HOUSE 46.47199-51-6249.56-999-699000

HOUSE RENOV 182.29199-51-6249.56-999-699000

MAINT JACKET 90.73199-51-6249.65-999-699000

LOGO FOR MAINT JACKETS 24.00199-51-6249.65-999-699000

DURA SEAL WHITE PAINT 419.40199-51-6319.55-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY 7.57199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY & JOSE 17.19199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY 10.41199-51-6411.00-999-699000

MEAL - CHUY 7.83199-51-6411.00-999-699000

Check 093563 Total: 16,031.12

02-24-2016 00399 C MOPS/MS GYM 41.00WEST TEXAS FIRE EXT 199-51-6319.55-999-699000093564 N

02-26-2016 00474 C TRACK SHOES 848.00STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.20-001-691000093565 N

HS GIRLS TRACK UNIFORMS 1,140.00199-36-6399.20-001-691000

Check 093565 Total: 1,988.00

02-26-2016 04013 C SPRINKLER SYSTEM - 606 CI 6,290.00AVILA SPRINKLER SYS 199-51-6249.55-999-699000093566 N

02-26-2016 01364 C Diploma Covers 326.40BALFOUR COMPANY 199-11-6399.14-001-611000093567 N

02-26-2016 00028 C 2" LED Side Light for trailer 8.95CENTURY TRAILER OF 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093568 N
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02-26-2016 02455 C GOLF ENTRY FEES 525.00CHRISTOVAL ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093569 N

02-26-2016 01360 C reimbursment/ ag travel 15.00RONNY CLAYTON 199-23-6311.00-999-699000093570 N

RMB-MEAL-SOFTBALL-PECO 11.47199-23-6411.00-001-699000

RMB-MEALS-AG 39.82199-36-6412.06-001-622000

RMB-AG MEALS-SAN ANGEL 60.81199-36-6412.06-001-622000

Check 093570 Total: 127.10

02-26-2016 03834 C TMSCA MS Regionals Abilene 380.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6412.13-041-699000093571 N

TMSCA MS Regionals Abilene 264.00199-36-6499.13-041-699000

Check 093571 Total: 644.00

02-26-2016 03834 C TMSCA Pecos Math & Science 300.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6412.13-041-699000093572 N

02-26-2016 03834 C TMSCA Pecos Math & Science 210.00JASON DAVIS 199-36-6499.13-041-699000093573 N

02-26-2016 03501 C 404 AVE G APT D - KAYS 68.53DIRECT ENERGY BUSI 199-51-6257.55-999-699000093575 N

1308 AVE G - TRANS HOUSE 68.02199-51-6257.55-999-699000

410 AVE G LAUNDRY UNIT 198.24199-51-6257.55-999-699000

Check 093575 Total: 334.79

02-26-2016 00123 C SpEd Summer Leadership Con 50.00EDUC SERVICE CENTE 199-31-6411.01-999-623000093576 N

02-26-2016 01969 C MEALS FOR GIRLS TRACK 288.00JUAN ESPARZA 199-36-6412.20-001-691000093578 N

02-26-2016 00155 C FLAGGING TAPE - TRACK 316.05GRAINGER INC 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093579 N

02-26-2016 03781 C MEALS FOR MS TRACK 296.00IRAAN ATHLETIC BOO 199-36-6412.10-041-691000093580 N

MEALS FOR MS TRACK 280.00199-36-6412.20-041-691000

Check 093580 Total: 576.00

02-26-2016 02495 C Meals at Track Meet 240.00IRAAN BAND BOOSTE 199-36-6412.10-001-691000093581 N

02-26-2016 00255 C CABLE - OHS 38.40OZONA CABLE AND BR 199-11-6299.00-001-611000093585 N

CABLE - OHS CAFT 38.40199-11-6299.00-001-611000

CABLE - OMS CAFT 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE - OMS 38.40199-11-6299.00-041-611000

CABLE - OES 91.40199-11-6299.00-103-611000

CABLE - ADMIN 38.40199-41-6299.00-701-699000

Check 093585 Total: 283.40

02-26-2016 02920 C POWERLIFTING 81.00REAGAN COUNTY BOO 199-36-6412.10-001-691000093587 N

02-26-2016 00297 C POWERLIFTING 200.00REAGAN COUNTY ISD 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093588 N

02-26-2016 02361 C UNLEADED FUEL 4,972.22REGAL OIL, INC 199-34-6311.00-999-699000093589 N

02-26-2016 00934 C MEAL-ESL Training 2-29-16 12.00JANINA SAVALA 199-21-6411.00-999-699000093592 N

02-26-2016 00416 C Tutorial Supplies 147.06WAL-MART 199-11-6399.00-041-611000093593 N

Tutorial Supplies 147.06199-11-6399.00-103-611000

Instructional supplies 74.09199-11-6399.00-103-611000

Check 093593 Total: 368.21
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02-26-2016 03708 C Oboe Lesson - Harley 35.00JEFF WOMACK 199-36-6219.03-001-699000093594 N

02-26-2016 04149 C Band Clinician 250.00DAN WYNN 199-36-6219.03-001-699000093595 N

02-29-2016 00474 C TENNIS HOODIES-VARISTY 388.50STADIUM SPORTS 199-36-6399.10-001-691000093596 N

TENNIS HOODIES-VARISTY 388.50199-36-6399.20-001-691000

T-SHIRTS/CUSTODIAL-B YBA 34.00199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093596 Total: 811.00

02-29-2016 03516 C GATHER DATE/WALKTHRU 1,752.80WAYNE BYRD, PSP 199-13-6299.00-001-611CIT093597 N

GATHER/ASSESS DATA AT 601.40199-13-6299.00-103-611CIT

Check 093597 Total: 2,354.20

02-29-2016 02144 C OHS BASKETBALL GATE 62.00HILDA CARRASCO 199-36-6129.26-001-691000093598 N

OMS BASKETBALL GATE JA 38.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 093598 Total: 100.00

02-29-2016 03622 C OHS BASKETBALL GATE 28.00JENNIFER DOCKAL 199-36-6129.26-001-691000093599 N

02-29-2016 01888 C OHS BASKETBALL GATE 144.00LISA HARMSEN 199-36-6129.26-001-691000093600 N

OMS BASKETBALL GATE JA 38.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 093600 Total: 182.00

02-29-2016 00548 C OHS BASKETBALL GATE 32.00CYNTHIA HOKIT 199-36-6129.26-001-691000093601 N

OMS BASKETBALL GATE JA 16.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 093601 Total: 48.00

02-29-2016 04246 C REF BASEBALL GAME 2/26 144.91MATT KIRKHAM 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093602 N

02-29-2016 04055 C REF BASEBALL GAME 2/26 84.25JOHN MCCRAW 199-36-6219.00-999-691000093603 N

02-29-2016 00990 C OMS BASKETBALL GATE JA 20.00VICKY MUNOZ 199-36-6129.26-041-691000093604 N

02-29-2016 03743 C OHS BASKETBALL GATE 156.00JADYN POINDEXTER 199-36-6129.26-001-691000093605 N

OMS BASKETBALL GATE JA 20.00199-36-6129.26-041-691000

Check 093605 Total: 176.00

02-29-2016 03084 C Testing Supplies 64.50QUILL 199-31-6339.00-103-699000093606 N

ADMIN SUPPLIES 555.98199-41-6399.00-750-699000

Check 093606 Total: 620.48

02-29-2016 00333 C nurse supplies 114.60SCHOOL SPECIALTY I 199-33-6399.00-999-699000093607 N

02-29-2016 00378 C CONCEALED/OPEN CARRY 71.95TASB 199-41-6399.00-750-699000093608 N

03-02-2016 00537 C RMB PROVISIONAL TAXES-E 1,039.39CROCKETT COUNTY - 199-00-5711.00-000-600000093609 N

03-03-2016 03847 C 7 ON 7 TOURN SUMMER 201 100.00BRONCO NATION 7 ON 199-36-6499.00-001-691000093611 N

03-03-2016 01012 C UNIFORMS 11.51CINTAS CORPORATIO 199-34-6249.65-999-699000093612 N

UNIFORMS 179.97199-51-6249.65-999-699000

Check 093612 Total: 191.48

03-03-2016 00093 C HEAD GASKET SET 45.60CROCKETT AUTOMOTI 199-11-6399.06-001-622000093613 N

S#1/OIL FILTER/OIL 86.95199-34-6319.00-999-699000

VAN#6/SWITCH 13.13199-34-6319.00-999-699000

EXP/OIL AND FILTER 29.55199-34-6319.00-999-699000

* indicates voided checks
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S#6/REAR ROTOR/DISC PAD 249.43199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#6/BRAKE LUBE 7.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#6/BRAKE CLEANER 10.47199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#6/BRAKE ROTOR/BRAKE P 266.46199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#3/OIL AND FILTER 89.65199-34-6319.00-999-699000

VAN#6/SPARK PLUGS/CAP/R 90.56199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#6/CLEANER 7.00199-34-6319.00-999-699000

GH/TERMINAL BOLT 5.28199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#2/OIL AND FILTER 80.36199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#2/OIL 8.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

GH-BATTERIES 172.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#4/DIESEL FLUID 26.98199-34-6319.00-999-699000

FUSE ASSORTMENT 13.79199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#1/AIR FRESHNER 2.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

U-BOLT 2.99199-34-6319.00-999-699000

CLEANER 39.48199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#4/DIELSE FLUID 26.98199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#12/DIESEL FLUID 26.98199-34-6319.00-999-699000

BULBS 23.50199-34-6319.00-999-699000

HOSE FITTINGS/HYDRAULIC 84.96199-34-6319.00-999-699000

3AMP FUSES 13.45199-34-6319.00-999-699000

T#12/FUSES 18.76199-34-6319.00-999-699000

GH/AIR FILTER 29.13199-34-6319.00-999-699000

S#5/OIL FILTER 6.40199-34-6319.00-999-699000

PARTS 4.29199-34-6319.00-999-699000

Check 093613 Total: 1,485.09

03-03-2016 00094 C FEB WATER - SCHOOL FACI 6,761.08CROCKETT COUNTY W 199-51-6255.55-999-699000093614 N

FEB WATER - SCHOOL HOU 3,080.15199-51-6255.56-999-699000

Check 093614 Total: 9,841.23

03-03-2016 02857 C TASSP Meeting Meal 11.50ERICA CRUZ 199-23-6411.00-041-699000093615 N

03-03-2016 01142 C COPY MACHINE LEASE - OH 355.30CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000093616 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OE 355.30199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - FE 309.14199-21-6269.00-999-699000

Check 093616 Total: 1,019.74

03-03-2016 03770 C COPY MACHINE LEASE  - OH 395.00CTWP 199-11-6269.00-001-611000093617 N

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OM 395.00199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OM 207.49199-11-6269.00-041-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - OE 790.00199-11-6269.00-103-611000

COPY MACHINE LEASE - AD 401.00199-41-6269.00-750-699000

Check 093617 Total: 2,188.49

03-03-2016 04247 C OIL PICKUP 195.27HERITAGE-CRYSTAL C 199-34-6311.00-999-699000093619 N
